
GCY Swim Team - Bryan HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  1/19/2026  Page 1
GCY	Winter	Meet	2026	-	1/23/2026	to	1/25/2026

Sanction	#:	NC26021AP
Psych	Sheet

Event		101			Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
F 1:48.49YOTA-NC1
A NTYBAC-NC2
A NTGCY-NC3

Event		102			Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A NTGCY-NC1

Event		103			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 16.88  8Cooke, Caroline1
YOTA-NC 17.80  8Miles, Peyton2
RACY-NC 18.25  8Rary, Lily3
TYDE-NC 20.79  8Ploof, Alayna4
YOTA-NC 20.98  7Miles, Avery5
YBAC-NC 21.39  8Elinski, Emory6
RACY-NC 21.62  8Ross, Eva7
YOTA-NC 22.18  7Lowther, Maggie8
YOTA-NC 22.31  8Pujol, Bella9
RACY-NC 22.42  8Harkey, Saylor10
YOTA-NC 22.58  8Alessi Cesar, Juliana11
YOTA-NC 22.82  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn12
YOTA-NC 23.79  8Corbett, Camille13
GCY-NC 25.40  8Shelke, Spruha14
YBAC-NC 25.69  7Martinez, Stevie15
GCY-NC 25.78  6Sheppard, Brooklyn16
YBAC-NC 28.25  7Blakely, Harper17
YOTA-NC 29.04  8Peay, Dakota Grace18
YOTA-NC 30.55  7Kalberkamp, Anna19
RACY-NC 32.92  8Rary, Belle20
GCY-NC 35.85  6Adams, Vivian21
YBAC-NC 42.09  7Emara, Nora22
TYDE-NC NT  8Gauder, Anna23
YBAC-NC NT  8Shaw, Emilia24
YOTA-NC NT  7Galloway, Lainey25
GCY-NC NT  8Van Patter, Lucy26
RACY-NC NT  8Hardister, Harper27
RACY-NC NT  7Wingler, Blakely28
RACY-NC NT  6Ross, Allie29
RACY-NC NT  8Plummer, Merritt30

Event		104			Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 17.60  8Mearns, Jack1
TYDE-NC 17.71  8Gillis, Samuel2
YOTA-NC 18.18  7Miller, Andy3
GCY-NC 18.62  8Sheppard, Jackson4
YOTA-NC 19.62  8Clark-Randall, AJ5
YOTA-NC 21.79  8Feng, Adam6
YOTA-NC 25.15  8Connolly, Alec7
GCY-NC 26.70  8Dettinger, Jonah8
YOTA-NC 27.17  6Oneil, Mason9
GCY-NC NT  7Hidalgo, Philip10
RACY-NC NT  8Trammell, Jacob11

Event		105			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 20.54  8Gauder, Anna1
TYDE-NC 20.74  8Cooke, Caroline2
GCY-NC 20.78  8Van Patter, Lucy3
YOTA-NC 21.47  8Miles, Peyton4
RACY-NC 21.90  8Rary, Lily5
YOTA-NC 23.04  7Lowther, Maggie6
YOTA-NC 23.32  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn7
YBAC-NC 24.20  8Elinski, Emory8
RACY-NC 24.59  8Ross, Eva9
TYDE-NC 24.71  8Ploof, Alayna10
YOTA-NC 24.77  8Alessi Cesar, Juliana11
YOTA-NC 25.75  7Galloway, Lainey12
GCY-NC 26.09  6Sheppard, Brooklyn13
YOTA-NC 26.40  7Miles, Avery14
GCY-NC 26.86  8Shelke, Spruha15
YOTA-NC 26.97  8Pujol, Bella16
RACY-NC 27.03  8Harkey, Saylor17
YOTA-NC 28.48  8Peay, Dakota Grace18
YOTA-NC 29.24  8Corbett, Camille19
YBAC-NC 30.45  7Blakely, Harper20
YOTA-NC 31.72  7Kalberkamp, Anna21
YBAC-NC 32.89  7Emara, Nora22
YBAC-NC 34.84  7Martinez, Stevie23
GCY-NC 34.90  6Adams, Vivian24
RACY-NC 34.90  8Rary, Belle25
RMY-NC 43.46  7Hamill, Eleanor26
GCY-NC NT  7O'Hare, Magnolia27
RACY-NC NT  8Hardister, Harper28
RACY-NC NT  7Wingler, Blakely29
RACY-NC NT  6Ross, Allie30
RACY-NC NT  8Plummer, Merritt31

Event		106			Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 22.49  8Mearns, Jack1
YOTA-NC 22.54  7Miller, Andy2
YOTA-NC 23.60  8Clark-Randall, AJ3
YOTA-NC 24.95  8Feng, Adam4
GCY-NC 25.77  8Sheppard, Jackson5
GCY-NC 27.71  8Dettinger, Jonah6
YOTA-NC 29.10  6Oneil, Mason7
YOTA-NC 33.82  8Connolly, Alec8
TYDE-NC NT  8Gillis, Samuel9
GCY-NC NT  7Hidalgo, Philip10
RACY-NC NT  8Trammell, Jacob11

Event		107			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 22.82  8Cooke, Caroline1
TYDE-NC 25.14  8Gauder, Anna2
YOTA-NC 25.35  8Miles, Peyton3
YBAC-NC 27.94  8Elinski, Emory4
RACY-NC 28.52  8Ross, Eva5
YOTA-NC 31.59  8Pujol, Bella6
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Event		107	...(Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

RACY-NC 31.91  8Rary, Lily7
YOTA-NC 32.15  7Lowther, Maggie8
YOTA-NC 32.51  8Alessi Cesar, Juliana9
YOTA-NC 33.10  8Corbett, Camille10
YOTA-NC 34.32  7Miles, Avery11
RACY-NC 35.54  8Harkey, Saylor12
GCY-NC 35.69  6Sheppard, Brooklyn13
TYDE-NC 36.39  8Ploof, Alayna14
YBAC-NC 39.35  7Emara, Nora15
RACY-NC 42.09  8Rary, Belle16
GCY-NC 42.56  8Shelke, Spruha17
YBAC-NC NT  7Blakely, Harper18
YBAC-NC NT  8Shaw, Emilia19
YOTA-NC NT  8Peay, Dakota Grace20
YOTA-NC NT  7Kalberkamp, Anna21
YOTA-NC NT  7Galloway, Lainey22
GCY-NC NT  8Van Patter, Lucy23
RACY-NC NT  8Hardister, Harper24
RACY-NC NT  7Wingler, Blakely25
RACY-NC NT  6Ross, Allie26
RACY-NC NT  8Plummer, Merritt27

Event		108			Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 23.76  8Mearns, Jack1
GCY-NC 24.12  8Sheppard, Jackson2
YOTA-NC 25.21  7Miller, Andy3
YOTA-NC 27.67  8Clark-Randall, AJ4
YOTA-NC 28.81  8Connolly, Alec5
YOTA-NC 30.47  8Feng, Adam6
TYDE-NC NT  8Gillis, Samuel7
YOTA-NC NT  6Oneil, Mason8
GCY-NC NT  8Dettinger, Jonah9
RACY-NC NT  8Trammell, Jacob10

Event		109			Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 19.07  8Cooke, Caroline1
TYDE-NC 20.02  8Gauder, Anna2
YOTA-NC 23.86  7Lowther, Maggie3
TYDE-NC 25.59  8Ploof, Alayna4
RACY-NC 26.42  8Rary, Lily5
YOTA-NC 27.85  8Miles, Peyton6
RACY-NC 27.93  8Harkey, Saylor7
RACY-NC 28.34  8Ross, Eva8
YOTA-NC 28.36  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn9
YOTA-NC 29.66  8Pujol, Bella10
GCY-NC 31.66  8Shelke, Spruha11
YOTA-NC 32.78  7Miles, Avery12
RMY-NC NT  7Hamill, Eleanor13
YBAC-NC NT  7Emara, Nora14
YOTA-NC NT  8Peay, Dakota Grace15
YOTA-NC NT  7Kalberkamp, Anna16
YOTA-NC NT  7Galloway, Lainey17
RACY-NC NT  8Hardister, Harper18

RACY-NC NT  7Wingler, Blakely19

Event		110			Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 20.88  8Gillis, Samuel1
GCY-NC 22.39  8Mearns, Jack2
YOTA-NC 23.00  7Miller, Andy3
YOTA-NC 28.69  8Clark-Randall, AJ4
YOTA-NC 31.50  8Feng, Adam5
YOTA-NC NT  8Connolly, Alec6
YOTA-NC NT  6Oneil, Mason7
GCY-NC NT  8Dettinger, Jonah8
RACY-NC NT  8Trammell, Jacob9

Event		111			Girls	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:52.76GCY-NC1

Event		112			Boys	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A NTGCY-NC1

Event		113			Women	400	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 4:42.85 14Cossey, Peyton1
YOTA-NC 4:44.68 17Mitchell, Aubrey2
WNCY-NC 4:48.45 14Donahue, Catherine3
YOTA-NC 4:49.07 14Schneider, Kira4
YOTA-NC 4:52.60 14Keough, Alannah5
YOTA-NC 4:56.34 12Christopherson, Juliet6
YOTA-NC 5:00.43 14Schneider, Alana7
YOTA-NC 5:04.31 16McNutt, Payton8
YOTA-NC 5:05.06 15Tadd, Emma9
YOTA-NC 5:11.09 14Keough, McKaleigh10
YOTA-NC 5:11.62 18Womble, Peyton11
YOTA-NC 5:17.79 12McPhail, So?ia12
YOTA-NC 5:28.79 16Mason, Ansley13
YOTA-NC 5:38.09 13Broache, Phoebe14
YOTA-NC 5:49.94 11Luedke, Elise15
YOTA-NC 5:53.34 16Bolton, Jenna16
YOTA-NC 5:59.26 17Norman, Ellie17
YOTA-NC 6:05.32 13Wiley, Rose18
YOTA-NC 6:05.89 17Zafar, Hala19
YBAC-NC 6:05.94 14Ward, Maddie20
YOTA-NC 6:10.38 15Mithani, Sophie21
YBAC-NC NT 12Blakely, Sammy22
YOTA-NC NT 15Cepeda, Chloe23
YOTA-NC NT 12Samuel, Eilena24
YOTA-NC NT 16Werley, Ella25

Event		114			Men	400	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 3:56.78 18Sutherland, Ryan1
GCY-NC 4:14.39 16Mitcham, Avery2
YOTA-NC 4:19.66 16Leuchtmann, Max3
GCY-NC 4:24.48 15Simmons, Roman4
TYDE-NC 4:35.26 14Galloway, Ryan5
TYDE-NC 4:43.82 14Tate, Hawken6
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Event		114	...(Men	400	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 4:45.10 15Kreel, James7
YOTA-NC 4:45.94 15Garrett, Jackson8
YOTA-NC 4:46.76 15Gajowski, Aiden9
TYDE-NC 4:49.53 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco10
GCY-NC 5:00.59 14Neal, Kyler11
GCY-NC 5:04.12 14Todd, Luke12
TYDE-NC 5:15.46 11Galloway, Chase13
YOTA-NC 5:17.27 14Carroll, Ellis14
YOTA-NC 5:45.60 14Lange, Colby15
YOTA-NC 5:49.18 16Dailey, Wade16
YBAC-NC 6:15.80 11Noltemeyer, Marshall17
YOTA-NC 7:16.38 12Gopinath, Aarav18
TYDE-NC NT 13Bumgarner, Caleb19
YBAC-NC NT 12Leon III, Nestor20
YOTA-NC NT 11Gajowski, Danny21
YOTA-NC NT 16Vaughn, Stuart22
WNCY-NC NT 11Oster, Gavin23

Event		115			Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 17:42.25 16Fishburn, Poppy1
YOTA-NC 18:02.35 18Stuart, Winifred2
YOTA-NC 18:03.39 16Snyder, Paige3
WNCY-NC 18:25.06 16Peterson, Iris4
YOTA-NC 19:34.61 16Muttillo, Anna5
YOTA-NC 21:26.79 13Broache, Phoebe6
TYDE-NC NT 12Tucker, Grace7
YOTA-NC NT 12Bakelaar, Ellie8
YOTA-NC NT 12Avery, Nikita9
YOTA-NC NT 10Epstein, Josie10
YOTA-NC NT 13MacIntyre, Lucie11
YOTA-NC NT 14Wilson, Katie12
YOTA-NC NT 14Davis, Kaitlyn13

Event		116			Men	1650	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 16:59.44 17DeVizia, Gabe1
YOTA-NC 17:20.44 17Finch, Brinson2
YOTA-NC 17:22.44 16Ward, MacCade3
YOTA-NC 17:24.44 18Soliman, David4
YOTA-NC 17:30.44 18Puckett, Daniel5
YOTA-NC 17:34.44 18Gajowski, Jack6
YOTA-NC 18:25.97 15Zhang, Simon7
YOTA-NC 18:40.88 17Gupta, Shivam8
YOTA-NC 18:44.44 17Barger, Andy9
YOTA-NC 19:28.37 13White, Michael10
YOTA-NC 19:37.15 15Fulmer, Andrew11
YOTA-NC 19:48.97 16Smith, Abraham12
YOTA-NC 19:49.74 17White, Logan13
YOTA-NC 20:52.71 14Lange, Colby14
YOTA-NC 23:05.45 17Jones, Joshua15
YOTA-NC 25:25.31 12Lowther, Ian16
YOTA-NC NT 16Jewett, Tate17
YOTA-NC NT 15White, Bennett18
YOTA-NC NT 13Houtz, Brady19

YOTA-NC NT 13Guess, Pax20
YOTA-NC NT 11Reynolds, Jack21
YOTA-NC NT 15Dreifuss, Reed22
YOTA-NC NT 14Dasher, Thaddeus23
GCY-NC NT 18Heath, Garrett24

Event		201			Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:52.01TYDE-NC1
A 1:52.20GCY-NC2
I 1:53.08YOTA-NC3
G 1:53.36YOTA-NC4
B 1:56.05TYDE-NC5
A 1:56.88WNCY-NC6
B 1:57.90GCY-NC7
C 1:59.30TYDE-NC8
A 2:00.91LOY-NC9
C 2:04.13GCY-NC10
D 2:04.65TYDE-NC11
B 2:05.66LOY-NC12
B 2:06.27WNCY-NC13
H 2:07.23YOTA-NC14
D 2:07.37GCY-NC15
E 2:07.88TYDE-NC16
E 2:11.30GCY-NC17
B 2:14.68YOTA-NC18
C 2:14.83LOY-NC19
F 2:16.19YOTA-NC20
F 2:17.99GCY-NC21
D 2:18.22LOY-NC22
A 2:30.36YOTA-NC23
U 2:30.63YOTA-NC24
A NTYBAC-NC25
D NTYOTA-NC26

Event		202			Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
I 1:40.89YOTA-NC1
A 1:40.89GCY-NC2
A 1:42.90WNCY-NC3
B 1:44.43GCY-NC4
A 1:44.48TYDE-NC5
C 1:46.36GCY-NC6
A 1:51.08LOY-NC7
B 1:51.12TYDE-NC8
D 1:51.31GCY-NC9
C 1:53.32TYDE-NC10
G 1:53.81YOTA-NC11
H 1:54.66YOTA-NC12
E 1:56.90GCY-NC13
D 1:57.05TYDE-NC14
B 1:58.10LOY-NC15
A 1:58.55Trync-NC16
F 2:00.88GCY-NC17
C 2:02.67LOY-NC18
B 2:04.79WNCY-NC19
A 2:06.41YOTA-NC20



GCY Swim Team - Bryan HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  1/19/2026  Page 4
GCY	Winter	Meet	2026	-	1/23/2026	to	1/25/2026

Sanction	#:	NC26021AP
Psych	Sheet

Event		202	...(Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
		 RelayTeam Seed	Time

D 2:08.70LOY-NC21
G 2:10.45GCY-NC22
H 2:14.40GCY-NC23
E 2:22.19LOY-NC24
A NTYBAC-NC25
D NTYOTA-NC26

Event		203			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 1:57.62 18Sherrill, Julia1
LOY-NC 1:59.83 17Hollar, Caylee2
RMY-NC 2:00.32 15Dees, Priscilla3
WNCY-NC 2:00.33 16Kondal, Jasmit4
WNCY-NC 2:02.26 16Peterson, Iris5
YOTA-NC 2:02.88 14Metz, Evie6
Trync-NC 2:03.90 15Donlin, Bailey7
YOTA-NC 2:04.77 17Sanoff, Louisa8
GCY-NC 2:05.53 16Maley, Samantha9
YOTA-NC 2:05.89 13Solomon, Sarah10
WNCY-NC 2:06.72 14Donahue, Catherine11
YOTA-NC 2:07.03 13Laurentino, Manoela12
YOTA-NC 2:08.12 16Conard, Scarlett13
RMY-NC 2:08.97 17Wilson, Erin14
YOTA-NC 2:09.31 14Jones, Scarlett15
Trync-NC 2:09.40 17Moore, Maison16
YOTA-NC 2:09.47 14Keough, Alannah17
TYDE-NC 2:09.54 16Smith, Avery18
TYDE-NC 2:09.65 13Lancaster, Olivia19
YOTA-NC 2:09.71 17Conner, Kyla20
LOY-NC 2:11.26 16Frissora, Madison21
WNCY-NC 2:11.84 16Kjar, Emma22
Trync-NC 2:12.41 14Moore, Peyton23
YOTA-NC 2:12.45 15Cepeda, Chloe24
YOTA-NC 2:13.03 14Barber, Natalie25
TYDE-NC 2:13.35 15Gayzik, Isabel26
YOTA-NC 2:13.84 17Norman, Ellie27
LOY-NC 2:14.37 15Medlen, Eleanor28
GCY-NC 2:15.04 15Zimmer, Adah29
YOTA-NC 2:15.30 14Hinde, Natalie30
Fast Swimming-NC 2:16.18 17Fortson, Kendall31
RACY-NC 2:16.99 13Hawkins, Charlotte32
YOTA-NC 2:17.22 17Zafar, Hala33
TYDE-NC 2:17.44 14Whitworth, Lucy34
RACY-NC 2:17.59 15Herlocker, Patterson35
YOTA-NC 2:18.30 13Broache, Phoebe36
YMST-VA 2:18.91 13Haynes, Lynzi37
YOTA-NC 2:18.95 14Heit, Isla38
TYDE-NC 2:19.13 13Williams, Isabella39
YOTA-NC 2:19.29 15Mithani, Sophie40
GCY-NC 2:19.72 15Maley, Sara41
YOTA-NC 2:21.55 14Gutierrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn42
LOY-NC 2:22.39 17Cuccinello, Montana43
TYDE-NC 2:22.54 14Ellington, Avery44
YOTA-NC 2:22.73 13Imankulov, Mira45
YSST-NC 2:22.86 16Patterson, Greta46

LOY-NC 2:23.09 13Maglente, Kaitlin47
LOY-NC 2:23.29 13MacPeek, Kaitlyn48
RACY-NC 2:23.30 15Gower, Katie49
GCY-NC 2:24.42 13Whitehurst, Auburn50
YOTA-NC 2:24.50 12Cook, Lenore51
LOY-NC 2:24.88 14Christiansen, Mary52
TYDE-NC 2:25.25 13Maguire, Maddie53
LOY-NC 2:25.82 14West, Sophia54
GCY-NC 2:26.41 13Hobbs, Khloe55
LOY-NC 2:26.63 13Hill, Katelyn56
LOY-NC 2:27.16 14Drozd, Lottie57
TYDE-NC 2:27.44 13Cuda, Chloe58
LOY-NC 2:27.60 13Short, Elle59
YOTA-NC 2:28.54 13Herlihy, Nora60
RACY-NC 2:30.40 14Tinsley, Clara61
RACY-NC 2:30.79 14Waters, Piper62
YOTA-NC 2:31.05 13Wiley, Rose63
GCY-NC 2:32.14 14Dettinger, Marissa64
Fast Swimming-NC 2:34.85 16Leonard, Stella65
LOY-NC 2:36.12 16Icenhour, Sarah66
YOTA-NC 2:36.77 15Makarenko, Kateryna67
TYDE-NC 2:37.03 13Lesch, Raegan68
YOTA-NC 2:37.49 14Herndon, Ashley69
LOY-NC 2:39.18 13Tabanina, Mila70
YSST-NC 2:40.15 18Bullock, Chloe71
GCY-NC 2:41.91 15Friend, Katelyn72
YBAC-NC 2:43.05 13Marquez, Kyla73
LOY-NC 2:46.65 13Abramowski, Amelia74
YOTA-NC 2:46.84 13Adel, Makenzie75
YOTA-NC 2:47.97 14Walton, Gracie76
TYDE-NC 2:47.98 14Hopper, Abigail77
TYDE-NC 2:52.43 11McCabe, Hannah78
YOTA-NC 2:52.72 13Jimenez-Martinez, Amy79
YOTA-NC 2:54.81 13Herndon, Lillie80
GCY-NC 2:55.39 13Pritchard, Cami81
TYDE-NC 2:56.93 13Smith, Emma82
RACY-NC 3:23.12 13McCall, Annabelle83
YMST-VA NT 18Zagol, CJ84
YOTA-NC NT 14Burns, Claire85
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike86
GCY-NC NT 18Groover, Chloe87
GCY-NC NT 43Alexander, Rebecca88
WNCY-NC NT 15Matiashvili, Tina89

Event		204			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 1:45.63 15Lanier, Ian1
YOTA-NC 1:46.20 16Keough, Shane2
WNCY-NC 1:49.29 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek3
TYDE-NC 1:49.32 14Tate, Hawken4
LOY-NC 1:49.90 16Morris, Quinn5
Trync-NC 1:50.63 15Hinckley, Marshall6
RACY-NC 1:52.23 15McBride, Josh7
YOTA-NC 1:52.95 16Benson, Will8
LOY-NC 1:53.01 18Hartsell, Jackson9
YOTA-NC 1:54.49 14Carroll, Ellis10
YMST-VA 1:54.56 17Dillard, Chase11
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Event		204	...(Men	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 1:56.23 17Gupta, Shivam12
TYDE-NC 1:57.21 16Atkins, Tristan13
WNCY-NC 1:58.46 13Lehman, Jonah14
TYDE-NC 1:58.88 15Hennis, Nolan15
LOY-NC 1:59.94 17Dalton, Lucas16
TYDE-NC 2:00.07 13Dinkins, Eli17
WNCY-NC 2:00.30 17Wagner, Warren18
LOY-NC 2:00.35 16Miller, Ian19
GCY-NC 2:00.44 14Saslow, Ben20
YOTA-NC 2:01.17 14Lee, Brian21
YOTA-NC 2:02.02 13Houtz, Brady22
GCY-NC 2:03.16 14Todd, Luke23
TYDE-NC 2:03.17 13Bumgarner, Caleb24
YOTA-NC 2:03.67 14Cao, Jason25
LOY-NC 2:03.69 16Bedson, Chase26
TYDE-NC 2:03.69 13Carruthers, Holden27
YOTA-NC 2:04.07 15Stone, Landon28
LOY-NC 2:04.53 16Shanahan, Trentyn29
YOTA-NC 2:04.98 14Milsom, Henry30
YOTA-NC 2:05.53 14Shi, Jacob31
Trync-NC 2:05.81 16Wojtylak, Cort32
YOTA-NC 2:06.25 15Puckett, Matthew33
LOY-NC 2:06.87 15Stramenga, Caden34
WNCY-NC 2:07.82 17Johnson, Nolan35
TYDE-NC 2:08.31 14Stuart, Jackson36
TYDE-NC 2:08.97 11Galloway, Chase37
GCY-NC 2:09.39 14Keehn, Owen38
GCY-NC 2:10.27 15Wilson, Parker39
GCY-NC 2:11.34 17Dettinger, Shane40
RACY-NC 2:11.34 14Young, Noah41
TYDE-NC 2:11.50 14White, Christian42
YOTA-NC 2:11.55 16Dailey, Wade43
YOTA-NC 2:12.17 15Patel, Avi44
LOY-NC 2:16.12 15Loh, Dylan45
Trync-NC 2:16.33 13Peters, Gavin46
YOTA-NC 2:18.44 14Carroll, Samuel47
TYDE-NC 2:18.91 14Beekman, Russ48
RACY-NC 2:23.03 14McDougal, Cavin49
YOTA-NC 2:23.31 14Zhu, Max50
YOTA-NC 2:23.67 13Wixted, Caleb51
WNCY-NC 2:23.91 17Dimeglio, Kurt52
LOY-NC 2:23.99 14Drozd, Hank53
Fast Swimming-NC 2:24.96 13Ibarra, Moises54
LOY-NC 2:25.68 14Bowling, Logan55
RACY-NC 2:25.95 13Smith, Cole56
WNCY-NC 2:28.63 13Meyers, Jack57
YOTA-NC 2:28.84 14Nelson, Leif58
LOY-NC 2:29.70 14Dalton, Max59
GCY-NC 2:29.89 13Paul, Coover60
YOTA-NC 2:32.34 14Dasher, Thaddeus61
YOTA-NC 2:34.60 15Dreifuss, Reed62
LOY-NC 2:38.40 13Hicks, William63
RACY-NC 2:42.03 14Kelly, Brayden64
Trync-NC 2:48.49 13Lindahl, Avery65
RACY-NC 2:53.63 13Hinson, Zane66

WNCY-NC 3:19.94 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav67
YOTA-NC NT 13Cui, Ryan68
GCY-NC NT 14Cheng, Timmy69
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam70
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver71

Event		205			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 1:07.54 16Gill, Anna Katherine1
GCY-NC 1:09.74 16Henderson, Cate2
TYDE-NC 1:09.78 15Pace, Clemmie3
GCY-NC 1:09.80 17Dimmick, Anna4
TYDE-NC 1:09.83 16Smith, Avery5
TYDE-NC 1:11.71 13Atkins, Alania6
TYDE-NC 1:11.85 15Beekman, Eva7
YOTA-NC 1:12.58 14Cossey, Peyton8
Trync-NC 1:13.27 15Donlin, Bailey9
RMY-NC 1:13.32 16Melton, Eason10
RACY-NC 1:13.51 17Waters, Zoey11
GCY-NC 1:13.53 14Henderson, Brooke12
YOTA-NC 1:13.96 17Ludwig, Harper13
YOTA-NC 1:13.97 17Mitchell, Aubrey14
TYDE-NC 1:14.19 17Kiser, Ava15
TYDE-NC 1:14.21 15Vye, Katherine16
YOTA-NC 1:14.39 16Snyder, Paige17
WNCY-NC 1:15.68 18Kilpatrick, Lucy18
TYDE-NC 1:15.84 15Lokits, Allayna19
GCY-NC 1:16.33 43Sheppard, Rebecca20
LOY-NC 1:16.90 14Haigler, Paisley21
GCY-NC 1:17.10 17Seiz, Layla22
GCY-NC 1:17.46 13Kasa, Keira23
YOTA-NC 1:17.73 14Vandenbossche, Cara24
RACY-NC 1:17.79 15Herlocker, Patterson25
YOTA-NC 1:18.34 15White, Allison26
YOTA-NC 1:18.45 13Broache, Phoebe27
TYDE-NC 1:19.08 15Garner, Pilar28
LOY-NC 1:19.16 14Drozd, Lottie29
GCY-NC 1:19.37 14Ross, Sadie30
YSST-NC 1:19.44 15Bullock, Carlee31
LOY-NC 1:20.09 16Foran, Erin32
TYDE-NC 1:20.09 15Grohman, Anneke33
GCY-NC 1:20.21 15Dimmick, Elin34
GCY-NC 1:20.27 14Smith, Molly35
YOTA-NC 1:20.69 15Gollings, Mattie36
LOY-NC 1:20.79 14West, Sophia37
YOTA-NC 1:21.30 13Pedersen, Mary Henning38
YBAC-NC 1:21.43 14Ward, Maddie39
LOY-NC 1:21.49 17Cuccinello, Montana40
YOTA-NC 1:21.57 16Werley, Ella41
GCY-NC 1:21.59 15Maley, Sara42
GCY-NC 1:21.62 17Holmes, Aliza43
YOTA-NC 1:21.70 14Jones, Scarlett44
YBAC-NC 1:21.77 16Yarbrough, Addison45
YOTA-NC 1:22.14 16Conard, Scarlett46
WNCY-NC 1:22.23 15Rozenbroek, DJ47
YOTA-NC 1:22.39 13Allen, Sasha48
YOTA-NC 1:22.62 13Villareal, Maggie49
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Event		205	...(Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 1:22.71 55Swearingin, Brenda50
LOY-NC 1:23.19 16Frissora, Madison51
YOTA-NC 1:24.18 14Metz, Evie52
FCFY-VA 1:24.29 13Greer, Tesa53
TYDE-NC 1:24.31 13Soriano, Penny54
TYDE-NC 1:24.90 14Koontz, Emery55
YOTA-NC 1:25.10 15Mithani, Sophie56
TYDE-NC 1:25.12 14Culley, Olivia57
WNCY-NC 1:25.32 15Reed, Charley58
FCFY-VA 1:25.36 14Beauchamp, Caroline59
TYDE-NC 1:25.67 13Brown, Harper60
LOY-NC 1:25.70 13Hill, Katelyn61
YOTA-NC 1:25.92 14Redwood, Brianna62
LOY-NC 1:26.12 15Muller, Marissa63
LOY-NC 1:27.02 13Schuster, Sutton64
LOY-NC 1:27.18 14Christianson, Natalia65
GCY-NC 1:28.42 14Kincaid, Keira66
YOTA-NC 1:28.60 15Volpe, Annalisa67
LOY-NC 1:28.65 15Rinn, Evie68
GCY-NC 1:28.81 14Dettinger, Marissa69
GCY-NC 1:29.57 13Ettefagh, Sarah70
LOY-NC 1:29.81 16Icenhour, Sarah71
TYDE-NC 1:30.11 13Hutchins, Landry72
YOTA-NC 1:30.18 13Dailey, Gwen73
RMY-NC 1:30.25 14Conner, Eleanor74
YOTA-NC 1:30.40 16Bolton, Jenna75
YOTA-NC 1:31.78 14Hinde, Natalie76
Fast Swimming-NC 1:32.18 19Columbia, Maci77
YOTA-NC 1:32.36 14Balamurugan, Rakshana78
RACY-NC 1:33.05 13Verdin, Adi79
YOTA-NC 1:33.97 14Wilkins, Olivia80
TYDE-NC 1:34.99 15Kindred, Addi81
WNCY-NC 1:35.41 13Skoglund, Gwynnie82
LOY-NC 1:35.96 13Tabanina, Mila83
TYDE-NC 1:38.78 13Crawford, Ashlynn84
YSST-NC 1:39.23 18Bullock, Chloe85
RACY-NC 1:39.51 13Goodale, Audrey86
Fast Swimming-NC 1:39.76 16Leonard, Stella87
YOTA-NC 1:48.69 13Parker, Eva88
YOTA-NC 1:52.74 13Ratakonda, Abhigna89
YOTA-NC 1:53.27 13Mouly, Ruhi90
YMST-VA 1:54.08 12Mitchell, Havah91
GCY-NC 2:10.06 18Groover, Chloe92
TYDE-NC NT 13Hoekstra, Violet93
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Fiona94
YOTA-NC NT 14Kranz, Anna95
GCY-NC NT 13Whitehurst, Auburn96
RACY-NC NT 13Hutchinson, Leora97
RACY-NC NT 15Finney, Paige98

Event		206			Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LOY-NC 58.79 18Hartsell, Jackson1
WNCY-NC 1:00.70 15Romero, Alexander2
YBAC-NC 1:04.48 16Miller, Liam3

YOTA-NC 1:05.05 18Soliman, David4
YBAC-NC 1:05.08 16Ward, Grayson5
TYDE-NC 1:05.20 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco6
YOTA-NC 1:05.29 17Morris, Cameron7
GCY-NC 1:05.82 16Mitcham, Avery8
GCY-NC 1:05.83 15Crutch?ield, Wes9
YBAC-NC 1:06.76 17Alonso, Ben10
YOTA-NC 1:06.76 15Perez, Emilio11
GCY-NC 1:06.84 16Xie, Edward12
YOTA-NC 1:07.12 14Ayres, Miles13
GCY-NC 1:07.49 17Ray, Lucas14
GCY-NC 1:07.78 15Austria, Elijah15
TYDE-NC 1:08.56 14Galloway, Ryan16
TYDE-NC 1:08.72 15Rivera, Noah17
LOY-NC 1:09.13 16Miller, Ian18
TYDE-NC 1:09.48 15Wang, Andy19
RMY-NC 1:09.87 15Garzone, Nic20
YOTA-NC 1:10.80 16Leuchtmann, Max21
GCY-NC 1:11.02 20Wilson, Wyatt22
LOY-NC 1:11.08 17Lusk, Devon23
YOTA-NC 1:11.35 14Cao, Jason24
GCY-NC 1:11.37 15He, Bryan25
LOY-NC 1:11.65 15Stramenga, Caden26
LOY-NC 1:11.94 17Dalton, Lucas27
GCY-NC 1:12.39 13Netherton, William28
LOY-NC 1:12.52 16Morris, Quinn29
TYDE-NC 1:12.66 14Cohn, Nolan30
TYDE-NC 1:12.79 14Dotson, Adam31
GCY-NC 1:12.84 15Simmons, Roman32
LOY-NC 1:13.16 13Rinn, Jackson33
TYDE-NC 1:13.47 17Stratmann, Brian34
YOTA-NC 1:13.80 15Puckett, Matthew35
RACY-NC 1:13.88 16Ka?itz, Brandon36
LOY-NC 1:14.11 17Cataldo, Tre37
YOTA-NC 1:14.11 15Garrett, Jackson38
TYDE-NC 1:14.58 13Hicks, Gray39
YOTA-NC 1:14.58 13White, Michael40
LOY-NC 1:14.86 16Bedson, Chase41
YOTA-NC 1:15.18 16Li, Ethan42
YOTA-NC 1:15.23 15Stone, Landon43
LOY-NC 1:16.00 14Dalton, Max44
YOTA-NC 1:16.50 14Lange, Colby45
LOY-NC 1:16.87 15Tucker, Reid46
GCY-NC 1:16.95 17Mabe, Luke47
TYDE-NC 1:17.54 14Peacock, Jacob48
YBAC-NC 1:17.67 16Clayton, Blake49
YOTA-NC 1:17.82 15Zhang, Simon50
YOTA-NC 1:17.90 14Carroll, Samuel51
LOY-NC 1:18.25 14Bowling, Logan52
GCY-NC 1:18.32 14Smyth, James53
Fast Swimming-NC 1:19.26 13Ibarra, Moises54
GCY-NC 1:19.42 14Neal, Kyler55
YOTA-NC 1:20.58 15Hammer, Reese56
LOY-NC 1:21.06 14Windham, Beckett57
YOTA-NC 1:21.16 15Meehan, Owen58
GCY-NC 1:21.18 15Gaines, Dale59
GCY-NC 1:21.59 13Wheeler, Colt60
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Event		206	...(Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 1:21.74 18Heath, Garrett61
RACY-NC 1:22.59 17Metzler, Logan62
YOTA-NC 1:22.80 15Tirumanadham, Srineel63
RACY-NC 1:22.80 18Scho?ield, Bear64
RMY-NC 1:23.82 17Moore, Noah65
LOY-NC 1:23.96 14Hartsell, Hudson66
GCY-NC 1:24.37 14Daniels, Preston67
RACY-NC 1:24.43 15McBride, Caleb68
YOTA-NC 1:26.95 16Dailey, Wade69
LOY-NC 1:27.03 13Wisecup, Reid70
WNCY-NC 1:27.11 13Hampleman, Kirby71
YOTA-NC 1:27.71 16Vaughn, Stuart72
GCY-NC 1:28.58 14Cheng, Timmy73
GCY-NC 1:28.92 13McKinney, Holden74
YOTA-NC 1:29.50 13Defoe, Davis75
GCY-NC 1:30.66 13Ray, Caleb76
YOTA-NC 1:30.98 16Smith, Abraham77
Trync-NC 1:31.17 13Lindahl, Avery78
WNCY-NC 1:31.81 17Hampleman, Pierce79
YOTA-NC 1:33.50 14Dasher, Thaddeus80
RACY-NC 1:34.49 13Hinson, Zane81
RMY-NC 1:34.85 14Boone, Nathan82
LOY-NC 1:38.79 13Hicks, William83
GCY-NC 1:41.22  9Upton, Bennett84
FCFY-VA NT 15White, Charlie85
RMY-NC NT 13Campbell, Lucas86
GCY-NC NT 14Martin, Isaac87
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam88
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver89
RACY-NC NT 11Hutchinson, Jacob90

Event		207			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 24.28 18Sherrill, Julia1
TYDE-NC 24.38 17Kiser, Ava2
TYDE-NC 24.94 15Beekman, Eva3
TYDE-NC 25.06 15Pace, Clemmie4
GCY-NC 25.08 17Dimmick, Anna5
TYDE-NC 25.19 15Cvelic, Summer6
YOTA-NC 25.29 14Lewis, Aubrey7
TYDE-NC 25.41 16Dinkins, Natalie8
TYDE-NC 25.44 15Holmes, Melynn9
TYDE-NC 25.82 16Howards, Sage10
RACY-NC 25.92 14Lowe, Michaela11
RMY-NC 25.98 16Melton, Eason12
YOTA-NC 26.03 14Keough, McKaleigh13
GCY-NC 26.05 13Hill, Liz14
RMY-NC 26.06 16Mann, Emily15
YOTA-NC 26.08 16Snyder, Paige16
TYDE-NC 26.09 15Gayzik, Isabel17
YOTA-NC 26.13 14Keough, Alannah18
RMY-NC 26.17 14Brake, Lauren19
YOTA-NC 26.22 14Jones, Scarlett20
YOTA-NC 26.24 14Barber, Natalie21
WNCY-NC 26.27 18Kilpatrick, Lucy22

GCY-NC 26.34 16Wheeler, Alyssa23
RACY-NC 26.44 17Waters, Zoey24
WNCY-NC 26.48 16Peterson, Iris25
YOTA-NC 26.51 13Solomon, Sarah26
GCY-NC 26.63 15Soots, Emma27
YOTA-NC 26.70 17Conner, Kyla28
GCY-NC 26.70 17Kayande, Anya29
TYDE-NC 26.77 15Garner, Pilar30
YOTA-NC 26.85 13Laurentino, Manoela31
GCY-NC 26.85 17Seiz, Layla32
LOY-NC 26.86 13Maglente, Kaitlin33
LOY-NC 26.94 14Haigler, Paisley34
TYDE-NC 26.97 13Atkins, Alania35
GCY-NC 27.01 14Smith, Molly36
LOY-NC 27.08 15Medlen, Eleanor37
WNCY-NC 27.11 14Donahue, Catherine38
GCY-NC 27.17 16Maley, Samantha39
GCY-NC 27.18 14Henderson, Brooke40
LOY-NC 27.24 16Foran, Erin41
Fast Swimming-NC 27.31 17Fortson, Kendall42
RMY-NC 27.36 12Morgan, Anna Beth43
YOTA-NC 27.41 15Gollings, Mattie44
YOTA-NC 27.46 17Zafar, Hala45
TYDE-NC 27.50 14Ellington, Avery46
YOTA-NC 27.54 14Wilkins, Olivia47
GCY-NC 27.55 14Kalbaugh, Kathryn48
Trync-NC 27.75 14Moore, Peyton49
LOY-NC 27.81 14Christiansen, Mary50
TYDE-NC 27.83 13Lancaster, Olivia51
LOY-NC 27.87 17Cuccinello, Montana52
TYDE-NC 27.94 16Wilson, Isabel53
WNCY-NC 27.99 15Kolomiyets, Elianna54
YOTA-NC 28.02 14Heit, Isla55
YOTA-NC 28.07 14Vandenbossche, Cara56
TYDE-NC 28.11 13Schneider, Eloise57
YOTA-NC 28.14 13Villareal, Maggie58
WNCY-NC 28.23 15Rozenbroek, DJ59
TYDE-NC 28.25 14Koontz, Emery60
RMY-NC 28.31 17Wilson, Erin61
TYDE-NC 28.33 14Whitworth, Lucy62
RACY-NC 28.33 15Lopez, Emilia63
YMST-VA 28.43 18Zagol, CJ64
YOTA-NC 28.55 16Werley, Ella65
GCY-NC 28.64 43Sheppard, Rebecca66
TYDE-NC 28.66 13Soriano, Penny67
TYDE-NC 28.67 15Grohman, Anneke68
TYDE-NC 28.78 14Culley, Olivia69
GCY-NC 28.80 14Lewis, Ella70
LOY-NC 28.83 15Muller, Marissa71
RACY-NC 28.89 13Hawkins, Charlotte72
YMST-VA 28.92 13Haynes, Lynzi73
GCY-NC 28.99 55Swearingin, Brenda74
LOY-NC 29.04 14Drozd, Lottie75
RACY-NC 29.04 15Gower, Katie76
YOTA-NC 29.11 13Pedersen, Mary Henning77
YOTA-NC 29.12 14Hughes, Addison78
LOY-NC 29.20 13MacPeek, Kaitlyn79
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Event		207	...(Women	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

LOY-NC 29.29 14West, Sophia80
YOTA-NC 29.31 13Imankulov, Mira81
TYDE-NC 29.35 13Maguire, Maddie82
RACY-NC 29.38 14Waters, Piper83
GCY-NC 29.40 17Wilson, Anna Kate84
LOY-NC 29.46 13Hill, Katelyn85
LOY-NC 29.49 15Rinn, Evie86
YOTA-NC 29.68 13Herlihy, Nora87
YSST-NC 29.69 15Bullock, Carlee88
RMY-NC 29.74 15Kibbe, Elizabeth89
GCY-NC 29.74 13Hobbs, Khloe90
YOTA-NC 29.75 13MacIntyre, Lucie91
YOTA-NC 29.76 14Gutierrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn92
RMY-NC 29.81 13Kibbe, Rebekah93
YOTA-NC 29.82 13Belyew, Emerson94
RMY-NC 29.89 12Conner, Elin95
YOTA-NC 29.91 14Redwood, Brianna96
YOTA-NC 30.02 15Volpe, Annalisa97
RMY-NC 30.04 14Conner, Eleanor98
RACY-NC 30.04 14Tinsley, Clara99
YOTA-NC 30.07 12Cook, Lenore100
YOTA-NC 30.09 15Makarenko, Kateryna101
GCY-NC 30.12 15Dimmick, Elin102
LOY-NC 30.16 14Christianson, Natalia103
WNCY-NC 30.25 15Reed, Charley104
YBAC-NC 30.34 17McPhatter, Ashlee105
YOTA-NC 30.35 14Herndon, Ashley106
YBAC-NC 30.50 16Yarbrough, Addison107
LOY-NC 30.59 13Schuster, Sutton108
YBAC-NC 30.67 12Barberio, Lillian109
YOTA-NC 30.86 13Wiley, Rose110
TYDE-NC 30.90 13Brown, Harper111
YOTA-NC 30.95 13Sochaski, Mae112
YOTA-NC 31.07 13Dailey, Gwen113
RMY-NC 31.34 11Mettu, Ananya114
RACY-NC 31.38 13Goodale, Audrey115
YMST-VA 31.49 12Mitchell, Havah116
TYDE-NC 31.50 13Cuda, Chloe117
TYDE-NC 31.53 13Crowley, Tess118
YBAC-NC 31.65 14Ward, Maddie119
GCY-NC 31.67 14Dettinger, Marissa120
YOTA-NC 31.88 14Balamurugan, Rakshana121
LOY-NC 32.00 13Abramowski, Amelia122
YOTA-NC 32.17 13Herndon, Lillie123
LOY-NC 32.50 16Icenhour, Sarah124
TYDE-NC 32.55 13Lesch, Raegan125
YBAC-NC 32.73 13Marquez, Kyla126
WNCY-NC 32.91 15Matiashvili, Tina127
YBAC-NC 32.94 15Ward, Kaylee128
YOTA-NC 32.98 14Walton, Gracie129
Fast Swimming-NC 32.98 16Leonard, Stella130
TYDE-NC 33.06 14Hopper, Abigail131
YOTA-NC 33.35 13Adel, Makenzie132
TYDE-NC 33.49 13Crawford, Ashlynn133
TYDE-NC 33.76 15Kindred, Addi134

YOTA-NC 33.77 13Mouly, Ruhi135
LOY-NC 34.13 13Short, Elle136
TYDE-NC 34.18 13Smith, Emma137
TYDE-NC 34.49 13Hoekstra, Violet138
YOTA-NC 34.51 13Parker, Eva139
YOTA-NC 34.66 13Jimenez-Martinez, Amy140
Fast Swimming-NC 34.99 19Columbia, Maci141
GCY-NC 38.41 13Pritchard, Cami142
YOTA-NC 39.40 13Ratakonda, Abhigna143
YBAC-NC 53.88 14Deloatch, Lanai144
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Quinn145
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Fiona146
YOTA-NC NT 14Burns, Claire147
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike148
WNCY-NC NT 13Skoglund, Gwynnie149
RACY-NC NT 13Hutchinson, Leora150
RACY-NC NT 15Finney, Paige151

Event		208			Men	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
RMY-NC 21.68 18Ezzell, Conner1
GCY-NC 21.92 18Eskelund, Jesse2
YOTA-NC 22.49 18Soliman, David3
GCY-NC 22.52 18Neighbors, Arthur4
YMST-VA 22.67 17Dillard, Chase5
WNCY-NC 22.71 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek6
GCY-NC 22.79 16Zhang, Cheche7
Trync-NC 22.86 15Hinckley, Marshall8
GCY-NC 22.88 18Morgan, Noah9
YOTA-NC 22.90 16Keough, Shane10
YOTA-NC 22.98 13White, Michael11
GCY-NC 22.99 16Gaines, Bryson12
YOTA-NC 23.07 15Garrett, Jackson13
TYDE-NC 23.12 14Tate, Hawken14
GCY-NC 23.17 15Crutch?ield, Wes15
YBAC-NC 23.33 16Doss, Daniel16
YOTA-NC 23.38 16Benson, Will17
RACY-NC 23.38 15McBride, Josh18
LOY-NC 23.50 16Morris, Quinn19
LOY-NC 23.53 16Windham, Maddox20
TYDE-NC 23.54 14Dotson, Adam21
TYDE-NC 23.55 16Atkins, Tristan22
GCY-NC 23.59 17Lackey, Baxter23
LOY-NC 23.60 16Shanahan, Trentyn24
LOY-NC 23.80 15Stramenga, Caden25
YOTA-NC 23.91 14Milsom, Henry26
YOTA-NC 23.92 15Zhang, Simon27
GCY-NC 23.97 17Ray, Lucas28
YBAC-NC 24.02 17Alonso, Ben29
TYDE-NC 24.10 17Stratmann, Brian30
YBAC-NC 24.10 16Ward, Grayson31
TYDE-NC 24.19 18Sykes, Devin32
WNCY-NC 24.23 17Wagner, Warren33
WNCY-NC 24.26 13Lehman, Jonah34
RMY-NC 24.32 15Morgan, Joel35
GCY-NC 24.36 16Jia, George36
YOTA-NC 24.40 16Smith, Abraham37
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Event		208	...(Men	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

RMY-NC 24.45 15Garzone, Nic38
YOTA-NC 24.45 15Zimmermann, Blake39
YOTA-NC 24.49 14Lee, Brian40
RACY-NC 24.53 17Hawkins, Rodney41
LOY-NC 24.59 16Bedson, Chase42
YOTA-NC 24.68 15Perez, Emilio43
LOY-NC 24.72 17Dalton, Lucas44
TYDE-NC 24.76 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco45
LOY-NC 24.80 16Miller, Ian46
Trync-NC 24.86 16Wojtylak, Cort47
GCY-NC 24.90 16Xie, Edward48
YBAC-NC 24.91 16Miller, Liam49
YOTA-NC 24.96 16Li, Ethan50
YOTA-NC 24.98 13Jordan, Nathan51
TYDE-NC 25.03 15Rivera, Noah52
WNCY-NC 25.11 17Johnson, Nolan53
RACY-NC 25.11 16Ka?itz, Brandon54
TYDE-NC 25.16 13Carruthers, Holden55
YOTA-NC 25.18 15Hammer, Reese56
LOY-NC 25.22 17Cataldo, Tre57
GCY-NC 25.27 15He, Bryan58
TYDE-NC 25.38 15Wang, Andy59
GCY-NC 25.54 17Mabe, Luke60
GCY-NC 25.56 15Simmons, Roman61
YBAC-NC 25.59 14Blakely, Charlie62
GCY-NC 25.59 14Keehn, Owen63
YOTA-NC 25.70 15Meehan, Owen64
TYDE-NC 25.81 14Cohn, Nolan65
YBAC-NC 26.01 16Clayton, Blake66
RACY-NC 26.12 17Metzler, Logan67
GCY-NC 26.16 15Wilson, Parker68
RMY-NC 26.22 14Boone, Nathan69
GCY-NC 26.24 17Dettinger, Shane70
YOTA-NC 26.25 15Puckett, Matthew71
TYDE-NC 26.26 14Ferrario, Nino72
LOY-NC 26.40 14Eberhardt, Noah73
TYDE-NC 26.41 14White, Christian74
RACY-NC 26.43 18Scho?ield, Bear75
LOY-NC 26.57 17Lusk, Devon76
TYDE-NC 26.72 14Peacock, Jacob77
YOTA-NC 26.85 15Stone, Landon78
YOTA-NC 26.92 15Tirumanadham, Srineel79
GCY-NC 26.95 14Smyth, James80
TYDE-NC 27.06 13Hirata, Alex81
YOTA-NC 27.06 13Cui, Ryan82
YOTA-NC 27.15 14Lange, Colby83
RACY-NC 27.29 15McBride, Caleb84
LOY-NC 27.34 15Loh, Dylan85
YOTA-NC 27.61 13Wixted, Caleb86
LOY-NC 27.70 15Tucker, Reid87
LOY-NC 27.86 14Windham, Beckett88
RACY-NC 27.90 14McDougal, Cavin89
YBAC-NC 27.91 18Pickard, Will90
LOY-NC 27.92 13Rinn, Jackson91
YOTA-NC 28.11 14Carroll, Samuel92

RACY-NC 28.35 14Young, Noah93
RMY-NC 28.37 17Moore, Noah94
YOTA-NC 28.40 13Defoe, Davis95
RMY-NC 28.50 13Campbell, Lucas96
GCY-NC 28.54 13Wheeler, Colt97
RACY-NC 28.63 13Smith, Cole98
LOY-NC 28.65 14Drozd, Hank99
YOTA-NC 28.67 14Nelson, Leif100
GCY-NC 28.84 16Thomas, Preston101
WNCY-NC 29.03 13Hampleman, Kirby102
LOY-NC 29.09 14Bowling, Logan103
Trync-NC 29.10 13Peters, Gavin104
YOTA-NC 29.34 14Dasher, Thaddeus105
LOY-NC 29.49 14Hartsell, Hudson106
TYDE-NC 29.51 14Beekman, Russ107
WNCY-NC 29.56 13Meyers, Jack108
TYDE-NC 29.72 14Schultz, Levi109
WNCY-NC 29.80 17Dimeglio, Kurt110
LOY-NC 30.13 14Dalton, Max111
TYDE-NC 30.29 14Shaffer, Liam112
Fast Swimming-NC 30.32 13Ibarra, Moises113
FCFY-VA 30.35 15White, Charlie114
LOY-NC 30.49 13Hicks, William115
YOTA-NC 30.82 15Dreifuss, Reed116
GCY-NC 31.03 13McKinney, Holden117
YOTA-NC 31.22 14Zhu, Max118
GCY-NC 31.45 13Ray, Caleb119
YMST-VA 31.55 13Calloway, Mason120
RACY-NC 32.07 14Kelly, Brayden121
Trync-NC 32.72 13Lindahl, Avery122
GCY-NC 33.93 14Cheng, Timmy123
GCY-NC NT 16Garrabrant, Aiden124
GCY-NC NT 14Martin, Isaac125
WNCY-NC NT 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav126
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam127
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver128
RACY-NC NT 11Hutchinson, Jacob129

Event		209			Women	200	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 2:02.66 17Mitchell, Aubrey1
WNCY-NC 2:05.61 16Kondal, Jasmit2
YOTA-NC 2:13.09 14Metz, Evie3
LOY-NC 2:14.80 17Hollar, Caylee4
TYDE-NC 2:18.31 15Lokits, Allayna5
YOTA-NC 2:18.71 16Snyder, Paige6
YOTA-NC 2:18.77 14Cossey, Peyton7
TYDE-NC 2:20.46 16Wilson, Isabel8
YOTA-NC 2:20.86 17Sanoff, Louisa9
GCY-NC 2:22.53 14Ross, Sadie10
RMY-NC 2:22.84 15Dees, Priscilla11
YOTA-NC 2:27.39 14Keough, McKaleigh12
YOTA-NC 2:29.22 15Volpe, Annalisa13
YOTA-NC 2:30.69 14Davis, Kaitlyn14
TYDE-NC 2:32.29 15Pace, Clemmie15
TYDE-NC 2:33.32 13Hutchins, Landry16
YOTA-NC 2:35.22 14Keough, Alannah17
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Event		209	...(Women	200	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 2:36.09 16Bolton, Jenna18
YOTA-NC 2:38.62 14Lewis, Aubrey19
Fast Swimming-NC 2:50.11 17Fortson, Kendall20
YOTA-NC 2:52.38 15Trovero, Valentina21
WNCY-NC 2:53.21 16Kjar, Emma22
LOY-NC 2:53.24 14Christiansen, Mary23
YOTA-NC 2:53.52 13Broache, Phoebe24
Trync-NC 3:12.55 17Moore, Maison25
YBAC-NC 3:16.58 16Yarbrough, Addison26
YOTA-NC 3:25.93 13Herlihy, Nora27
LOY-NC 3:32.10 13Tabanina, Mila28
YBAC-NC 3:34.74 15Ward, Kaylee29
RMY-NC NT 12Kibbe, Monica30
YBAC-NC NT 12Barberio, Lillian31
YBAC-NC NT 13Marquez, Kyla32
YOTA-NC NT 13Pedersen, Mary Henning33
YOTA-NC NT 15Cepeda, Chloe34
YOTA-NC NT 13Allen, Sasha35
YOTA-NC NT 16Werley, Ella36
GCY-NC NT 18Groover, Chloe37

Event		210			Men	200	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 1:52.94 15Lanier, Ian1
YOTA-NC 1:53.54 17Morris, Cameron2
WNCY-NC 1:57.56 15Romero, Alexander3
GCY-NC 2:02.29 16Mitcham, Avery4
YBAC-NC 2:03.05 16Doss, Daniel5
YOTA-NC 2:05.76 17Gupta, Shivam6
YOTA-NC 2:17.31 15Garrett, Jackson7
GCY-NC 2:17.69 14Saslow, Ben8
TYDE-NC 2:17.79 15Hennis, Nolan9
TYDE-NC 2:18.23 14Ferrario, Nino10
LOY-NC 2:19.79 16Windham, Maddox11
GCY-NC 2:22.08 14Neal, Kyler12
YOTA-NC 2:22.98 13Jordan, Nathan13
LOY-NC 2:24.49 14Eberhardt, Noah14
GCY-NC 2:26.80 14Todd, Luke15
RACY-NC 2:29.18 17Hawkins, Rodney16
YOTA-NC 2:29.40 15Patel, Avi17
YBAC-NC 2:34.91 14Blakely, Charlie18
YOTA-NC 2:39.50 13White, Michael19
YOTA-NC 2:43.59 14Carroll, Ellis20
YOTA-NC 3:05.03 15Meehan, Owen21
YOTA-NC 3:32.85 16Dailey, Wade22
LOY-NC NT 18Hartsell, Jackson23
TYDE-NC NT 13Bumgarner, Caleb24
YMST-VA NT 13Calloway, Mason25
YOTA-NC NT 14Ayres, Miles26
YOTA-NC NT 16Vaughn, Stuart27
GCY-NC NT 13Netherton, William28
RACY-NC NT 14Young, Noah29

Event		211			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
RACY-NC 1:00.50 17Waters, Zoey1
YOTA-NC 1:01.89 14Cossey, Peyton2
GCY-NC 1:02.20 17Kayande, Anya3
WNCY-NC 1:02.59 18Kilpatrick, Lucy4
RMY-NC 1:03.56 16Mann, Emily5
WNCY-NC 1:03.96 15Kolomiyets, Elianna6
GCY-NC 1:04.19 14Smith, Molly7
YOTA-NC 1:04.34 14Lewis, Aubrey8
GCY-NC 1:04.46 15Soots, Emma9
TYDE-NC 1:04.63 15Vye, Katherine10
TYDE-NC 1:04.96 15Cvelic, Summer11
LOY-NC 1:05.06 17Hollar, Caylee12
TYDE-NC 1:05.47 13Atkins, Alania13
YOTA-NC 1:06.79 17Ludwig, Harper14
LOY-NC 1:06.83 14Haigler, Paisley15
WNCY-NC 1:07.02 16Kjar, Emma16
LOY-NC 1:07.05 16Frissora, Madison17
YOTA-NC 1:07.20 14Jones, Scarlett18
LOY-NC 1:07.21 16Foran, Erin19
YOTA-NC 1:07.29 15White, Allison20
TYDE-NC 1:07.32 16Howards, Sage21
Trync-NC 1:07.49 17Moore, Maison22
GCY-NC 1:07.71 14Gaylord, Lucy23
TYDE-NC 1:07.74 15Gayzik, Isabel24
YOTA-NC 1:07.79 13Laurentino, Manoela25
TYDE-NC 1:08.11 16Smith, Avery26
LOY-NC 1:08.12 13Maglente, Kaitlin27
GCY-NC 1:08.20 16Maley, Samantha28
YOTA-NC 1:08.41 14Keough, McKaleigh29
WNCY-NC 1:08.57 16Peterson, Iris30
RMY-NC 1:09.02 14Brake, Lauren31
YOTA-NC 1:09.39 14Heit, Isla32
GCY-NC 1:09.70 14Kalbaugh, Kathryn33
GCY-NC 1:09.73 14Lewis, Ella34
YMST-VA 1:09.82 18Zagol, CJ35
YOTA-NC 1:09.84 14Hinde, Natalie36
YOTA-NC 1:10.76 16Werley, Ella37
Trync-NC 1:10.84 14Moore, Peyton38
RACY-NC 1:10.87 15Herlocker, Patterson39
RACY-NC 1:11.02 15Gower, Katie40
TYDE-NC 1:11.32 13Lancaster, Olivia41
LOY-NC 1:11.48 13Short, Elle42
YOTA-NC 1:11.79 12Cook, Lenore43
FCFY-VA 1:11.85 14Beauchamp, Caroline44
TYDE-NC 1:11.85 13Maguire, Maddie45
TYDE-NC 1:12.21 14Culley, Olivia46
YOTA-NC 1:12.30 15Gollings, Mattie47
WNCY-NC 1:12.31 15Rozenbroek, DJ48
YOTA-NC 1:12.48 13Villareal, Maggie49
GCY-NC 1:12.75 13Whitehurst, Auburn50
WNCY-NC 1:12.83 14Donahue, Catherine51
YOTA-NC 1:13.01 15Cepeda, Chloe52
Fast Swimming-NC 1:13.11 17Fortson, Kendall53
YOTA-NC 1:13.29 17Norman, Ellie54
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Event		211	...(Women	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

TYDE-NC 1:13.31 14Whitworth, Lucy55
LOY-NC 1:13.54 14Christiansen, Mary56
YOTA-NC 1:13.59 14Hughes, Addison57
GCY-NC 1:13.64 17Wilson, Anna Kate58
LOY-NC 1:13.78 13Schuster, Sutton59
LOY-NC 1:14.42 14Christianson, Natalia60
LOY-NC 1:14.50 17Cuccinello, Montana61
GCY-NC 1:14.68 13Ettefagh, Sarah62
RMY-NC 1:14.88 15Kibbe, Elizabeth63
YOTA-NC 1:14.92 14Gutierrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn64
YOTA-NC 1:15.04 14Redwood, Brianna65
GCY-NC 1:15.06 13Hobbs, Khloe66
YMST-VA 1:15.21 13Haynes, Lynzi67
RACY-NC 1:15.35 14Tinsley, Clara68
YOTA-NC 1:15.66 13Imankulov, Mira69
RACY-NC 1:15.80 15Lopez, Emilia70
YOTA-NC 1:15.92 17Zafar, Hala71
YOTA-NC 1:16.15 13Wiley, Rose72
YOTA-NC 1:16.59 13Dailey, Gwen73
LOY-NC 1:16.69 13MacPeek, Kaitlyn74
LOY-NC 1:16.70 15Muller, Marissa75
TYDE-NC 1:16.85 13Brown, Harper76
LOY-NC 1:16.93 13Hill, Katelyn77
Fast Swimming-NC 1:17.11 16Leonard, Stella78
YOTA-NC 1:17.44 17Conner, Kyla79
RACY-NC 1:17.48 14Waters, Piper80
YOTA-NC 1:17.61 15Mithani, Sophie81
TYDE-NC 1:17.69 13Schneider, Eloise82
FCFY-VA 1:18.08 13Greer, Tesa83
GCY-NC 1:18.40 14Kincaid, Keira84
YOTA-NC 1:18.66 13Broache, Phoebe85
YBAC-NC 1:18.74 12Barberio, Lillian86
GCY-NC 1:18.78 14Dettinger, Marissa87
LOY-NC 1:19.27 14West, Sophia88
TYDE-NC 1:19.52 14Hopper, Abigail89
RMY-NC 1:19.62 11Mettu, Ananya90
TYDE-NC 1:19.76 13Crowley, Tess91
YOTA-NC 1:19.82 16Bolton, Jenna92
WNCY-NC 1:20.76 15Reed, Charley93
TYDE-NC 1:21.94 13Cuda, Chloe94
LOY-NC 1:22.37 13Tabanina, Mila95
TYDE-NC 1:22.60 13Lesch, Raegan96
LOY-NC 1:23.14 16Icenhour, Sarah97
YBAC-NC 1:23.69 15Ward, Kaylee98
Fast Swimming-NC 1:24.10 19Columbia, Maci99
RACY-NC 1:24.11 13Verdin, Adi100
WNCY-NC 1:24.90 13Skoglund, Gwynnie101
LOY-NC 1:25.15 13Abramowski, Amelia102
GCY-NC 1:25.21 15Friend, Katelyn103
RMY-NC 1:27.08 12Conner, Elin104
YBAC-NC 1:28.35 17McPhatter, Ashlee105
YOTA-NC 1:28.39 15Makarenko, Kateryna106
TYDE-NC 1:28.61 13Smith, Emma107
RACY-NC 1:29.01 13Goodale, Audrey108
TYDE-NC 1:29.12 15Kindred, Addi109

RMY-NC 1:29.97 12Morgan, Anna Beth110
YOTA-NC 1:30.46 14Walton, Gracie111
YOTA-NC 1:31.78 13Sochaski, Mae112
TYDE-NC 1:32.32 13Crawford, Ashlynn113
YOTA-NC 1:33.57 13Mouly, Ruhi114
YMST-VA 1:33.97 12Mitchell, Havah115
YOTA-NC 1:35.00 13Jimenez-Martinez, Amy116
RACY-NC 1:38.98 13McCall, Annabelle117
YOTA-NC 1:39.54 13Ratakonda, Abhigna118
YOTA-NC 1:47.82 13Parker, Eva119
YBAC-NC 2:36.26 14Deloatch, Lanai120
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Quinn121
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Fiona122
YOTA-NC NT 14Burns, Claire123
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike124
RACY-NC NT 13Hutchinson, Leora125
RACY-NC NT 15Finney, Paige126

Event		212			Men	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 52.71 14Tate, Hawken1
Trync-NC 53.02 15Hinckley, Marshall2
GCY-NC 54.49 18Neighbors, Arthur3
GCY-NC 54.80 16Zhang, Cheche4
GCY-NC 55.10 18Morgan, Noah5
RMY-NC 55.40 18Ezzell, Conner6
LOY-NC 56.33 16Morris, Quinn7
GCY-NC 56.45 18Eskelund, Jesse8
WNCY-NC 56.57 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek9
YOTA-NC 57.19 18Soliman, David10
TYDE-NC 57.65 14Dotson, Adam11
GCY-NC 58.21 15Crutch?ield, Wes12
LOY-NC 58.42 16Shanahan, Trentyn13
GCY-NC 58.81 20Wilson, Wyatt14
TYDE-NC 59.79 13Carruthers, Holden15
TYDE-NC 59.90 18Sykes, Devin16
YOTA-NC 1:00.10 16Benson, Will17
TYDE-NC 1:00.11 17Stratmann, Brian18
YOTA-NC 1:00.40 16Keough, Shane19
YOTA-NC 1:00.47 15Zimmermann, Blake20
YMST-VA 1:00.49 17Dillard, Chase21
GCY-NC 1:00.54 16Gaines, Bryson22
YOTA-NC 1:00.65 14Carroll, Ellis23
TYDE-NC 1:00.76 15Rivera, Noah24
TYDE-NC 1:01.29 16Atkins, Tristan25
YOTA-NC 1:01.74 17Gupta, Shivam26
LOY-NC 1:01.80 16Bedson, Chase27
LOY-NC 1:01.82 15Stramenga, Caden28
YOTA-NC 1:02.03 17Morris, Cameron29
YOTA-NC 1:02.43 16Leuchtmann, Max30
LOY-NC 1:02.51 17Cataldo, Tre31
TYDE-NC 1:02.67 13Dinkins, Eli32
TYDE-NC 1:02.72 13Hicks, Gray33
TYDE-NC 1:03.83 14Ferrario, Nino34
WNCY-NC 1:03.96 17Johnson, Nolan35
Trync-NC 1:04.26 16Wojtylak, Cort36
YOTA-NC 1:04.32 13Houtz, Brady37
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Event		212	...(Men	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 1:04.96 14Milsom, Henry38
GCY-NC 1:04.99 15He, Bryan39
YOTA-NC 1:06.17 15Hammer, Reese40
YOTA-NC 1:06.23 14Shi, Jacob41
GCY-NC 1:06.32 16Jia, George42
RMY-NC 1:06.44 15Morgan, Joel43
YOTA-NC 1:07.21 14Carroll, Samuel44
YOTA-NC 1:07.34 14Lee, Brian45
GCY-NC 1:07.35 15Wilson, Parker46
TYDE-NC 1:07.72 14Peacock, Jacob47
WNCY-NC 1:07.95 17Hampleman, Pierce48
GCY-NC 1:08.06 16Thomas, Preston49
YOTA-NC 1:08.46 14Lange, Colby50
RACY-NC 1:08.62 18Scho?ield, Bear51
YOTA-NC 1:08.83 14Cao, Jason52
YOTA-NC 1:09.20 16Li, Ethan53
YOTA-NC 1:09.22 16Dailey, Wade54
LOY-NC 1:09.65 15Tucker, Reid55
YOTA-NC 1:10.27 15Patel, Avi56
LOY-NC 1:10.34 17Lusk, Devon57
RACY-NC 1:10.34 16Ka?itz, Brandon58
LOY-NC 1:11.00 15Loh, Dylan59
WNCY-NC 1:11.32 17Dimeglio, Kurt60
GCY-NC 1:11.60 15Gaines, Dale61
Trync-NC 1:12.02 13Peters, Gavin62
WNCY-NC 1:13.04 13Hampleman, Kirby63
YOTA-NC 1:13.36 16Vaughn, Stuart64
LOY-NC 1:13.73 14Drozd, Hank65
LOY-NC 1:14.27 13Wisecup, Reid66
TYDE-NC 1:14.78 14Schultz, Levi67
WNCY-NC 1:14.81 13Meyers, Jack68
GCY-NC 1:15.15 13Paul, Coover69
LOY-NC 1:15.21 14Dalton, Max70
YBAC-NC 1:15.28 18Pickard, Will71
GCY-NC 1:15.28 14Daniels, Preston72
YOTA-NC 1:15.42 14Dasher, Thaddeus73
LOY-NC 1:15.75 14Bowling, Logan74
LOY-NC 1:17.04 13Rinn, Jackson75
RACY-NC 1:17.45 15McBride, Caleb76
Fast Swimming-NC 1:17.61 13Ibarra, Moises77
RACY-NC 1:18.48 14McDougal, Cavin78
RACY-NC 1:19.10 14Young, Noah79
YOTA-NC 1:19.53 16Smith, Abraham80
YMST-VA 1:20.34 13Calloway, Mason81
TYDE-NC 1:21.11 14Shaffer, Liam82
YOTA-NC 1:21.32 14Zhu, Max83
RACY-NC 1:21.68 17Metzler, Logan84
Trync-NC 1:23.61 13Lindahl, Avery85
LOY-NC 1:23.79 14Hartsell, Hudson86
YOTA-NC 1:23.96 15Dreifuss, Reed87
LOY-NC 1:26.44 13Hicks, William88
GCY-NC 1:29.13 13McKinney, Holden89
RACY-NC 1:30.96 13Hinson, Zane90
RACY-NC 1:34.32 14Kelly, Brayden91
WNCY-NC 1:41.08 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav92

TYDE-NC NT 14Stuart, Jackson93
GCY-NC NT 16Schroyer, Camden94
GCY-NC NT 14Martin, Isaac95
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam96
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver97
RACY-NC NT 11Hutchinson, Jacob98

Event		213			Women	200	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 2:05.72 16Gill, Anna Katherine1
WNCY-NC 2:12.63 16Kondal, Jasmit2
TYDE-NC 2:12.68 15Beekman, Eva3
LOY-NC 2:13.30 17Hollar, Caylee4
WNCY-NC 2:15.61 18Sherrill, Julia5
TYDE-NC 2:18.19 15Cvelic, Summer6
TYDE-NC 2:19.51 15Holmes, Melynn7
YOTA-NC 2:19.56 14Davis, Kaitlyn8
YOTA-NC 2:21.06 17Sanoff, Louisa9
YOTA-NC 2:21.48 13Solomon, Sarah10
YOTA-NC 2:21.69 12Christopherson, Juliet11
TYDE-NC 2:22.27 16Dinkins, Natalie12
Trync-NC 2:23.37 15Donlin, Bailey13
GCY-NC 2:24.58 13Hill, Liz14
WNCY-NC 2:26.55 15Kolomiyets, Elianna15
GCY-NC 2:26.86 14Henderson, Brooke16
YOTA-NC 2:29.01 14Barber, Natalie17
GCY-NC 2:29.52 14Gaylord, Lucy18
GCY-NC 2:30.88 15Maley, Sara19
TYDE-NC 2:30.98 13Hutchins, Landry20
GCY-NC 2:31.09 17Dimmick, Anna21
YOTA-NC 2:32.10 15Trovero, Valentina22
YOTA-NC 2:32.75 14Vandenbossche, Cara23
TYDE-NC 2:33.12 14Koontz, Emery24
GCY-NC 2:33.39 13Kasa, Keira25
YOTA-NC 2:33.61 15Volpe, Annalisa26
TYDE-NC 2:33.71 13Soriano, Penny27
YOTA-NC 2:35.11 14Heit, Isla28
GCY-NC 2:36.33 15Zimmer, Adah29
LOY-NC 2:36.39 16Foran, Erin30
YOTA-NC 2:36.60 15Cepeda, Chloe31
LOY-NC 2:37.38 16Frissora, Madison32
YSST-NC 2:38.11 15Bullock, Carlee33
LOY-NC 2:38.18 14Haigler, Paisley34
TYDE-NC 2:38.24 13Williams, Isabella35
GCY-NC 2:38.42 17Holmes, Aliza36
LOY-NC 2:39.29 13Maglente, Kaitlin37
YSST-NC 2:40.12 16Patterson, Greta38
FCFY-VA 2:40.55 14Beauchamp, Caroline39
LOY-NC 2:40.66 14Drozd, Lottie40
TYDE-NC 2:41.82 13Schneider, Eloise41
YOTA-NC 2:42.34 13Herlihy, Nora42
Fast Swimming-NC 2:43.93 17Fortson, Kendall43
YOTA-NC 2:44.11 17Zafar, Hala44
YOTA-NC 2:44.52 17Norman, Ellie45
GCY-NC 2:45.99 55Swearingin, Brenda46
LOY-NC 2:46.91 13Short, Elle47
LOY-NC 2:48.72 15Rinn, Evie48
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Event		213	...(Women	200	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

LOY-NC 2:49.41 13Schuster, Sutton49
YOTA-NC 2:50.72 13Allen, Sasha50
YOTA-NC 2:50.87 14Wilkins, Olivia51
YBAC-NC 2:52.20 14Ward, Maddie52
RACY-NC 2:52.51 13Hawkins, Charlotte53
YOTA-NC 2:56.52 13MacIntyre, Lucie54
YOTA-NC 2:57.33 14Herndon, Ashley55
YOTA-NC 2:57.35 13Belyew, Emerson56
LOY-NC 2:58.52 13Tabanina, Mila57
Fast Swimming-NC 2:58.98 16Leonard, Stella58
YOTA-NC 2:59.15 14Balamurugan, Rakshana59
RACY-NC 3:00.01 13Verdin, Adi60
FCFY-VA 3:02.27 13Greer, Tesa61
TYDE-NC 3:02.27 11McCabe, Hannah62
YOTA-NC 3:10.17 14Kranz, Anna63
YOTA-NC 3:10.50 13Sochaski, Mae64
LOY-NC 3:11.32 13Abramowski, Amelia65
YOTA-NC 3:14.46 13Adel, Makenzie66
YOTA-NC 3:26.59 13Jimenez-Martinez, Amy67
GCY-NC 3:32.29 13Pritchard, Cami68
YOTA-NC 3:55.03 13Ratakonda, Abhigna69
GCY-NC 4:10.96 18Groover, Chloe70
TYDE-NC NT 13Crowley, Tess71
TYDE-NC NT 13Crawford, Ashlynn72
TYDE-NC NT 13Hoekstra, Violet73
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Quinn74
YOTA-NC NT 13Herndon, Lillie75
YOTA-NC NT 14Walton, Gracie76
GCY-NC NT 14Lewis, Ella77
GCY-NC NT 43Alexander, Rebecca78
WNCY-NC NT 15Matiashvili, Tina79
RACY-NC NT 13McCall, Annabelle80
RACY-NC NT 13Hutchinson, Leora81

Event		214			Men	200	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
RMY-NC 1:53.39 17Morgan, Seth1
LOY-NC 1:59.25 18Hartsell, Jackson2
GCY-NC 1:59.66 18Morgan, Noah3
WNCY-NC 2:00.46 15Lanier, Ian4
GCY-NC 2:01.41 15Austria, Elijah5
GCY-NC 2:01.60 18Neighbors, Arthur6
YOTA-NC 2:02.32 16Leuchtmann, Max7
WNCY-NC 2:02.45 15Romero, Alexander8
TYDE-NC 2:07.29 14Galloway, Ryan9
YOTA-NC 2:10.32 15Zhang, Simon10
YOTA-NC 2:11.27 15Zimmermann, Blake11
RACY-NC 2:11.82 15McBride, Josh12
TYDE-NC 2:12.76 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco13
WNCY-NC 2:14.04 17Wagner, Warren14
LOY-NC 2:14.92 16Windham, Maddox15
TYDE-NC 2:14.97 15Wang, Andy16
GCY-NC 2:16.12 16Xie, Edward17
WNCY-NC 2:16.40 13Lehman, Jonah18
YBAC-NC 2:16.44 16Miller, Liam19

GCY-NC 2:16.61 17Ray, Lucas20
YBAC-NC 2:16.91 16Ward, Grayson21
TYDE-NC 2:17.89 14Cohn, Nolan22
LOY-NC 2:18.48 16Shanahan, Trentyn23
GCY-NC 2:19.47 14Todd, Luke24
YOTA-NC 2:19.75 14Shi, Jacob25
YOTA-NC 2:19.89 13Houtz, Brady26
GCY-NC 2:20.37 14Saslow, Ben27
LOY-NC 2:20.78 16Bedson, Chase28
LOY-NC 2:21.13 17Dalton, Lucas29
YOTA-NC 2:22.10 16Li, Ethan30
YBAC-NC 2:22.16 17Alonso, Ben31
LOY-NC 2:22.40 17Cataldo, Tre32
LOY-NC 2:24.27 16Miller, Ian33
YOTA-NC 2:24.55 15Meehan, Owen34
LOY-NC 2:24.74 17Lusk, Devon35
RMY-NC 2:25.00 17Wozniak, Dominic36
TYDE-NC 2:27.11 11Galloway, Chase37
YBAC-NC 2:27.20 16Clayton, Blake38
GCY-NC 2:27.53 18Heath, Garrett39
YOTA-NC 2:27.91 14Milsom, Henry40
TYDE-NC 2:28.35 14White, Christian41
GCY-NC 2:28.81 14Keehn, Owen42
YOTA-NC 2:30.28 16Benson, Will43
LOY-NC 2:30.97 15Tucker, Reid44
YOTA-NC 2:31.51 15Patel, Avi45
YOTA-NC 2:31.66 14Lange, Colby46
LOY-NC 2:32.76 15Loh, Dylan47
LOY-NC 2:34.10 14Drozd, Hank48
Trync-NC 2:36.79 13Peters, Gavin49
TYDE-NC 2:37.12 14Beekman, Russ50
RMY-NC 2:43.09 14Boone, Nathan51
YOTA-NC 2:43.74 14Zhu, Max52
YOTA-NC 2:44.97 14Nelson, Leif53
LOY-NC 2:44.99 13Wisecup, Reid54
LOY-NC 2:46.50 14Windham, Beckett55
RACY-NC 2:47.11 14McDougal, Cavin56
YOTA-NC 2:47.89 12Buehler, Boston57
YOTA-NC 2:48.30 13Wixted, Caleb58
GCY-NC 2:50.46 16Schroyer, Camden59
YOTA-NC 2:51.14 13Defoe, Davis60
RACY-NC 2:52.61 13Smith, Cole61
LOY-NC 3:03.65 13Hicks, William62
GCY-NC 3:04.35  9Upton, Bennett63
Fast Swimming-NC 3:07.11 13Ibarra, Moises64
LOY-NC NT 14Dalton, Max65
TYDE-NC NT 13Hirata, Alex66
TYDE-NC NT 14Stuart, Jackson67
YOTA-NC NT 15Tirumanadham, Srineel68
YOTA-NC NT 13Cui, Ryan69
WNCY-NC NT 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav70
RACY-NC NT 11Hutchinson, Jacob71

Event		301			Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:59.41GCY-NC1
B 2:06.58YOTA-NC2
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Event		301	...(Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)
		 RelayTeam Seed	Time

A 2:09.23LOY-NC3
A 2:16.07WNCY-NC4
A 2:18.00TYDE-NC5
F 2:21.00YOTA-NC6
B 2:23.09GCY-NC7
Y 2:23.32YOTA-NC8
D 2:24.11YOTA-NC9
B 2:24.34TYDE-NC10
C 2:24.70YOTA-NC11
B 2:25.42LOY-NC12
A 2:28.50YOTA-NC13
C 2:30.60LOY-NC14
U 2:33.18YOTA-NC15
C 2:35.30GCY-NC16
D 2:35.62LOY-NC17
C 2:39.99TYDE-NC18
D 2:43.55GCY-NC19
Z 2:48.40YOTA-NC20
E 2:50.17LOY-NC21
F 3:04.39LOY-NC22
E 3:05.67GCY-NC23
B 3:15.66WNCY-NC24
F 3:43.19GCY-NC25
A NTYBAC-NC26

Event		302			Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 2:07.24GCY-NC1
A 2:08.12TYDE-NC2
F 2:08.19YOTA-NC3
A 2:13.72YBAC-NC4
C 2:16.08YOTA-NC5
U 2:21.51YOTA-NC6
A 2:24.76LOY-NC7
B 2:27.83YOTA-NC8
B 2:28.56TYDE-NC9
B 2:28.68GCY-NC10
A 2:31.17WNCY-NC11
B 2:35.32LOY-NC12
C 2:44.33TYDE-NC13
D 2:48.73YOTA-NC14
C 2:53.00GCY-NC15
A 2:54.51YOTA-NC16
D 3:06.15GCY-NC17
E 3:27.01GCY-NC18
Z 3:30.55YOTA-NC19
F NTGCY-NC20

Event		303			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 34.78 10Epstein, Josie1
LOY-NC 35.53 10Caldwell, Delaney2
TYDE-NC 36.01 10Moore, Addie3
GCY-NC 38.58  9Kalbaugh, Kristen4
YOTA-NC 38.61 10Fragedakis, Petra5

LOY-NC 39.72 10Stewart, Carson6
YOTA-NC 40.22  9Williams, Audrey7
YOTA-NC 40.91 10Forgione, Ivy8
YOTA-NC 41.99  9Thaden, Dorothy9
TYDE-NC 43.72 10Noblett, Sydney10
TYDE-NC 44.19 10Parker, Mackenzie11
YOTA-NC 44.95 10Mack, Caroline12
LOY-NC 45.47  9Wentworth, Laiken13
TYDE-NC 46.11 10Azevedo, Kendall14
LOY-NC 46.18  9Childress, Esther15
YOTA-NC 46.91  9Buehler, Isla16
YOTA-NC 47.28  9Metz, Lexie17
YOTA-NC 48.13  9Lowther, Rebecca18
GCY-NC 48.97  7Kammerer, Stevie19
LOY-NC 49.54  9Eberhardt, Lily20
WNCY-NC 49.70 10Wolf, Mia21
TYDE-NC 50.25  9Jackson, Mayla22
LOY-NC 50.35 10Neal, Elise23
YOTA-NC 50.66  9McPhail, Liliana24
YOTA-NC 51.63  9Jin, Grace25
LOY-NC 51.71  9Tabanina, Mia26
TYDE-NC 52.40  9Darrow, Addysen27
GCY-NC 52.57  9Adams, Georgia28
GCY-NC 52.75 10Crumpler, Kenzi29
RACY-NC 52.98 10Stirewalt, Maggie30
YOTA-NC 53.58 10Harrison, Stella31
YOTA-NC 54.88  9Scott, Olivia32
YOTA-NC 55.84 10DuBose, Kayla33
YOTA-NC 56.19  9Gruber, Emma34
WNCY-NC 56.96 10Marquez, Isabelle35
YOTA-NC 57.92  7Lowther, Maggie36
YOTA-NC 58.95  9Kalberkamp, June37
YOTA-NC 1:01.45  9Galloway, Miriam38
GCY-NC 1:03.96  9Kirkman, Ivy39
RACY-NC 1:04.02  8Walker, Avery40
Trync-NC 1:04.55 10Jones, Kamryn41
YOTA-NC 1:10.07  7Thaden, Rosie42
RACY-NC 1:16.82  8Stirewalt, Mollie43
YBAC-NC 1:20.22  8Vondra, Hailey44
FCFY-VA NT 10Biggs, Tinslee45
LOY-NC NT  9Jurasek, Savi46
TYDE-NC NT 10Chandler, Sophia47
TYDE-NC NT  9Groach, Eve48
RMY-NC NT  9Conner, Emily49
YOTA-NC NT 10Valente, Fiona50
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia51
YOTA-NC NT  8Sheppard, Leighton52
GCY-NC NT 10Moore, Jenna53
GCY-NC NT 10Garcia, Allanah54
GCY-NC NT  9Woodall, Norah55
WNCY-NC NT  9Capps, Laila56
RACY-NC NT 10Deal, Maggie57
RACY-NC NT  9McDougal, Adaline58

Event		304			Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 31.62 10Lowther, Lee1
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Event		304	...(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 31.79 10Kasa, Kaveen2
YOTA-NC 32.83 10Stevens, Leo3
YOTA-NC 37.82  9Zimmermann, Grant4
YOTA-NC 38.26 10Keough, Tristan5
LOY-NC 38.55 10Francis, Myles6
LOY-NC 38.75  9Holmes, Sam7
YOTA-NC 40.18  9Thomas, Grant8
YOTA-NC 41.70 10Self, Wyatt9
TYDE-NC 44.80 10Wilcox, Davis10
YOTA-NC 45.03 10Gillis, James11
YOTA-NC 45.07 10Pawlak, Dominick12
YOTA-NC 48.05  9Cadwallader, Grayson13
TYDE-NC 50.89  9Brittain, Sawyer14
YOTA-NC 54.07 10Caparoso, Antonio15
YOTA-NC 57.76  7Miller, Andy16
YOTA-NC 1:01.22  9Sharma, Aariv17
GCY-NC 1:02.89 10Benincasa, Henry18
YOTA-NC 1:03.76  8Donewar, Elliott19
GCY-NC 1:06.56  8Sheppard, Jackson20
RACY-NC 1:16.83  9Johnson, JJ21
YOTA-NC 1:19.84  9Winter, Elias22
TYDE-NC NT 10Hoekstra, Oak23
TYDE-NC NT  8Moore, Roman24
YOTA-NC NT 10Mills, Beau25
GCY-NC NT  9O'Hare, Everest26
WNCY-NC NT  9Lafoon, Kit27

Event		305			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 28.07 12Crutch?ield, Lucy1
YOTA-NC 29.20 12Berryman, Langston2
YOTA-NC 29.81 11Luedke, Elise3
GCY-NC 29.93 12Todd, Lilly4
YOTA-NC 30.39 12Epstein, Nina5
LOY-NC 32.97 12Blevins, Clementine6
YOTA-NC 33.13 11Pan, Clara7
LOY-NC 33.21 12Cope, Violet8
YOTA-NC 33.53 12Bakelaar, Ellie9
YOTA-NC 34.05 11Brooke, Olivia10
GCY-NC 34.42 12Foster, Sadie11
TYDE-NC 34.48 11McCabe, Hannah12
LOY-NC 34.69 12Litherland, Paige13
YOTA-NC 34.98 12Richards, Emma14
Trync-NC 35.55 11Peters, Mallory15
YOTA-NC 36.32 12Samuel, Eilena16
YOTA-NC 36.40 12Dunham, Lucy17
LOY-NC 36.70 11Stritmatter, Ava18
Fast Swimming-NC 36.86 12Alcantara-Mondragon, Ximena19
YOTA-NC 37.05 11Cao, Katie20
GCY-NC 37.14 12Harrelson, Harper21
YOTA-NC 37.50 11Reed, Carson22
YOTA-NC 37.78 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy23
RACY-NC 38.21 12White, Eden24
LOY-NC 38.51 12Garvin, Theresa25
LOY-NC 39.19 12Wentworth, Kendall26

GCY-NC 39.38 12Smith, Bella27
TYDE-NC 39.42 11McConnell, Ayla28
YOTA-NC 39.54 11Abebe, Janelle29
LOY-NC 40.81 12Ciejka, Lili30
YOTA-NC 40.86 11Kasper, Ophelia31
LOY-NC 41.04 12Conley, Addi32
GCY-NC 41.16 12Neal, Darby33
TYDE-NC 41.18 12Shopland, Rachel34
LOY-NC 41.76 11Beltz, Bentley35
YOTA-NC 42.51 11Sroka, Lillian36
Fast Swimming-NC 42.85 12Palomino, Priscilla37
YOTA-NC 42.96 11Perry, Macie38
YOTA-NC 43.96 11Papadima, Mia39
TYDE-NC 44.03 12Quarantiello, Michaela40
YOTA-NC 44.24 12Hinde, Joss41
YOTA-NC 44.30 12Linder, Ava42
YOTA-NC 44.76 12Marchione, Kendall43
YOTA-NC 45.81 12Perkins, Julianna44
YOTA-NC 45.83 11Robinson, Jiselle45
WNCY-NC 46.10 12Bradley, Rowan46
TYDE-NC 47.42 12Trenerowski, Lily47
YOTA-NC 48.69 11Miller, Marni48
YOTA-NC 48.74 12Hagans, Autumn49
YOTA-NC 49.17 11Galloway, Evie50
YOTA-NC 50.92 11Connolly, Rosa51
YBAC-NC 52.46 12Blakely, Sammy52
YOTA-NC 52.52 11Griggs, Caroline53
YOTA-NC 52.79 11Hayes, Sloane54
Trync-NC 1:04.55 12Danis, Kaedence55
TYDE-NC NT 11Clark, Emma56
YOTA-NC NT 11Sauls, Kai57

Event		306			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 30.29 12Fragedakis, Isaac1
TYDE-NC 30.44 12Cassidy, Jayce2
YOTA-NC 30.89 11Reynolds, Jack3
YOTA-NC 31.31 12Ma, Isaac4
YBAC-NC 31.46 12Barber, Brayden5
YOTA-NC 32.54 12Lowther, Ian6
LOY-NC 32.80 12Pokorny, Colton7
TYDE-NC 33.06 11Hennis, Colin8
Fast Swimming-NC 33.43 12Vega Palomino, Xander9
Trync-NC 33.80 12Crum, Sampson10
Fast Swimming-NC 34.05 12Morgan, Nalu11
YOTA-NC 34.19 12Foster, Logan12
YOTA-NC 34.47 11Perry, Eric13
GCY-NC 34.51 11Xie, George14
GCY-NC 34.89 11Adekoya, Lami-K15
TYDE-NC 35.03 12Parker, Holden16
YOTA-NC 35.17 11Bronneck, Andrew17
WNCY-NC 35.39 11Oster, Gavin18
YOTA-NC 36.16 11Gajowski, Danny19
YOTA-NC 36.16 12Wredberg, Toby20
TYDE-NC 36.33 11Kozadayev, Luka21
Trync-NC 36.60 11Lanier, Hinton22
LOY-NC 37.01 11Barrett, Owen23
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Event		306	...(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

TYDE-NC 37.38 12Starogiannis, Joseph24
RACY-NC 38.22 12Young, Elijah25
YOTA-NC 38.33 12Lohnes, Jacob26
GCY-NC 39.15 11David, Ashton27
LOY-NC 40.56 11Wells, Ryan28
TYDE-NC 40.81 11Killen, Theodore29
Trync-NC 40.99 11Malone, Tucker30
YOTA-NC 42.23 11Keenan, Quinn31
YOTA-NC 43.68 12Lauer, Landon32
YOTA-NC 44.48 11Donewar, Rory33
GCY-NC 45.69 12Shelke, Arnav34
TYDE-NC 46.05 11Abraham, Adonai35
TYDE-NC 49.57 11McFall, Ben36
RACY-NC 1:11.34 11Roseman, Cohen37
TYDE-NC NT 11Harden, Manny38
TYDE-NC NT 11Freeman, Oliver39
TYDE-NC NT 11Holton, Bryson40
WNCY-NC NT 11Stone, Spencer41
RACY-NC NT 11Hill, Gabe42
RACY-NC NT 11Campbell, Deuce43

Event		307			Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LOY-NC 1:14.51 10Cope, Ivy1
YOTA-NC 1:20.18 10With, Olivia2
RACY-NC 1:24.30 10Rollins, McKinley3
LOY-NC 1:26.29 10Stewart, Carson4
LOY-NC 1:28.96 10Caldwell, Delaney5
YOTA-NC 1:31.22 10Harrison, Stella6
YOTA-NC 1:32.00  9Thaden, Dorothy7
YOTA-NC 1:36.99 10Sheppard, Ellery8
TYDE-NC 1:37.73  9Jackson, Mayla9
YOTA-NC 1:38.28  9Jones, Arya10
YOTA-NC 1:39.94 10Sarath, Dviti11
LOY-NC 1:41.00  9Eberhardt, Lily12
GCY-NC 1:42.44  9Johnson, Hattie13
YBAC-NC 1:43.51  9Borders, Ella14
YOTA-NC 1:43.94 10Oxford, Catherine15
YOTA-NC 1:44.23 10Whitley, Ada16
TYDE-NC 1:44.53 10Blount, Spencer17
YOTA-NC 1:46.56  9Liang, Chelsea18
YOTA-NC 1:47.79  9Williams, Addy19
TYDE-NC 1:47.82  9Williams, Autumn20
YOTA-NC 1:49.14 10Iyer, Mirabel21
YOTA-NC 1:50.27  9McLachlan, Aggie22
TYDE-NC 1:50.74  8Gillispie, Cadence23
RACY-NC 1:50.75 10Stirewalt, Maggie24
LOY-NC 1:53.13  8Blevins, Winnie25
TYDE-NC 1:53.25  9Darrow, Addysen26
LOY-NC 1:53.42 10Neal, Elise27
LOY-NC 1:53.63  9Tabanina, Mia28
YOTA-NC 1:53.90 10DuBose, Kayla29
YOTA-NC 1:54.22  8Parsons, Molly30
RACY-NC 1:55.86  9McDougal, Adaline31
TYDE-NC 1:57.92  9Brittain, Sophia32

YOTA-NC 1:59.22  9Worlow, Campbell33
RACY-NC 2:03.66  8Ross, Eva34
RACY-NC 2:04.08  9Harkey, Tenley35
GCY-NC 2:05.06 10Strader, Emmy36
YOTA-NC 2:07.47 10Mouly, Rewa37
RACY-NC 2:10.35  8Rary, Lily38
YOTA-NC 2:10.51  9Gropp, Maggie39
YMST-VA 2:21.70  7Carroll, Cadence40
LOY-NC NT  9Childress, Esther41
YBAC-NC NT  7Blakely, Harper42
YBAC-NC NT  8Elinski, Emory43
YBAC-NC NT  7Martinez, Stevie44
YOTA-NC NT  8Corbett, Camille45
YOTA-NC NT  7Daniels, Racquel46
YOTA-NC NT  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn47
YOTA-NC NT  7Dixon, Margaret48
YOTA-NC NT 10Collins, Roxanne49
WNCY-NC NT  8Nor?leet, Mei50
WNCY-NC NT 10Shevchenko, Emiliya51
RACY-NC NT  8Ali, Hannah52
RACY-NC NT  8Ali, Sarah53
RACY-NC NT  9Morgan, Addie54

Event		308			Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:22.02  9Wredberg, Isaac1
YOTA-NC 1:24.53  9Laurentino, Luiz2
LOY-NC 1:26.01 10Winchell, Finn3
LOY-NC 1:29.53 10Francis, Myles4
GCY-NC 1:32.33 10Zimmer, Elliott5
LOY-NC 1:34.59  9Healy, Sean6
GCY-NC 1:35.51 10Neal, Maddox7
YOTA-NC 1:36.30  9Thomas, Grant8
YOTA-NC 1:38.05  9Christopherson, Anderson9
TYDE-NC 1:39.59 10Hodges, Gray10
YOTA-NC 1:40.67  9Cadwallader, Grayson11
YOTA-NC 1:42.54  8Self, Milo12
YOTA-NC 1:44.26 10Neuss, Matthew13
YOTA-NC 1:45.74  7Miller, Andy14
YOTA-NC 1:46.64  8Donewar, Elliott15
GCY-NC 1:46.64 10Keehn, Riley16
TYDE-NC 1:46.68  9Berrier, Corbin17
GCY-NC 1:51.18  8Gaines, Harker18
YOTA-NC 1:54.78  9Cowen, Graham19
YMST-VA 1:55.54 10Schenk, Henry20
RACY-NC 1:56.12 10Melgar-Santiago, Jordyn21
YOTA-NC 1:59.27 10Harkin, Summit22
RACY-NC 2:06.01  9Johnson, JJ23
TYDE-NC 2:11.82  8Roach, Carson24
YOTA-NC 2:13.59 10Howe, Zander25
WNCY-NC 2:16.45  7Marquez, Joseph26
YOTA-NC 2:19.73  9Zhu, Avery27
RACY-NC 2:31.13  9Smith, Samuel28
YOTA-NC 2:35.70  7Mills, James29
YOTA-NC 2:57.87  8Stevens, Ember30
TYDE-NC NT 10Warren, Maddox31
TYDE-NC NT  9Rivera, Benji32
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Event		308	...(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

TYDE-NC NT  7Trenerowski, Crew33
TYDE-NC NT 10Johnsen, Edwin34
YMST-VA NT  7Nunley, Brandon35
YMST-VA NT 10Stone, Lucas36
YOTA-NC NT  9Elliott, John37
YOTA-NC NT  9Totman, Ethan38
YOTA-NC NT  9Clark, Will39
YOTA-NC NT  9Mansa, Major40
GCY-NC NT 10Xu, Benjamin41

Event		309			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:01.98 12Christopherson, Juliet1
GCY-NC 1:08.62 12Upton, Camryn2
LOY-NC 1:09.29 12Barlament, Ella3
YOTA-NC 1:09.41 12Epstein, Nina4
WNCY-NC 1:09.88 12Bull, Ivy5
GCY-NC 1:10.19 12Wang, Kaylee6
YOTA-NC 1:10.83 11Luedke, Elise7
YOTA-NC 1:12.83 12Hoffman, Hailey8
YOTA-NC 1:13.11 12Heit, Annie9
YOTA-NC 1:14.76 12Berryman, Langston10
YOTA-NC 1:15.46 12Metz, Kenzie11
YOTA-NC 1:15.83 11Brooke, Olivia12
GCY-NC 1:17.42 12Dettinger, Sadie13
TYDE-NC 1:18.16 11Dotson, Ivy14
Trync-NC 1:19.96 11Peters, Mallory15
YOTA-NC 1:20.07 12Bakelaar, Ellie16
TYDE-NC 1:20.96 12Starkey, Murphie17
LOY-NC 1:21.97 11Healy, Elle18
LOY-NC 1:22.08 12Ogrin, Karentyn19
GCY-NC 1:22.32 12Friend, Vera20
YOTA-NC 1:22.51 12Balsis, Claire21
YOTA-NC 1:22.91 12Neuss, Elsie22
WNCY-NC 1:23.68 12Donahue, Latham23
LOY-NC 1:23.69 12Litherland, Paige24
Fast Swimming-NC 1:23.90 12Alcantara-Mondragon, Ximena25
TYDE-NC 1:24.93 11Ackley, Eden26
YOTA-NC 1:25.63 11Kasper, Ophelia27
LOY-NC 1:25.98 12Wentworth, Kendall28
YOTA-NC 1:26.00 12Zhu, Dorrit29
YOTA-NC 1:26.83 11Cao, Katie30
LOY-NC 1:27.24 12Conley, Addi31
YOTA-NC 1:27.31 11Papadima, Mia32
YOTA-NC 1:27.70 12McIver, Maya33
LOY-NC 1:27.74 11Beltz, Bentley34
TYDE-NC 1:29.63 11Cuda, Morgan35
YOTA-NC 1:30.92 11Carroll, Rose36
LOY-NC 1:31.32 12Garvin, Theresa37
RACY-NC 1:31.36 11Zirt, Ann-Margret38
YOTA-NC 1:31.39 12Hinde, Joss39
LOY-NC 1:32.49 12Patterson, Katie40
LOY-NC 1:33.22 12Ciejka, Lili41
GCY-NC 1:33.34 12Barik, Saanvi42
YOTA-NC 1:35.63 12Brown, Blythe43

WNCY-NC 1:36.05 11Nor?leet, Keelin44
YOTA-NC 1:36.48 11Robinson, Jiselle45
YOTA-NC 1:39.47 12Perkins, Julianna46
YOTA-NC 1:40.18 12Carroll, Sarah47
YOTA-NC 1:41.20 12Gallemore, Claire48
TYDE-NC 1:41.36 12Hodges, Peyton49
YOTA-NC 1:41.39 11Sroka, Lillian50
GCY-NC 1:42.25 11Joachin, Nicole51
TYDE-NC 1:48.34 12Yacinthe, Ellie52
Fast Swimming-NC 1:49.98 12Palomino, Priscilla53
RACY-NC 1:57.47 12White, Eden54
GCY-NC 2:14.06 11Adepu, Aadya55
LOY-NC NT 11Stritmatter, Ava56
TYDE-NC NT 12Muench, Ella57
TYDE-NC NT 12McDaniel, Sarah58
TYDE-NC NT 11Benoit, Evie59
YOTA-NC NT 11Deshong, Ella60
YOTA-NC NT 11Sauls, Kai61
YOTA-NC NT 12Voelker, Cassie62
GCY-NC NT 12Foster, Sadie63
RACY-NC NT 11Timmerman, Skyler64

Event		310			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 1:05.56 12Lee, Charlie1
TYDE-NC 1:08.29 12Kees, Dylan2
YOTA-NC 1:11.46 12Winter, Samuel3
GCY-NC 1:11.86 12Johnson, Tilghman4
YBAC-NC 1:12.70 12Borders, Mason5
YBAC-NC 1:15.08 12Barber, Brayden6
Fast Swimming-NC 1:16.17 12Morgan, Nalu7
YOTA-NC 1:16.50 11Perry, Eric8
YOTA-NC 1:17.99 12Fragedakis, Isaac9
TYDE-NC 1:18.06 12Parker, Holden10
YOTA-NC 1:19.65 12Buehler, Boston11
WNCY-NC 1:19.75 12Scott, Graham12
LOY-NC 1:22.29 11Bringolf, Kase13
Fast Swimming-NC 1:22.86 12Vega Palomino, Xander14
YOTA-NC 1:24.25 11Gajowski, Danny15
Trync-NC 1:24.59 11Lanier, Hinton16
YOTA-NC 1:24.75 12Patterson, Wyatt17
LOY-NC 1:25.10 12Pokorny, Colton18
GCY-NC 1:26.30 11David, Ashton19
YOTA-NC 1:26.37 12Wredberg, Toby20
YOTA-NC 1:27.02 12Scott, Noah21
YOTA-NC 1:27.56 12Gopinath, Aarav22
LOY-NC 1:29.24 11Wells, Ryan23
YOTA-NC 1:29.94 11Noeth, James24
YOTA-NC 1:31.24 11Donewar, Rory25
YOTA-NC 1:35.65 12Bowman, Tobias26
YOTA-NC 1:36.11 11Jafari, Vihan27
TYDE-NC 1:36.48 11Abraham, Adonai28
YOTA-NC 1:37.77 11Norton, Jack29
TYDE-NC 1:39.22 11Trenerowski, Marco30
TYDE-NC 1:39.72 11Nyberg, William31
Fast Swimming-NC 1:40.68 11Godwin, Alex32
WNCY-NC 1:41.12 11Riley, Shepherd33
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Event		310	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

RACY-NC 1:43.35 11Campbell, Deuce34
RACY-NC 1:45.11 12Chamberlain, Jack35
YOTA-NC 1:47.75 11McLachlan, Alfred36
GCY-NC 1:49.17 12Sinha, Akshay37
YMST-VA 1:49.62 11Guerrero, Anthony38
YOTA-NC 1:58.15 11Freels, Austin39
TYDE-NC NT 12Schmiesing, Isaac40
TYDE-NC NT 11Roach, Cameron41
TYDE-NC NT 12Ramirez, Beckham42
YOTA-NC NT 11Wiley, Malcolm43
GCY-NC NT 11Johnson, Beckham44

Event		311			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 39.54 10Epstein, Josie1
LOY-NC 42.27 10Caldwell, Delaney2
LOY-NC 42.82 10Cope, Ivy3
YOTA-NC 44.27 10Whitley, Ada4
TYDE-NC 44.46 10Moore, Addie5
YOTA-NC 46.97 10Mack, Caroline6
YOTA-NC 47.30 10Fragedakis, Petra7
LOY-NC 47.89 10Holzshu, Cate8
RACY-NC 48.04 10Rollins, McKinley9
YOTA-NC 48.86  9Lowther, Rebecca10
TYDE-NC 48.91  9Jackson, Mayla11
GCY-NC 49.48  9Kalbaugh, Kristen12
YOTA-NC 49.66 10Tester, Marin13
LOY-NC 49.72  9Bernal, Riley14
GCY-NC 50.75  9Johnson, Hattie15
LOY-NC 51.44  9Tabanina, Mia16
RACY-NC 51.86 10Mallico, Harper17
TYDE-NC 52.07 10Azevedo, Kendall18
YOTA-NC 52.18  8Sheppard, Leighton19
GCY-NC 52.18 10Moore, Jenna20
YOTA-NC 52.25  9McLachlan, Aggie21
LOY-NC 52.51  9Wentworth, Laiken22
LOY-NC 52.63  9Childress, Esther23
YOTA-NC 53.38  9Jin, Grace24
YOTA-NC 53.39  9Williams, Addy25
YOTA-NC 53.44  9McPhail, Liliana26
YOTA-NC 53.72  9Williams, Audrey27
YOTA-NC 53.80  9Kalberkamp, June28
GCY-NC 53.85 10Crumpler, Kenzi29
LOY-NC 53.98 10Neal, Elise30
TYDE-NC 54.07  8Gillispie, Cadence31
WNCY-NC 55.23 10Marquez, Isabelle32
YOTA-NC 55.71  9Metz, Lexie33
GCY-NC 56.67 10Garcia, Allanah34
LOY-NC 57.02  8Blevins, Winnie35
WNCY-NC 57.74  8Nor?leet, Mei36
RACY-NC 57.89  8Ross, Eva37
LOY-NC 58.06  9Jurasek, Savi38
YOTA-NC 59.61  7Thaden, Rosie39
TYDE-NC 59.83  9Williams, Autumn40
YOTA-NC 1:00.51  9Gruber, Emma41

TYDE-NC 1:01.11 10Blount, Spencer42
RACY-NC 1:01.26  8Rary, Lily43
YOTA-NC 1:02.06  9Scott, Olivia44
Trync-NC 1:02.55 10Jones, Kamryn45
RACY-NC 1:02.95  9McDougal, Adaline46
TYDE-NC 1:03.96 10Parker, Mackenzie47
YOTA-NC 1:04.82  9Speas, Ann Collins48
GCY-NC 1:06.39 10deChalus, Zoe49
YOTA-NC 1:07.25  7Lowther, Maggie50
GCY-NC 1:08.07  7Kammerer, Stevie51
RACY-NC 1:09.00 10Stirewalt, Maggie52
YOTA-NC 1:09.82  8Pujol, Bella53
YOTA-NC 1:10.43  8Corbett, Camille54
RACY-NC 1:10.87  8Smith, Tessa55
TYDE-NC 1:13.61  9Groach, Eve56
RACY-NC 1:13.79  9Harkey, Tenley57
GCY-NC 1:15.15  9Kirkman, Ivy58
RACY-NC 1:16.17  8Walker, Avery59
YBAC-NC 1:19.71  8Shaw, Emilia60
GCY-NC 1:19.71  6Sheppard, Brooklyn61
TYDE-NC 1:20.11  9Brittain, Sophia62
YOTA-NC 1:27.32  9Gropp, Maggie63
GCY-NC 1:28.19 10Strader, Emmy64
YBAC-NC 1:35.24  9Strickland, Rosalie65
RACY-NC 1:35.36  8Rary, Belle66
RACY-NC 1:35.36  8Stirewalt, Mollie67
TYDE-NC NT 10Chandler, Sophia68
RMY-NC NT  7Hamill, Eleanor69
YOTA-NC NT  8Parsons, Molly70
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia71
YOTA-NC NT  7Norton, Charlotte72
YOTA-NC NT  7Galloway, Lainey73
YOTA-NC NT  9Galloway, Miriam74
YOTA-NC NT  7Daniels, Racquel75
YOTA-NC NT  7Dixon, Margaret76
YOTA-NC NT 10Collins, Roxanne77
GCY-NC NT 10Trull, Coiraline78
WNCY-NC NT  9Capps, Laila79
WNCY-NC NT 10Shevchenko, Emiliya80
RACY-NC NT  8Ali, Hannah81
RACY-NC NT  8Ali, Sarah82

Event		312			Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 38.14 10Stevens, Leo1
YOTA-NC 39.70 10Lowther, Lee2
GCY-NC 40.72 10Kasa, Kaveen3
LOY-NC 43.31  9Holmes, Sam4
GCY-NC 44.24 10Heath, Sawyer5
GCY-NC 44.65  9Upton, Bennett6
YBAC-NC 47.64 10Lewis, Mac7
LOY-NC 48.25 10Francis, Myles8
TYDE-NC 48.25  9Hernandez, Alvaro9
GCY-NC 49.04  8Mearns, Jack10
GCY-NC 49.18 10Zimmer, Elliott11
YOTA-NC 49.26 10Self, Wyatt12
LOY-NC 49.48 10Winchell, Finn13
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Event		312	...(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 49.50  9Laurentino, Luiz14
YOTA-NC 49.74 10Gillis, James15
YOTA-NC 49.77 10Neuss, Matthew16
YOTA-NC 50.49 10Pelc, Roland17
YOTA-NC 50.76 10Pawlak, Dominick18
YOTA-NC 50.91 10Guillen Guarin, Ethan19
GCY-NC 51.12 10Dettinger, Aaron20
LOY-NC 51.28  9Healy, Sean21
GCY-NC 51.45 10Mearns, Oliver22
GCY-NC 51.58 10Xu, Benjamin23
TYDE-NC 52.69  9Rivera, Benji24
GCY-NC 53.06  8Sheppard, Jackson25
YOTA-NC 53.41 10Mills, Beau26
YOTA-NC 53.95  8Self, Milo27
TYDE-NC 54.91 10Hodges, Gray28
GCY-NC 55.28  9O'Hare, Everest29
YOTA-NC 55.61  7Miller, Andy30
GCY-NC 56.22 10Clayton, Conor31
TYDE-NC 57.16  9Brittain, Sawyer32
YOTA-NC 57.86  9Winter, Elias33
YOTA-NC 57.97 10Howe, Zander34
GCY-NC 57.97 10Keehn, Riley35
YOTA-NC 58.34 10Peters, Theo36
YBAC-NC 1:01.68  9Beghtel, Eli37
YOTA-NC 1:02.20  8Stevens, Ember38
TYDE-NC 1:02.50  9Berrier, Corbin39
YOTA-NC 1:03.12  9Clark, Will40
TYDE-NC 1:03.43  8Roach, Carson41
YOTA-NC 1:05.60  9Cowen, Graham42
RACY-NC 1:08.61  9Smith, Samuel43
WNCY-NC 1:36.75  7Marquez, Joseph44
YOTA-NC NT  9Totman, Ethan45
GCY-NC NT 10Benincasa, Henry46
WNCY-NC NT  9Lafoon, Kit47

Event		313			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 32.02 12Christopherson, Juliet1
LOY-NC 35.32 12Cope, Violet2
LOY-NC 36.23 12Barlament, Ella3
YOTA-NC 38.93 12Hoffman, Hailey4
GCY-NC 39.01 12Todd, Lilly5
GCY-NC 39.70 12Dettinger, Sadie6
LOY-NC 40.01 12Blevins, Clementine7
YOTA-NC 40.18 11Deshong, Claire8
YOTA-NC 40.33 12Zhu, Dorrit9
YOTA-NC 40.70 12Lewis, Ella10
YOTA-NC 40.87 12Avery, Nikita11
TYDE-NC 41.14 11McConnell, Ayla12
YOTA-NC 41.28 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy13
TYDE-NC 41.94 12Starkey, Murphie14
LOY-NC 42.04 12Litherland, Paige15
YOTA-NC 42.14 11Self, McKenzie16
YOTA-NC 42.24 11Bartlett, Avery17
TYDE-NC 42.34 11Espanol, Sage Elyse18

WNCY-NC 42.66 11Nor?leet, Keelin19
YOTA-NC 42.89 12Gallemore, Claire20
YOTA-NC 43.05 12Balsis, Claire21
LOY-NC 43.10 12Ciejka, Lili22
YOTA-NC 43.25 11Pan, Clara23
GCY-NC 43.88 11Netherton, Harper Lee24
LOY-NC 44.28 11Stritmatter, Ava25
LOY-NC 44.78 11Beltz, Bentley26
TYDE-NC 44.93 11McCabe, Hannah27
GCY-NC 45.13 11Saslow, Amelia28
YOTA-NC 45.16 12Deshong, Adelyn29
YOTA-NC 45.80 12Neuss, Elsie30
TYDE-NC 46.09 11Clark, Emma31
YOTA-NC 46.27 11Miller, Marni32
TYDE-NC 46.33 12Hodges, Peyton33
LOY-NC 46.45 12Conley, Addi34
YBAC-NC 46.96 12Blakely, Sammy35
RACY-NC 47.41 11Zirt, Ann-Margret36
GCY-NC 47.49 12Smith, Bella37
LOY-NC 48.25 12Ogrin, Karentyn38
YOTA-NC 48.71 11Reed, Carson39
YOTA-NC 48.72 12Brown, Blythe40
LOY-NC 49.06 12Wentworth, Kendall41
YOTA-NC 49.38 11Hayes, Sloane42
GCY-NC 49.90 12Barik, Saanvi43
LOY-NC 49.91 11Healy, Elle44
TYDE-NC 50.28 12Quarantiello, Michaela45
YOTA-NC 50.28 11Perry, Macie46
LOY-NC 51.19 12Patterson, Katie47
Fast Swimming-NC 52.98 12Palomino, Priscilla48
YOTA-NC 53.33 12Hagans, Autumn49
YOTA-NC 53.67 12Carroll, Sarah50
YOTA-NC 54.97 11Griggs, Caroline51
YOTA-NC 56.23 11Swing, Mabel52
LOY-NC 56.63 12Garvin, Theresa53
GCY-NC 56.80 11Joachin, Nicole54
Trync-NC 59.55 12Danis, Kaedence55
TYDE-NC 1:04.39 11Burbach, Winter56
YOTA-NC 1:10.87 11Deshong, Ella57
TYDE-NC NT 12Muench, Ella58
TYDE-NC NT 11Smith, Isabella59
YOTA-NC NT 11Galloway, Evie60
GCY-NC NT 12Price, Bailey61
RACY-NC NT 11Timmerman, Skyler62

Event		314			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 35.95 12Lee, Charlie1
GCY-NC 37.92 11Xie, George2
YOTA-NC 38.78 11Reynolds, Jack3
TYDE-NC 39.48 11Hennis, Colin4
GCY-NC 39.68 11Adekoya, Lami-K5
RACY-NC 39.86 12Young, Elijah6
TYDE-NC 39.93 11Kozadayev, Luka7
TYDE-NC 40.71 12Battjes, Lukas8
GCY-NC 41.32 11Mearns, Teddy9
YBAC-NC 42.47 12Leon III, Nestor10
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Event		314	...(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 43.01 12Lohnes, Jacob11
YBAC-NC 43.23 11Marquez, Eli12
Trync-NC 43.37 12Crum, Sampson13
YOTA-NC 43.46 12Gopinath, Aarav14
YOTA-NC 44.13 11Keenan, Quinn15
LOY-NC 44.14 11Barrett, Owen16
RACY-NC 45.34 12Chamberlain, Jack17
Trync-NC 45.44 11Malone, Tucker18
YOTA-NC 45.60 12Allen, Charles19
TYDE-NC 45.66 12Schmiesing, Isaac20
LOY-NC 45.78 12Pokorny, Colton21
YOTA-NC 46.35 12Lauer, Landon22
TYDE-NC 46.38 12Osborne, Mason23
YOTA-NC 46.56 12Bennett, Eamon24
YOTA-NC 46.84 12Lowther, Ian25
WNCY-NC 46.89 11Stone, Spencer26
YOTA-NC 47.55 11Noeth, James27
TYDE-NC 48.00 11Killen, Theodore28
LOY-NC 48.13 11Bringolf, Kase29
Fast Swimming-NC 49.47 11Godwin, Alex30
YOTA-NC 50.71 11Nishimura, Easton31
YOTA-NC 50.97 12Scott, Noah32
TYDE-NC 53.75 11McFall, Ben33
TYDE-NC 56.17 11Roach, Cameron34
TYDE-NC 57.37 12Ramirez, Beckham35
GCY-NC 57.51 12Shelke, Arnav36
YOTA-NC 58.30 11Freels, Austin37
WNCY-NC 59.35 11Riley, Shepherd38
TYDE-NC 1:00.27 12Starogiannis, Joseph39
RACY-NC 1:07.49 11Campbell, Deuce40
RACY-NC 1:10.13 11Roseman, Cohen41
TYDE-NC NT 11Hulin, Tucker42
TYDE-NC NT 11Holton, Bryson43
YOTA-NC NT 11Wiley, Malcolm44
GCY-NC NT 11Johnson, Beckham45
RACY-NC NT 11Hill, Gabe46

Event		315			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 30.09 10Forgione, Ivy1
LOY-NC 31.13 10Cope, Ivy2
YOTA-NC 32.01 10With, Olivia3
RACY-NC 32.69 10Rollins, McKinley4
LOY-NC 33.92 10Stewart, Carson5
GCY-NC 34.72  9Kalbaugh, Kristen6
LOY-NC 34.77 10Holzshu, Cate7
YOTA-NC 35.00 10Tester, Marin8
GCY-NC 35.28 10Moore, Jenna9
LOY-NC 35.95  9Jurasek, Savi10
YOTA-NC 36.72 10Harrison, Stella11
YOTA-NC 36.78  9Jordan, Abby12
LOY-NC 37.16  9Wentworth, Laiken13
TYDE-NC 37.23 10Noblett, Sydney14
YOTA-NC 37.46 10Sheppard, Ellery15
LOY-NC 37.57  9Bernal, Riley16

YOTA-NC 37.60  9Pedersen, Margaret17
WNCY-NC 37.91 10Marquez, Isabelle18
LOY-NC 38.06  9Childress, Esther19
YOTA-NC 38.77  9Jones, Arya20
YOTA-NC 38.79  9Liang, Chelsea21
YOTA-NC 38.85 10Oxford, Catherine22
LOY-NC 39.11  9Eberhardt, Lily23
GCY-NC 39.14 10Garcia, Allanah24
YOTA-NC 39.60 10Sarath, Dviti25
GCY-NC 39.79  9Adams, Georgia26
YOTA-NC 39.86  9Williams, Addy27
WNCY-NC 39.89 10Wolf, Mia28
GCY-NC 40.12  9Johnson, Hattie29
YBAC-NC 40.13  9Borders, Ella30
TYDE-NC 40.19 10Azevedo, Kendall31
RACY-NC 40.31 10Mallico, Harper32
FCFY-VA 40.37 10Biggs, Tinslee33
LOY-NC 40.80 10Neal, Elise34
RACY-NC 40.98  8Rary, Lily35
YOTA-NC 42.43 10Iyer, Mirabel36
YOTA-NC 42.63 10DuBose, Kayla37
RACY-NC 42.63  9Harkey, Tenley38
GCY-NC 42.74  7Kammerer, Stevie39
YOTA-NC 43.02  9Buehler, Isla40
YOTA-NC 43.17  8Parsons, Molly41
YOTA-NC 43.87  9Speas, Ann Collins42
LOY-NC 44.07  8Blevins, Winnie43
TYDE-NC 44.39  9Williams, Autumn44
TYDE-NC 44.45  9Groach, Eve45
RACY-NC 44.81  8Walker, Avery46
TYDE-NC 45.48  9Darrow, Addysen47
YOTA-NC 46.03  9Worlow, Campbell48
YBAC-NC 46.39  8Elinski, Emory49
Trync-NC 46.67 10Jones, Kamryn50
YOTA-NC 46.93 10Mouly, Rewa51
TYDE-NC 47.23  9Brittain, Sophia52
YBAC-NC 47.30  9Strickland, Rosalie53
RACY-NC 47.58  8Ross, Eva54
YOTA-NC 48.18  7Galloway, Lainey55
YOTA-NC 48.89  9Snider, Maeven56
GCY-NC 49.28  9Kirkman, Ivy57
YOTA-NC 49.56  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn58
YMST-VA 49.80  7Carroll, Cadence59
TYDE-NC 49.97  8Gillispie, Cadence60
YOTA-NC 50.02  7Thaden, Rosie61
RACY-NC 51.42  8Smith, Tessa62
RMY-NC 51.79  7Hamill, Eleanor63
GCY-NC 52.08 10Strader, Emmy64
YOTA-NC 52.25  8Pujol, Bella65
YOTA-NC 52.41  7Dixon, Margaret66
YOTA-NC 55.03  7Norton, Charlotte67
GCY-NC 55.11 10deChalus, Zoe68
YOTA-NC 55.18  9Gropp, Maggie69
WNCY-NC 56.36  8Nor?leet, Mei70
YBAC-NC 58.64  8Vondra, Hailey71
YBAC-NC 58.67  7Blakely, Harper72
GCY-NC 59.54  6Sheppard, Brooklyn73
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Event		315	...(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YBAC-NC 1:00.72  7Martinez, Stevie74
YBAC-NC 1:03.77  8Shaw, Emilia75
YOTA-NC 1:09.25  7Daniels, Racquel76
RACY-NC 1:13.73  8Rary, Belle77
YOTA-NC 1:22.93  7Kalberkamp, Anna78
YOTA-NC NT 10Valente, Fiona79
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia80
YOTA-NC NT 10Collins, Roxanne81
GCY-NC NT  6Adams, Vivian82
GCY-NC NT 10Crumpler, Kenzi83
GCY-NC NT  9Woodall, Norah84
GCY-NC NT 10Trull, Coiraline85
GCY-NC NT  9Price, Abigail86
WNCY-NC NT  9Capps, Laila87
WNCY-NC NT 10Shevchenko, Emiliya88
RACY-NC NT 10Deal, Maggie89
RACY-NC NT  8Ali, Hannah90
RACY-NC NT  8Ali, Sarah91
RACY-NC NT  8Stirewalt, Mollie92
RACY-NC NT  9Morgan, Addie93

Event		316			Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LOY-NC 32.04 10Francis, Myles1
YOTA-NC 32.07  9Wredberg, Isaac2
YBAC-NC 32.24 10Lewis, Mac3
LOY-NC 32.43 10Winchell, Finn4
GCY-NC 32.49 10Heath, Sawyer5
LOY-NC 32.90  9Holmes, Sam6
YOTA-NC 33.87  9Zimmermann, Grant7
YOTA-NC 33.99 10Pawlak, Dominick8
TYDE-NC 34.44  9Hernandez, Alvaro9
LOY-NC 34.54  9Healy, Sean10
TYDE-NC 34.83  8Moore, Roman11
GCY-NC 35.22 10Zimmer, Elliott12
YOTA-NC 35.49  9Laurentino, Luiz13
GCY-NC 35.60 10Neal, Maddox14
YOTA-NC 36.73  9Christopherson, Anderson15
YOTA-NC 37.56 10Gillis, James16
GCY-NC 37.85 10Mearns, Oliver17
YOTA-NC 38.01  9Thomas, Grant18
YOTA-NC 38.01 10Mills, Beau19
TYDE-NC 38.41 10Hodges, Gray20
YOTA-NC 38.54 10Neuss, Matthew21
TYDE-NC 38.90 10Hoekstra, Oak22
YOTA-NC 38.95 10Caparoso, Antonio23
TYDE-NC 38.97 10Wilcox, Davis24
TYDE-NC 39.41  9Brittain, Sawyer25
GCY-NC 39.77  8Mearns, Jack26
GCY-NC 40.09 10Dettinger, Aaron27
YBAC-NC 40.29  9Beghtel, Eli28
GCY-NC 40.53  8Sheppard, Jackson29
GCY-NC 40.62  8Gaines, Harker30
YOTA-NC 41.32 10Stradley, Greyson31
YOTA-NC 41.53  7Miller, Andy32

TYDE-NC 42.01  9Rivera, Benji33
TYDE-NC 42.19 10Johnsen, Edwin34
YOTA-NC 42.23  9Sharma, Aariv35
RACY-NC 42.59  9Johnson, JJ36
GCY-NC 42.72 10Keehn, Riley37
YOTA-NC 43.32  9Cowen, Graham38
TYDE-NC 43.70  7Trenerowski, Crew39
YOTA-NC 43.70  9Winter, Elias40
YOTA-NC 43.87  8Donewar, Elliott41
GCY-NC 44.10 10Xu, Benjamin42
YOTA-NC 44.14 10Peters, Theo43
YOTA-NC 44.84 10Pelc, Roland44
RACY-NC 44.97 10Melgar-Santiago, Jordyn45
YMST-VA 45.64 10Schenk, Henry46
YOTA-NC 46.54  9Elliott, John47
GCY-NC 47.08 10Clayton, Conor48
YOTA-NC 47.81  9Clark, Will49
RACY-NC 48.90  9Smith, Samuel50
YMST-VA 49.58  7Nunley, Brandon51
YOTA-NC 49.69  7Mills, James52
GCY-NC 50.45 10Benincasa, Henry53
YOTA-NC 51.72  9Zhu, Avery54
YMST-VA 51.83 10Stone, Lucas55
WNCY-NC 52.51  9Lafoon, Kit56
TYDE-NC 52.54  8Roach, Carson57
YOTA-NC 54.12 10Harkin, Summit58
WNCY-NC 55.97  7Marquez, Joseph59
YOTA-NC 1:03.42  8Stevens, Ember60
TYDE-NC NT 10Warren, Maddox61
YOTA-NC NT  9Mansa, Major62
RACY-NC NT  7Mallico, Jax63

Event		317			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 25.72 12Crutch?ield, Lucy1
YOTA-NC 27.65 12Epstein, Nina2
YOTA-NC 27.69 12Heit, Annie3
YOTA-NC 27.69 12Hoffman, Hailey4
YOTA-NC 27.74 11Luedke, Elise5
GCY-NC 27.76 12Wang, Kaylee6
YOTA-NC 27.85 12Berryman, Langston7
WNCY-NC 28.30 12Bull, Ivy8
YOTA-NC 29.15 12Lewis, Ella9
YOTA-NC 29.19 12Bakelaar, Ellie10
LOY-NC 29.28 12Cope, Violet11
YOTA-NC 29.33 11Brooke, Olivia12
YOTA-NC 29.56 12Metz, Kenzie13
YOTA-NC 29.94 12Avery, Nikita14
YOTA-NC 30.02 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy15
LOY-NC 30.20 12Blevins, Clementine16
RACY-NC 30.37 12White, Eden17
YOTA-NC 31.00 12Zhu, Dorrit18
TYDE-NC 31.22 11Dotson, Ivy19
TYDE-NC 31.23 12Tucker, Grace20
YOTA-NC 31.39 11Self, McKenzie21
YOTA-NC 31.40 12Dunham, Lucy22
TYDE-NC 31.43 12Starkey, Murphie23
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Event		317	...(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

TYDE-NC 31.54 11McConnell, Ayla24
LOY-NC 31.75 12Ogrin, Karentyn25
LOY-NC 31.77 11Stritmatter, Ava26
GCY-NC 31.77 12Dettinger, Sadie27
LOY-NC 31.85 12Litherland, Paige28
LOY-NC 31.88 12Patterson, Katie29
YOTA-NC 31.91 12Deshong, Adelyn30
YOTA-NC 31.91 11Sroka, Lillian31
LOY-NC 31.96 12Ciejka, Lili32
YOTA-NC 31.99 12Richards, Emma33
GCY-NC 31.99 12Harrelson, Harper34
Trync-NC 32.20 11Peters, Mallory35
YOTA-NC 32.41 12Neuss, Elsie36
YOTA-NC 32.42 11Perry, Macie37
YOTA-NC 32.58 11Cao, Katie38
TYDE-NC 32.61 11Ackley, Eden39
YOTA-NC 32.62 11Deshong, Claire40
TYDE-NC 32.63 11Espanol, Sage Elyse41
YOTA-NC 32.67 12Marchione, Kendall42
YOTA-NC 33.16 11Sauls, Kai43
LOY-NC 33.19 12Garvin, Theresa44
GCY-NC 33.24 12Friend, Vera45
LOY-NC 33.31 11Beltz, Bentley46
Fast Swimming-NC 33.32 12Alcantara-Mondragon, Ximena47
GCY-NC 33.37 12Neal, Darby48
LOY-NC 33.47 12Wentworth, Kendall49
WNCY-NC 33.52 12Bradley, Rowan50
TYDE-NC 33.58 12Quarantiello, Michaela51
YOTA-NC 34.02 11Abebe, Janelle52
YOTA-NC 34.05 11Carroll, Rose53
YOTA-NC 34.18 12Linder, Ava54
GCY-NC 34.26 11Netherton, Harper Lee55
YOTA-NC 34.30 12Gallemore, Claire56
GCY-NC 34.30 12Barik, Saanvi57
RACY-NC 34.30 11Zirt, Ann-Margret58
YOTA-NC 34.46 12McIver, Maya59
TYDE-NC 34.47 12Shopland, Rachel60
FCFY-VA 34.97 11White, Anna61
GCY-NC 35.09 12Smith, Bella62
TYDE-NC 35.16 11Cuda, Morgan63
YOTA-NC 35.37 11Kasper, Ophelia64
YOTA-NC 35.53 11Papadima, Mia65
YOTA-NC 35.61 11Connolly, Rosa66
LOY-NC 35.62 11Healy, Elle67
TYDE-NC 35.66 11Benoit, Evie68
YOTA-NC 35.86 11Robinson, Jiselle69
GCY-NC 35.86 11Saslow, Amelia70
YOTA-NC 35.91 11Swing, Mabel71
YOTA-NC 36.02 12Ferreira, Manuela72
YOTA-NC 36.04 12Perkins, Julianna73
YOTA-NC 36.07 12Hinde, Joss74
TYDE-NC 36.29 11Clark, Emma75
YOTA-NC 36.44 11Bartlett, Avery76
Fast Swimming-NC 36.59 12Palomino, Priscilla77
TYDE-NC 37.09 12Hodges, Peyton78

WNCY-NC 37.12 11Nor?leet, Keelin79
TYDE-NC 37.38 12McDaniel, Sarah80
YOTA-NC 38.91 12Carroll, Sarah81
YOTA-NC 41.45 12Hagans, Autumn82
TYDE-NC 42.25 12Yacinthe, Ellie83
Trync-NC 48.85 12Danis, Kaedence84
GCY-NC 53.34 11Adepu, Aadya85
GCY-NC 54.71 11Sarambale, Aaradhya86
TYDE-NC NT 12Muench, Ella87
TYDE-NC NT 11Smith, Isabella88
TYDE-NC NT 11Burbach, Winter89
YOTA-NC NT 12Voelker, Cassie90
GCY-NC NT 12Price, Bailey91
RACY-NC NT 11Timmerman, Skyler92

Event		318			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 26.34 12Cassidy, Jayce1
YBAC-NC 27.27 12Barber, Brayden2
YOTA-NC 27.46 12Ma, Isaac3
YBAC-NC 28.04 12Borders, Mason4
GCY-NC 28.12 11Xie, George5
YOTA-NC 28.42 12Winter, Samuel6
Fast Swimming-NC 28.42 12Morgan, Nalu7
Trync-NC 28.71 12Crum, Sampson8
YBAC-NC 29.46 12Leon III, Nestor9
YOTA-NC 30.43 11Norton, Jack10
YOTA-NC 30.71 11Perry, Eric11
YOTA-NC 30.78 11Bronneck, Andrew12
YOTA-NC 30.87 12Buehler, Boston13
Fast Swimming-NC 31.12 12Vega Palomino, Xander14
YOTA-NC 31.13 12Patterson, Wyatt15
YBAC-NC 31.49 11Marquez, Eli16
LOY-NC 31.61 12Pokorny, Colton17
YOTA-NC 31.63 11Gajowski, Danny18
Trync-NC 31.65 11Lanier, Hinton19
YOTA-NC 31.84 12Gopinath, Aarav20
TYDE-NC 32.04 12Battjes, Lukas21
GCY-NC 32.30 11David, Ashton22
Trync-NC 32.48 11Malone, Tucker23
LOY-NC 32.59 11Wells, Ryan24
RACY-NC 33.38 12Chamberlain, Jack25
YOTA-NC 33.63 11Keenan, Quinn26
LOY-NC 33.68 11Barrett, Owen27
YOTA-NC 33.96 11Nishimura, Easton28
TYDE-NC 34.18 12Osborne, Mason29
TYDE-NC 34.35 11Nyberg, William30
TYDE-NC 34.39 12Schmiesing, Isaac31
GCY-NC 34.63 11Mearns, Teddy32
YOTA-NC 34.69 12Scott, Noah33
RACY-NC 34.88 12Young, Elijah34
WNCY-NC 34.92 12Scott, Graham35
TYDE-NC 35.25 11Killen, Theodore36
YOTA-NC 35.47 12Bowman, Tobias37
TYDE-NC 35.60 12Starogiannis, Joseph38
YOTA-NC 36.05 12Wredberg, Toby39
RACY-NC 36.40 11Roseman, Cohen40
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Event		318	...(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 37.51 12Sinha, Akshay41
YOTA-NC 37.86 12Bennett, Eamon42
YOTA-NC 38.10 11Snider, Asher43
TYDE-NC 38.15 11Trenerowski, Marco44
YOTA-NC 38.21 11Jafari, Vihan45
Fast Swimming-NC 38.43 11Godwin, Alex46
YOTA-NC 38.51 11Donewar, Rory47
YMST-VA 38.82 11Guerrero, Anthony48
TYDE-NC 39.26 11Abraham, Adonai49
YOTA-NC 39.31 12Allen, Charles50
GCY-NC 39.62 12Shelke, Arnav51
TYDE-NC 42.25 11Freeman, Oliver52
WNCY-NC 43.35 11Riley, Shepherd53
YOTA-NC 44.11 11Freels, Austin54
TYDE-NC 46.06 12Ramirez, Beckham55
TYDE-NC 48.42 11Roach, Cameron56
TYDE-NC NT 11Harden, Manny57
TYDE-NC NT 11Hulin, Tucker58
GCY-NC NT 11Johnson, Beckham59

Event		319			Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 1:16.29 10Moore, Addie1
LOY-NC 1:17.94 10Cope, Ivy2
YOTA-NC 1:18.01 10With, Olivia3
LOY-NC 1:23.07 10Caldwell, Delaney4
RACY-NC 1:25.49 10Rollins, McKinley5
YOTA-NC 1:26.26 10Fragedakis, Petra6
GCY-NC 1:28.77  9Kalbaugh, Kristen7
YOTA-NC 1:29.53  9Thaden, Dorothy8
YOTA-NC 1:31.40  9Jordan, Abby9
LOY-NC 1:31.50 10Stewart, Carson10
LOY-NC 1:31.68 10Holzshu, Cate11
YOTA-NC 1:33.99 10Mack, Caroline12
YOTA-NC 1:34.15 10Tester, Marin13
TYDE-NC 1:34.26 10Noblett, Sydney14
TYDE-NC 1:37.06 10Parker, Mackenzie15
YOTA-NC 1:37.18  9Pedersen, Margaret16
YOTA-NC 1:37.78  9Williams, Audrey17
LOY-NC 1:38.34  9Childress, Esther18
LOY-NC 1:38.65  9Bernal, Riley19
RACY-NC 1:39.30 10Mallico, Harper20
LOY-NC 1:39.33  9Wentworth, Laiken21
LOY-NC 1:40.25  9Eberhardt, Lily22
GCY-NC 1:40.28  9Johnson, Hattie23
YOTA-NC 1:40.50  9Lowther, Rebecca24
YOTA-NC 1:41.36  9McPhail, Liliana25
LOY-NC 1:43.76  9Jurasek, Savi26
YOTA-NC 1:43.88  9Buehler, Isla27
YOTA-NC 1:45.87  9Jin, Grace28
LOY-NC 1:45.96  9Tabanina, Mia29
LOY-NC 1:46.37 10Neal, Elise30
LOY-NC 1:49.37  8Blevins, Winnie31
GCY-NC 1:51.94  9Adams, Georgia32
TYDE-NC 1:52.93  8Gillispie, Cadence33

GCY-NC 1:53.18  7Kammerer, Stevie34
YOTA-NC 1:53.60  8Parsons, Molly35
TYDE-NC 1:53.67  9Darrow, Addysen36
FCFY-VA 1:54.13 10Biggs, Tinslee37
YOTA-NC 1:55.43  7Lowther, Maggie38
YOTA-NC 1:58.19  9Gruber, Emma39
RACY-NC 1:58.23  9Harkey, Tenley40
Trync-NC 1:59.55 10Jones, Kamryn41
RACY-NC 2:00.22  8Walker, Avery42
RACY-NC 2:00.36 10Stirewalt, Maggie43
TYDE-NC 2:00.64  9Williams, Autumn44
YOTA-NC 2:05.90 10DuBose, Kayla45
TYDE-NC 2:06.26  9Brittain, Sophia46
YOTA-NC 2:11.96  8Pujol, Bella47
YOTA-NC 2:13.15  9Kalberkamp, June48
WNCY-NC 2:19.56  8Nor?leet, Mei49
RACY-NC 2:19.88  8Smith, Tessa50
TYDE-NC NT 10Chandler, Sophia51
YBAC-NC NT  8Vondra, Hailey52
YOTA-NC NT 10Valente, Fiona53
YOTA-NC NT  9Snider, Maeven54
YOTA-NC NT 10Iyer, Mirabel55
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia56
YOTA-NC NT  9Worlow, Campbell57
YOTA-NC NT  8Corbett, Camille58
YOTA-NC NT  9Galloway, Miriam59
YOTA-NC NT  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn60
YOTA-NC NT  9Speas, Ann Collins61
YOTA-NC NT 10Collins, Roxanne62
YOTA-NC NT  9Liang, Chelsea63
GCY-NC NT 10Moore, Jenna64
GCY-NC NT 10Garcia, Allanah65
GCY-NC NT  9Woodall, Norah66
WNCY-NC NT  9Capps, Laila67
WNCY-NC NT 10Shevchenko, Emiliya68
WNCY-NC NT 10Marquez, Isabelle69
WNCY-NC NT 10Wolf, Mia70
RACY-NC NT 10Deal, Maggie71

Event		320			Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:13.18 10Stevens, Leo1
GCY-NC 1:14.90 10Kasa, Kaveen2
YOTA-NC 1:16.89 10Lowther, Lee3
YOTA-NC 1:21.86 10Keough, Tristan4
YOTA-NC 1:21.93  9Wredberg, Isaac5
YOTA-NC 1:22.16  9Zimmermann, Grant6
GCY-NC 1:22.54 10Heath, Sawyer7
GCY-NC 1:24.00  9Upton, Bennett8
LOY-NC 1:24.23  9Holmes, Sam9
LOY-NC 1:25.83 10Winchell, Finn10
LOY-NC 1:28.70 10Francis, Myles11
YOTA-NC 1:30.12 10Self, Wyatt12
TYDE-NC 1:31.08  9Hernandez, Alvaro13
GCY-NC 1:32.23 10Neal, Maddox14
YOTA-NC 1:33.08  9Christopherson, Anderson15
LOY-NC 1:38.07  9Healy, Sean16
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Event		320	...(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 1:38.94 10Dettinger, Aaron17
YOTA-NC 1:40.21  9Cadwallader, Grayson18
TYDE-NC 1:41.21 10Wilcox, Davis19
GCY-NC 1:41.22  8Mearns, Jack20
YOTA-NC 1:41.73 10Neuss, Matthew21
YOTA-NC 1:41.78 10Gillis, James22
YOTA-NC 1:41.93  8Self, Milo23
YOTA-NC 1:43.83 10Guillen Guarin, Ethan24
YOTA-NC 1:44.17 10Stradley, Greyson25
TYDE-NC 1:44.46 10Hodges, Gray26
TYDE-NC 1:45.79  9Brittain, Sawyer27
TYDE-NC 1:47.66  9Berrier, Corbin28
YOTA-NC 1:48.51  9Sharma, Aariv29
TYDE-NC 1:50.21 10Hoekstra, Oak30
TYDE-NC 1:51.89  7Trenerowski, Crew31
YOTA-NC 1:52.39 10Pelc, Roland32
GCY-NC 1:53.97  8Sheppard, Jackson33
YOTA-NC 2:05.44  7Mills, James34
RACY-NC 2:05.61  9Johnson, JJ35
YOTA-NC 2:06.63  9Cowen, Graham36
YOTA-NC 2:10.76  9Elliott, John37
YOTA-NC 2:11.84 10Howe, Zander38
YOTA-NC 2:20.22  9Zhu, Avery39
TYDE-NC NT 10Warren, Maddox40
TYDE-NC NT 10Johnsen, Edwin41
TYDE-NC NT  8Roach, Carson42
YBAC-NC NT  9Beghtel, Eli43
YOTA-NC NT 10Pawlak, Dominick44
YOTA-NC NT 10Harkin, Summit45
YOTA-NC NT  9Thomas, Grant46
YOTA-NC NT 10Caparoso, Antonio47
YOTA-NC NT  9Totman, Ethan48
YOTA-NC NT  9Clark, Will49
YOTA-NC NT  9Mansa, Major50
GCY-NC NT  9O'Hare, Everest51
GCY-NC NT 10Clayton, Conor52
WNCY-NC NT  9Lafoon, Kit53
RACY-NC NT 10Melgar-Santiago, Jordyn54

Event		321			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 1:08.34 12Upton, Camryn1
LOY-NC 1:09.34 12Barlament, Ella2
GCY-NC 1:09.49 12Wang, Kaylee3
YOTA-NC 1:09.98 12McPhail, So?ia4
YOTA-NC 1:15.07 12Berryman, Langston5
LOY-NC 1:15.09 12Cope, Violet6
GCY-NC 1:16.33 12Dettinger, Sadie7
WNCY-NC 1:16.65 12Bull, Ivy8
TYDE-NC 1:17.06 12Tucker, Grace9
TYDE-NC 1:17.91 11McConnell, Ayla10
YOTA-NC 1:17.94 12Avery, Nikita11
TYDE-NC 1:18.51 12Starkey, Murphie12
LOY-NC 1:18.99 12Blevins, Clementine13
Fast Swimming-NC 1:19.08 12Alcantara-Mondragon, Ximena14

Trync-NC 1:19.58 11Peters, Mallory15
YOTA-NC 1:19.92 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy16
YOTA-NC 1:20.67 12Samuel, Eilena17
YOTA-NC 1:20.92 12Balsis, Claire18
YOTA-NC 1:21.51 12Richards, Emma19
YOTA-NC 1:22.00 12Bakelaar, Ellie20
TYDE-NC 1:22.10 11McCabe, Hannah21
GCY-NC 1:22.13 12Harrelson, Harper22
WNCY-NC 1:22.18 12Donahue, Latham23
LOY-NC 1:23.44 12Ciejka, Lili24
LOY-NC 1:23.83 12Conley, Addi25
GCY-NC 1:25.41 11Netherton, Harper Lee26
YOTA-NC 1:25.63 12Dunham, Lucy27
GCY-NC 1:26.08 12Friend, Vera28
TYDE-NC 1:26.30 11Espanol, Sage Elyse29
LOY-NC 1:26.33 12Ogrin, Karentyn30
RACY-NC 1:27.75 12White, Eden31
YOTA-NC 1:27.99 12Brown, Blythe32
LOY-NC 1:28.21 12Wentworth, Kendall33
YOTA-NC 1:28.22 11Kasper, Ophelia34
YOTA-NC 1:28.56 11Cao, Katie35
TYDE-NC 1:28.86 11Benoit, Evie36
TYDE-NC 1:28.93 11Cuda, Morgan37
YOTA-NC 1:29.38 12Linder, Ava38
GCY-NC 1:30.03 12Smith, Bella39
FCFY-VA 1:30.18 11White, Anna40
LOY-NC 1:30.56 12Garvin, Theresa41
Fast Swimming-NC 1:30.76 12Palomino, Priscilla42
TYDE-NC 1:31.03 11Clark, Emma43
TYDE-NC 1:31.85 12Quarantiello, Michaela44
LOY-NC 1:32.36 12Patterson, Katie45
TYDE-NC 1:32.39 12Shopland, Rachel46
TYDE-NC 1:32.89 12Trenerowski, Lily47
LOY-NC 1:33.17 11Healy, Elle48
YOTA-NC 1:34.53 11Robinson, Jiselle49
WNCY-NC 1:37.80 11Nor?leet, Keelin50
YOTA-NC 1:39.51 11Swing, Mabel51
TYDE-NC 1:39.89 12Hodges, Peyton52
YOTA-NC 1:40.58 12Carroll, Sarah53
YOTA-NC 1:41.24 11Hayes, Sloane54
YOTA-NC 1:43.05 12Hagans, Autumn55
YOTA-NC 1:52.30 12Marchione, Kendall56
TYDE-NC 1:56.14 12Yacinthe, Ellie57
YOTA-NC 2:00.49 11Griggs, Caroline58
TYDE-NC NT 12Muench, Ella59
TYDE-NC NT 11Smith, Isabella60
YOTA-NC NT 12Ferreira, Manuela61
YOTA-NC NT 11Deshong, Ella62
YOTA-NC NT 12Perkins, Julianna63
YOTA-NC NT 11Galloway, Evie64
YOTA-NC NT 12Voelker, Cassie65
GCY-NC NT 12Foster, Sadie66
GCY-NC NT 12Neal, Darby67
WNCY-NC NT 12Bradley, Rowan68
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Event		322			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 1:05.05 12Kees, Dylan1
TYDE-NC 1:06.44 12Lee, Charlie2
YOTA-NC 1:11.18 11Reynolds, Jack3
TYDE-NC 1:11.74 12Cassidy, Jayce4
GCY-NC 1:12.11 11Xie, George5
TYDE-NC 1:13.34 11Hennis, Colin6
Fast Swimming-NC 1:13.59 12Morgan, Nalu7
GCY-NC 1:13.66 12Johnson, Tilghman8
YOTA-NC 1:14.84 12Winter, Samuel9
YOTA-NC 1:15.12 12Foster, Logan10
Trync-NC 1:16.13 12Crum, Sampson11
GCY-NC 1:16.55 11Adekoya, Lami-K12
YOTA-NC 1:17.26 12Fragedakis, Isaac13
TYDE-NC 1:17.91 12Parker, Holden14
Fast Swimming-NC 1:18.18 12Vega Palomino, Xander15
TYDE-NC 1:20.70 11Kozadayev, Luka16
LOY-NC 1:20.74 12Pokorny, Colton17
YOTA-NC 1:25.62 12Patterson, Wyatt18
YOTA-NC 1:26.26 11Bronneck, Andrew19
LOY-NC 1:26.96 11Barrett, Owen20
GCY-NC 1:27.97 11David, Ashton21
Trync-NC 1:28.80 11Lanier, Hinton22
Trync-NC 1:29.16 11Malone, Tucker23
LOY-NC 1:29.99 11Bringolf, Kase24
YOTA-NC 1:30.43 11Keenan, Quinn25
LOY-NC 1:31.90 11Wells, Ryan26
YOTA-NC 1:31.99 12Lauer, Landon27
TYDE-NC 1:32.86 11Killen, Theodore28
WNCY-NC 1:33.40 12Scott, Graham29
WNCY-NC 1:33.44 11Stone, Spencer30
WNCY-NC 1:41.34 11Oster, Gavin31
TYDE-NC 1:43.27 11Nyberg, William32
YOTA-NC 1:44.20 12Allen, Charles33
TYDE-NC 1:44.26 11McFall, Ben34
YOTA-NC 1:45.19 11McLachlan, Alfred35
GCY-NC 1:47.62 12Sinha, Akshay36
TYDE-NC 1:50.51 12Osborne, Mason37
TYDE-NC 1:58.76 11Roach, Cameron38
Fast Swimming-NC 2:04.10 11Godwin, Alex39
TYDE-NC NT 11Harden, Manny40
TYDE-NC NT 11Hulin, Tucker41
TYDE-NC NT 12Ramirez, Beckham42
TYDE-NC NT 11Holton, Bryson43
YOTA-NC NT 12Bowman, Tobias44
YOTA-NC NT 11Nishimura, Easton45
YOTA-NC NT 11Wiley, Malcolm46
YOTA-NC NT 11Snider, Asher47
GCY-NC NT 11Mearns, Teddy48
RACY-NC NT 11Hill, Gabe49

Event		323			Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 2:09.01 12Upton, Camryn1
GCY-NC 2:11.74 12Crutch?ield, Lucy2

WNCY-NC 2:14.57 12Donahue, Latham3
GCY-NC 2:15.13 12Todd, Lilly4
YOTA-NC 2:15.24 12Epstein, Nina5
YOTA-NC 2:18.97 11Luedke, Elise6
GCY-NC 2:19.52 12Wang, Kaylee7
YOTA-NC 2:19.64 11Brooke, Olivia8
YOTA-NC 2:19.77 12Hoffman, Hailey9
YOTA-NC 2:21.18 12Lewis, Ella10
LOY-NC 2:24.00 12Cope, Violet11
LOY-NC 2:24.43 12Barlament, Ella12
YOTA-NC 2:24.86 12Heit, Annie13
LOY-NC 2:25.61 10Cope, Ivy14
YOTA-NC 2:29.36 11Carroll, Rose15
LOY-NC 2:29.70 12Blevins, Clementine16
TYDE-NC 2:31.23 11Dotson, Ivy17
YOTA-NC 2:32.57 12Metz, Kenzie18
YOTA-NC 2:33.76 12Samuel, Eilena19
Trync-NC 2:36.00 11Peters, Mallory20
YOTA-NC 2:38.30 10With, Olivia21
YOTA-NC 2:38.82 10Epstein, Josie22
YOTA-NC 2:40.75 11Reed, Carson23
YOTA-NC 2:40.85 12Zhu, Dorrit24
YOTA-NC 2:42.20 11Self, McKenzie25
GCY-NC 2:44.75 11Saslow, Amelia26
YOTA-NC 2:46.38 11Pan, Clara27
LOY-NC 2:46.93 12Conley, Addi28
TYDE-NC 2:47.15 11Ackley, Eden29
YOTA-NC 2:50.12 10Forgione, Ivy30
LOY-NC 2:51.16 11Beltz, Bentley31
YOTA-NC 2:52.98 10Tester, Marin32
YOTA-NC 2:53.03 12Balsis, Claire33
YOTA-NC 2:53.18 12Linder, Ava34
LOY-NC 2:53.30 10Stewart, Carson35
YOTA-NC 2:53.85 12Neuss, Elsie36
TYDE-NC 2:55.03 12Trenerowski, Lily37
YOTA-NC 2:55.34 11Abebe, Janelle38
GCY-NC 2:56.32 12Barik, Saanvi39
YOTA-NC 2:57.35 12Brown, Blythe40
Fast Swimming-NC 2:59.09 12Alcantara-Mondragon, Ximena41
YOTA-NC 3:00.45 12Hinde, Joss42
YOTA-NC 3:02.60 11Deshong, Claire43
YOTA-NC 3:03.60 11Connolly, Rosa44
LOY-NC 3:06.35  9Bernal, Riley45
YOTA-NC 3:06.84 12Gallemore, Claire46
LOY-NC 3:08.08  9Eberhardt, Lily47
YOTA-NC 3:08.25 10Whitley, Ada48
YBAC-NC 3:08.62 12Blakely, Sammy49
LOY-NC 3:08.87 10Holzshu, Cate50
LOY-NC 3:09.68  9Wentworth, Laiken51
LOY-NC 3:09.95 10Caldwell, Delaney52
YOTA-NC 3:12.99  9Jones, Arya53
YBAC-NC 3:15.31  9Borders, Ella54
YOTA-NC 3:17.26  9Pedersen, Margaret55
YOTA-NC 3:22.49  9McLachlan, Aggie56
YOTA-NC 3:26.06 10Mack, Caroline57
YOTA-NC 3:26.89  9Metz, Lexie58
YOTA-NC 3:30.17 10Sarath, Dviti59
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Event		323	...(Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

WNCY-NC 3:30.58 10Wolf, Mia60
YOTA-NC 3:41.41  9Scott, Olivia61
YOTA-NC 3:43.14  9Gruber, Emma62
YOTA-NC 3:55.47 11Swing, Mabel63
YOTA-NC 4:09.26 10Mouly, Rewa64
YBAC-NC 4:57.50  9Strickland, Rosalie65
LOY-NC NT  9Tabanina, Mia66
LOY-NC NT 11Stritmatter, Ava67
TYDE-NC NT  9Jackson, Mayla68
TYDE-NC NT 12McDaniel, Sarah69
TYDE-NC NT 10Blount, Spencer70
TYDE-NC NT 11Burbach, Winter71
YOTA-NC NT 12Ferreira, Manuela72
YOTA-NC NT 12Deshong, Adelyn73
YOTA-NC NT 10Harrison, Stella74
YOTA-NC NT  9Snider, Maeven75
YOTA-NC NT 12McIver, Maya76
YOTA-NC NT 10Oxford, Catherine77
YOTA-NC NT 11Miller, Marni78
YOTA-NC NT  9Jordan, Abby79
YOTA-NC NT 10Sheppard, Ellery80
YOTA-NC NT  8Sheppard, Leighton81
YOTA-NC NT 11Bartlett, Avery82
YOTA-NC NT 12Voelker, Cassie83
GCY-NC NT 11Joachin, Nicole84

Event		324			Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 2:03.99 12Kees, Dylan1
Trync-NC 2:15.76 12Crum, Sampson2
WNCY-NC 2:17.79 11Oster, Gavin3
YBAC-NC 2:18.14 12Borders, Mason4
YOTA-NC 2:21.17 12Lowther, Ian5
GCY-NC 2:21.80 10Kasa, Kaveen6
Fast Swimming-NC 2:24.27 12Morgan, Nalu7
YOTA-NC 2:24.93 12Ma, Isaac8
YOTA-NC 2:25.73 12Foster, Logan9
YOTA-NC 2:31.56 12Buehler, Boston10
Fast Swimming-NC 2:33.23 12Vega Palomino, Xander11
WNCY-NC 2:34.03 12Scott, Graham12
YOTA-NC 2:34.76 10Keough, Tristan13
TYDE-NC 2:36.28 12Battjes, Lukas14
GCY-NC 2:38.85  9Upton, Bennett15
GCY-NC 2:40.17 11Adekoya, Lami-K16
YBAC-NC 2:41.96 11Marquez, Eli17
YOTA-NC 2:43.86 12Gopinath, Aarav18
Trync-NC 2:44.17 11Malone, Tucker19
Trync-NC 2:44.23 11Lanier, Hinton20
YBAC-NC 2:48.73 10Lewis, Mac21
LOY-NC 2:49.69  9Holmes, Sam22
GCY-NC 2:50.41 10Zimmer, Elliott23
YOTA-NC 2:52.00  9Laurentino, Luiz24
YOTA-NC 2:52.19 11Noeth, James25
LOY-NC 2:53.90 11Bringolf, Kase26
YOTA-NC 2:54.68 12Scott, Noah27

TYDE-NC 2:59.45  8Moore, Roman28
YOTA-NC 3:05.33  9Christopherson, Anderson29
TYDE-NC 3:07.57 11Kozadayev, Luka30
RACY-NC 3:10.80 11Roseman, Cohen31
WNCY-NC 3:12.15 11Stone, Spencer32
YMST-VA 3:12.62 11Guerrero, Anthony33
YOTA-NC 3:16.33 11McLachlan, Alfred34
YOTA-NC 3:20.41 11Jafari, Vihan35
YOTA-NC 3:20.58 11Donewar, Rory36
GCY-NC 3:23.53  8Gaines, Harker37
TYDE-NC 3:32.03 11Freeman, Oliver38
YOTA-NC 3:36.76  9Sharma, Aariv39
YOTA-NC 3:41.89 12Allen, Charles40
YOTA-NC 3:44.38  8Donewar, Elliott41
YMST-VA 3:51.13 10Schenk, Henry42
RACY-NC 3:54.09 12Young, Elijah43
YOTA-NC 4:02.94  9Zhu, Avery44
TYDE-NC NT 11Trenerowski, Marco45
TYDE-NC NT 11Abraham, Adonai46
TYDE-NC NT 12Starogiannis, Joseph47
TYDE-NC NT  9Berrier, Corbin48
TYDE-NC NT 12Schmiesing, Isaac49
YOTA-NC NT 11Norton, Jack50
YOTA-NC NT 10Guillen Guarin, Ethan51
YOTA-NC NT 10Stradley, Greyson52
YOTA-NC NT 10Peters, Theo53
YOTA-NC NT 12Bennett, Eamon54
YOTA-NC NT 12Lohnes, Jacob55
YOTA-NC NT 11Wiley, Malcolm56
YOTA-NC NT 11Snider, Asher57
YOTA-NC NT 11Bronneck, Andrew58
GCY-NC NT 10Mearns, Oliver59
WNCY-NC NT 11Riley, Shepherd60
RACY-NC NT 10Melgar-Santiago, Jordyn61

Event		401			Women	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 27.54 14Ross, Sadie1
GCY-NC 28.43 17Kayande, Anya2
YOTA-NC 28.45 18Womble, Peyton3
GCY-NC 29.10 16Wheeler, Alyssa4
GCY-NC 29.28 16Upton, Madisyn5
YOTA-NC 29.89 12McPhail, So?ia6
GCY-NC 30.06 13Hill, Liz7
YOTA-NC 30.09 14Schneider, Kira8
GCY-NC 30.16 17Dimmick, Anna9
GCY-NC 30.21 15Soots, Emma10
WNCY-NC 30.37 15Kolomiyets, Elianna11
WNCY-NC 30.43 18Kilpatrick, Lucy12
YOTA-NC 31.22 15White, Allison13
YOTA-NC 31.39 14Schneider, Alana14
YOTA-NC 32.53 13Laurentino, Manoela15
WNCY-NC 32.84 16Kjar, Emma16
Trync-NC 33.00 17Moore, Maison17
WNCY-NC 33.00 16Peterson, Iris18
LOY-NC 33.38 17Scharsu, Abi19
GCY-NC 33.80 13Ettefagh, Sarah20



GCY Swim Team - Bryan HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  1/19/2026  Page 27
GCY	Winter	Meet	2026	-	1/23/2026	to	1/25/2026

Sanction	#:	NC26021AP
Psych	Sheet

Event		401	...(Women	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

LOY-NC 33.81 13Bernal, Avyannah21
GCY-NC 33.92 13Kasa, Keira22
TYDE-NC 34.04 13Williams, Isabella23
GCY-NC 34.08 14Gaylord, Lucy24
LOY-NC 34.09 14Christianson, Natalia25
LOY-NC 34.11 15Medlen, Eleanor26
WNCY-NC 34.40 15Rozenbroek, DJ27
GCY-NC 34.58 17Holmes, Aliza28
Trync-NC 34.76 15Donlin, Bailey29
Trync-NC 35.01 14Moore, Peyton30
YOTA-NC 36.28 13Belyew, Emerson31
YOTA-NC 36.59 14Kranz, Anna32
GCY-NC 37.31 15Zimmer, Adah33
YOTA-NC 40.64 13MacIntyre, Lucie34
FCFY-VA 40.77 11White, Anna35
GCY-NC 40.78 15Friend, Katelyn36
TYDE-NC 41.28 15Kindred, Addi37
YOTA-NC 41.39 14Variar, Diya38
LOY-NC 41.73 15Rinn, Evie39
GCY-NC 42.31 14Kincaid, Keira40
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Quinn41
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Fiona42
YOTA-NC NT 15Mishriky, Lina43
YOTA-NC NT 14Burns, Claire44
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike45
WNCY-NC NT 15Matiashvili, Tina46

Event		402			Men	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 24.10 16Mitcham, Avery1
GCY-NC 25.14 18Morgan, Noah2
GCY-NC 26.13 16Zhang, Cheche3
WNCY-NC 26.46 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek4
GCY-NC 27.86 15Austria, Elijah5
WNCY-NC 28.66 17Johnson, Nolan6
LOY-NC 28.82 15Stramenga, Caden7
GCY-NC 29.30 18Neighbors, Arthur8
TYDE-NC 29.44 13Hicks, Gray9
GCY-NC 30.20 13Netherton, William10
WNCY-NC 30.27 15Lanier, Ian11
YOTA-NC 30.62 13Harper, Chance12
LOY-NC 31.32 14Eberhardt, Noah13
GCY-NC 32.60 17Dettinger, Shane14
GCY-NC 32.91 12Johnson, Tilghman15
WNCY-NC 33.05 17Hampleman, Pierce16
GCY-NC 33.23 13Paul, Coover17
TYDE-NC 33.47 14Azevedo, Kole18
GCY-NC 34.10 13Wheeler, Colt19
GCY-NC 34.33 16Thomas, Preston20
YOTA-NC 34.73 13Landis, Dylan21
GCY-NC 37.50 13Ray, Caleb22
RMY-NC 38.78 11Brake, Christian23
GCY-NC 40.25 14Smyth, James24
TYDE-NC NT 10Warren, Maddox25
YOTA-NC NT 15Dreifuss, Reed26

WNCY-NC NT 13Meyers, Jack27

Event		403			Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 11:04.98 14Cossey, Peyton1
GCY-NC 11:07.60 16Upton, Madisyn2
WNCY-NC 11:14.66 14Donahue, Catherine3
GCY-NC 11:17.79 16Maley, Samantha4
LOY-NC 11:18.99 17Scharsu, Abi5
GCY-NC 11:32.92 14Smith, Molly6
TYDE-NC 11:45.00 15Garner, Pilar7
YOTA-NC 11:54.34 14Keough, Alannah8
YOTA-NC 12:05.00 14Olson, Keenan9
YOTA-NC 12:07.56 14Hinde, Natalie10
Trync-NC 12:37.55 15Donlin, Bailey11
Trync-NC 12:38.55 17Moore, Maison12
Trync-NC 12:52.55 14Moore, Peyton13
TYDE-NC NT 12Whitman, Leona14
YOTA-NC NT 12McPhail, So?ia15
YOTA-NC NT 14Variar, Diya16
WNCY-NC NT 12Donahue, Latham17

Event		404			Women	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 31.36 14Keough, McKaleigh1
WNCY-NC 31.93 16Kjar, Emma2
WNCY-NC 32.95 18Sherrill, Julia3
GCY-NC 33.10 17Dimmick, Anna4
GCY-NC 34.14 13Hill, Liz5
GCY-NC 34.28 16Wheeler, Alyssa6
GCY-NC 34.31 43Sheppard, Rebecca7
LOY-NC 35.05 13Bernal, Avyannah8
GCY-NC 35.72 13Kasa, Keira9
GCY-NC 35.83 16Upton, Madisyn10
LOY-NC 36.47 17Scharsu, Abi11
YOTA-NC 37.36 14Olson, Keenan12
WNCY-NC 37.66 18Kilpatrick, Lucy13
GCY-NC 37.99 17Holmes, Aliza14
WNCY-NC 38.21 15Rozenbroek, DJ15
TYDE-NC 38.30 13Williams, Isabella16
WNCY-NC 38.33 15Reed, Charley17
YOTA-NC 38.46 15White, Allison18
WNCY-NC 38.66 16Peterson, Iris19
YOTA-NC 39.02 14Schneider, Kira20
GCY-NC 39.04 15Zimmer, Adah21
YOTA-NC 39.58 14Schneider, Alana22
YOTA-NC 39.84 15Gollings, Mattie23
GCY-NC 40.03 14Kincaid, Keira24
LOY-NC 41.89 15Medlen, Eleanor25
YOTA-NC 44.25 13Belyew, Emerson26
TYDE-NC 45.13 15Kindred, Addi27
LOY-NC 45.24 14Christianson, Natalia28
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Quinn29
TYDE-NC NT 13Lee, Fiona30
YOTA-NC NT 15Mishriky, Lina31
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike32
WNCY-NC NT 13Skoglund, Gwynnie33
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Event		404	...(Women	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

WNCY-NC NT 15Matiashvili, Tina34

Event		405			Men	50	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 28.59 15Romero, Alexander1
Trync-NC 28.87 15Hinckley, Marshall2
GCY-NC 29.89 16Schroyer, Camden3
GCY-NC 30.68 16Mitcham, Avery4
GCY-NC 30.77 16Gaines, Bryson5
GCY-NC 32.25 17Ray, Lucas6
GCY-NC 33.24 15Crutch?ield, Wes7
TYDE-NC 33.77 13Hicks, Gray8
GCY-NC 33.80 13Paul, Coover9
GCY-NC 33.95 15Austria, Elijah10
LOY-NC 34.61 13Rinn, Jackson11
WNCY-NC 34.75 13Lehman, Jonah12
TYDE-NC 34.99 15Wang, Andy13
YOTA-NC 36.41 13White, Michael14
WNCY-NC 36.45 17Wagner, Warren15
TYDE-NC 38.41 14Azevedo, Kole16
GCY-NC 38.42 15Gaines, Dale17
GCY-NC 38.76 20Wilson, Wyatt18
YOTA-NC 39.38 14Lee, Brian19
YOTA-NC 39.43 13Harper, Chance20
YOTA-NC 39.64 13Defoe, Davis21
GCY-NC 40.42 13Wheeler, Colt22
LOY-NC 41.23 14Eberhardt, Noah23
GCY-NC 41.27 16Zhang, Cheche24
YOTA-NC 41.78 13Landis, Dylan25
GCY-NC 42.28 13Ray, Caleb26
GCY-NC 42.85 14Daniels, Preston27
GCY-NC 45.64 14Smyth, James28
WNCY-NC 47.64 17Hampleman, Pierce29

Event		406			Men	1000	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
Trync-NC 10:42.55 15Hinckley, Marshall1
TYDE-NC 11:17.18 13Bumgarner, Caleb2
GCY-NC 11:44.24 14Neal, Kyler3
YOTA-NC 11:55.10 14Cao, Jason4
GCY-NC 12:09.67 14Todd, Luke5
Trync-NC 12:45.55 13Peters, Gavin6
GCY-NC 12:45.55 17Dettinger, Shane7
YOTA-NC 13:57.80 15Patel, Avi8
YOTA-NC 14:45.59 15Dreifuss, Reed9
YOTA-NC NT 13Defoe, Davis10
GCY-NC NT 14Saslow, Ben11
WNCY-NC NT 13Hampleman, Kirby12
WNCY-NC NT 11Oster, Gavin13

Event		407			Women	50	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 26.96 18Sherrill, Julia1
GCY-NC 27.82 16Upton, Madisyn2
YOTA-NC 28.69 14Schneider, Kira3

GCY-NC 28.70 16Wheeler, Alyssa4
GCY-NC 28.74 14Ross, Sadie5
YOTA-NC 28.76 14Schneider, Alana6
GCY-NC 29.05 17Kayande, Anya7
LOY-NC 29.25 17Scharsu, Abi8
YOTA-NC 29.57 18Womble, Peyton9
GCY-NC 29.63 14Gaylord, Lucy10
YOTA-NC 30.07 14Keough, McKaleigh11
GCY-NC 30.09 15Soots, Emma12
YOTA-NC 30.82 15Gollings, Mattie13
YOTA-NC 31.49 14Olson, Keenan14
GCY-NC 32.21 16Maley, Samantha15
WNCY-NC 32.54 15Kolomiyets, Elianna16
LOY-NC 33.19 15Medlen, Eleanor17
WNCY-NC 33.42 12Bull, Ivy18
TYDE-NC 33.54 13Williams, Isabella19
LOY-NC 33.65 13Bernal, Avyannah20
GCY-NC 33.86 43Sheppard, Rebecca21
GCY-NC 34.57 15Friend, Katelyn22
YOTA-NC 35.29 14Kranz, Anna23
WNCY-NC 36.16 15Reed, Charley24
YOTA-NC 37.68 13MacIntyre, Lucie25
LOY-NC 37.78 15Rinn, Evie26
GCY-NC 41.36 13Ettefagh, Sarah27
YOTA-NC 48.21 14Variar, Diya28
YOTA-NC NT 15Mishriky, Lina29
YOTA-NC NT 14Burns, Claire30
WNCY-NC NT 13Skoglund, Gwynnie31

Event		408			Men	50	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 23.62 15Lanier, Ian1
GCY-NC 24.98 20Wilson, Wyatt2
WNCY-NC 25.21 15Romero, Alexander3
GCY-NC 25.40 16Mitcham, Avery4
GCY-NC 25.99 18Neighbors, Arthur5
GCY-NC 26.00 15Austria, Elijah6
GCY-NC 26.10 18Morgan, Noah7
GCY-NC 26.82 16Gaines, Bryson8
WNCY-NC 26.98 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek9
GCY-NC 27.33 13Netherton, William10
TYDE-NC 27.40 13Hicks, Gray11
WNCY-NC 27.66 17Johnson, Nolan12
GCY-NC 27.99 16Schroyer, Camden13
GCY-NC 28.20 16Zhang, Cheche14
WNCY-NC 28.39 13Lehman, Jonah15
GCY-NC 28.43 17Ray, Lucas16
YOTA-NC 29.31 13Harper, Chance17
GCY-NC 29.54 15Crutch?ield, Wes18
GCY-NC 29.99 15Gaines, Dale19
WNCY-NC 30.12 17Wagner, Warren20
YOTA-NC 30.43 13Landis, Dylan21
LOY-NC 31.14 14Eberhardt, Noah22
TYDE-NC 31.65 15Wang, Andy23
GCY-NC 32.23 16Thomas, Preston24
GCY-NC 33.26 13Wheeler, Colt25
LOY-NC 34.00 13Rinn, Jackson26
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Event		408	...(Men	50	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 34.32 14Lee, Brian27
GCY-NC 37.94 12Johnson, Tilghman28
TYDE-NC 46.55 14Azevedo, Kole29
FCFY-VA NT 15White, Charlie30
TYDE-NC NT 10Warren, Maddox31
GCY-NC NT 14Daniels, Preston32
GCY-NC NT 16Garrabrant, Aiden33
WNCY-NC NT 13Meyers, Jack34

Event		501			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:39.52TYDE-NC1
I 1:40.45YOTA-NC2
A 1:41.36GCY-NC3
G 1:41.48YOTA-NC4
H 1:41.64YOTA-NC5
B 1:41.95TYDE-NC6
A 1:43.03WNCY-NC7
J 1:44.58YOTA-NC8
C 1:47.08TYDE-NC9
B 1:47.51GCY-NC10
A 1:48.09LOY-NC11
B 1:49.28WNCY-NC12
C 1:50.69GCY-NC13
B 1:51.73LOY-NC14
D 1:56.20GCY-NC15
C 1:56.81LOY-NC16
B 1:57.08YOTA-NC17
F 1:58.52YOTA-NC18
A 1:59.65YBAC-NC19
D 1:59.70LOY-NC20
E 2:12.84GCY-NC21
D NTYOTA-NC22
F NTGCY-NC23

Event		502			Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
I 1:27.47YOTA-NC1
A 1:29.41GCY-NC2
J 1:29.97YOTA-NC3
A 1:31.59WNCY-NC4
H 1:32.39YOTA-NC5
B 1:32.55GCY-NC6
A 1:32.85TYDE-NC7
A 1:34.43LOY-NC8
C 1:35.30GCY-NC9
A 1:36.80YBAC-NC10
G 1:36.87YOTA-NC11
B 1:40.33TYDE-NC12
D 1:40.41GCY-NC13
B 1:41.14LOY-NC14
B 1:42.33WNCY-NC15
E 1:43.97GCY-NC16
C 1:44.87TYDE-NC17
C 1:48.27LOY-NC18

F 1:49.79GCY-NC19
A 1:50.55Trync-NC20
A 1:52.67YOTA-NC21
D 1:53.52LOY-NC22
G 1:57.74GCY-NC23
E 1:59.84LOY-NC24

Event		503			Women	100	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 56.47 17Kiser, Ava1
YOTA-NC 1:00.49 16Lange, Campbell2
YOTA-NC 1:00.51 17Richey, Ruby3
TYDE-NC 1:00.60 15Beekman, Eva4
YOTA-NC 1:01.09 16McNutt, Payton5
TYDE-NC 1:01.25 15Holmes, Melynn6
WNCY-NC 1:01.56 18Sherrill, Julia7
YOTA-NC 1:01.83 14Cossey, Peyton8
YOTA-NC 1:01.95 16Fishburn, Poppy9
YOTA-NC 1:02.07 14Wilson, Katie10
YOTA-NC 1:02.43 14Keough, McKaleigh11
WNCY-NC 1:02.56 14Donahue, Catherine12
YOTA-NC 1:02.92 15Burke, Diana13
YOTA-NC 1:02.96 14Lewis, Aubrey14
YOTA-NC 1:03.13 18Stuart, Winifred15
TYDE-NC 1:03.23 16Wilson, Isabel16
TYDE-NC 1:03.37 15Vye, Katherine17
TYDE-NC 1:04.09 16Smith, Avery18
TYDE-NC 1:04.66 18Robertson, Emma19
TYDE-NC 1:05.10 15Garner, Pilar20
TYDE-NC 1:05.19 13Hutchins, Landry21
GCY-NC 1:05.24 16Maley, Samantha22
GCY-NC 1:05.75 14Smith, Molly23
YOTA-NC 1:06.01 16Crosby, Ellie24
LOY-NC 1:06.21 15Medlen, Eleanor25
RACY-NC 1:06.36 17Waters, Zoey26
YOTA-NC 1:06.56 14Davis, Kaitlyn27
GCY-NC 1:06.74 13Hill, Liz28
GCY-NC 1:06.80 14Gaylord, Lucy29
YOTA-NC 1:07.00 15Trovero, Valentina30
YOTA-NC 1:07.46 14Barber, Natalie31
YOTA-NC 1:07.46 15Pittenger, Olivia32
YOTA-NC 1:07.59 15Gollings, Mattie33
YOTA-NC 1:07.64 15Mizell, Hailey34
YOTA-NC 1:07.90 15Volpe, Annalisa35
LOY-NC 1:07.92 16Frissora, Madison36
Trync-NC 1:07.94 17Moore, Maison37
TYDE-NC 1:08.40 13Atkins, Alania38
YOTA-NC 1:08.69 16Bolton, Jenna39
LOY-NC 1:08.72 14Christiansen, Mary40
TYDE-NC 1:08.86 14Whitworth, Lucy41
LOY-NC 1:08.93 13Maglente, Kaitlin42
YOTA-NC 1:09.15 15Eriksen, Gillian43
TYDE-NC 1:10.09 16Dinkins, Natalie44
YOTA-NC 1:11.09 17Norman, Ellie45
Trync-NC 1:11.14 15Donlin, Bailey46
WNCY-NC 1:11.18 15Kolomiyets, Elianna47
GCY-NC 1:11.38 14Kalbaugh, Kathryn48
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Event		503	...(Women	100	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 1:12.20 14Johnson, Ellie49
YOTA-NC 1:12.35 16Muttillo, Anna50
TYDE-NC 1:12.63 13Rubery, Elizabeth51
GCY-NC 1:12.63 17Dimmick, Anna52
LOY-NC 1:13.31 13Schuster, Sutton53
FCFY-VA 1:13.68 14Beauchamp, Caroline54
YOTA-NC 1:14.50 14Hughes, Addison55
GCY-NC 1:14.59 13Kasa, Keira56
RACY-NC 1:14.85 15Lopez, Emilia57
YOTA-NC 1:15.74 13Imankulov, Mira58
YOTA-NC 1:16.30 13Allen, Sasha59
FCFY-VA 1:16.41 13Greer, Tesa60
TYDE-NC 1:16.78 13Williams, Isabella61
YOTA-NC 1:17.84 14Hinde, Natalie62
YBAC-NC 1:17.99 16Yarbrough, Addison63
LOY-NC 1:18.10 13Hill, Katelyn64
YOTA-NC 1:18.32 13Pedersen, Mary Henning65
LOY-NC 1:18.62 16Foran, Erin66
WNCY-NC 1:18.66 17Goins, Audrey67
YOTA-NC 1:18.67 15Mithani, Sophie68
YOTA-NC 1:19.16 14Redwood, Brianna69
YOTA-NC 1:19.36 14Heit, Isla70
GCY-NC 1:19.80 17Holmes, Aliza71
LOY-NC 1:20.06 13Short, Elle72
Trync-NC 1:20.31 14Moore, Peyton73
GCY-NC 1:20.86 15Friend, Katelyn74
YOTA-NC 1:21.37 16Lambrakis, Olivia75
GCY-NC 1:21.98 15Zimmer, Adah76
YOTA-NC 1:22.53 12Cook, Lenore77
TYDE-NC 1:22.79 13Schneider, Eloise78
YOTA-NC 1:23.08 14Gutierrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn79
Fast Swimming-NC 1:24.28 16Leonard, Stella80
YOTA-NC 1:24.48 15Makarenko, Kateryna81
YOTA-NC 1:24.83 13MacIntyre, Lucie82
WNCY-NC 1:27.12 13Cripps, Josie83
LOY-NC 1:28.54 15Rinn, Evie84
YOTA-NC 1:29.00 14Walton, Gracie85
YOTA-NC 1:30.03 13Adel, Makenzie86
YBAC-NC 1:30.51 17McPhatter, Ashlee87
LOY-NC 1:31.10 13Tabanina, Mila88
LOY-NC 1:31.91 15Muller, Marissa89
YOTA-NC 1:34.27 12Lewis, Erin90
LOY-NC 1:35.55 13Abramowski, Amelia91
WNCY-NC 1:36.13 15Matiashvili, Tina92
WNCY-NC 1:36.81 13Skoglund, Gwynnie93
YBAC-NC 1:36.89 15Ward, Kaylee94
GCY-NC 1:45.76 13Pritchard, Cami95
RACY-NC 1:48.60 14Waters, Piper96
YOTA-NC 1:54.65 14Jones, Scarlett97
YOTA-NC 1:59.58 13Ratakonda, Abhigna98
RACY-NC 2:04.31 19Daugherty, Cate99

Event		504			Men	100	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 49.78 15Lanier, Ian1

GCY-NC 51.01 16Mitcham, Avery2
YOTA-NC 51.29 18Soliman, David3
YOTA-NC 52.46 18Gajowski, Jack4
YOTA-NC 52.83 17Morris, Cameron5
YOTA-NC 53.11 15Fulmer, Andrew6
LOY-NC 53.34 16Morris, Quinn7
GCY-NC 53.51 18Neighbors, Arthur8
YBAC-NC 53.72 16Doss, Daniel9
GCY-NC 54.24 18Eskelund, Jesse10
GCY-NC 54.30 18Morgan, Noah11
YOTA-NC 54.58 15White, Bennett12
YOTA-NC 54.63 17Valeriote, Ben13
YOTA-NC 54.79 17Barger, Andy14
YOTA-NC 55.02 16Ward, MacCade15
Trync-NC 55.31 15Hinckley, Marshall16
GCY-NC 55.78 16Gaines, Bryson17
LOY-NC 56.10 16Shanahan, Trentyn18
YOTA-NC 56.32 17Gupta, Shivam19
YOTA-NC 56.85 17DeVizia, Gabe20
YMST-VA 56.93 17Dillard, Chase21
LOY-NC 57.37 16Windham, Maddox22
TYDE-NC 57.70 14Tate, Hawken23
YOTA-NC 57.76 15Kreel, James24
YOTA-NC 57.86 15Garrett, Jackson25
TYDE-NC 57.94 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco26
YOTA-NC 58.47 15Zhang, Simon27
RACY-NC 58.63 15McBride, Josh28
YOTA-NC 58.67 17Lychak, Cael29
GCY-NC 58.79 16Xie, Edward30
YBAC-NC 59.05 16Ward, Grayson31
WNCY-NC 59.14 15Terkelsen, Ryan32
GCY-NC 59.86 15Crutch?ield, Wes33
YOTA-NC 59.93 17Finch, Brinson34
YOTA-NC 1:00.29 16Smith, Abraham35
TYDE-NC 1:00.43 13Hicks, Gray36
YOTA-NC 1:00.45 16Jewett, Tate37
Trync-NC 1:00.47 16Wojtylak, Cort38
YOTA-NC 1:00.47 16Goff, Samir39
YOTA-NC 1:01.01 13Jordan, Nathan40
YOTA-NC 1:01.34 13White, Michael41
YOTA-NC 1:01.40 16Li, Ethan42
GCY-NC 1:01.73 17Ray, Lucas43
YOTA-NC 1:01.80 16Benson, Will44
GCY-NC 1:01.92 14Saslow, Ben45
TYDE-NC 1:02.16 13Carruthers, Holden46
YBAC-NC 1:02.35 14Blakely, Charlie47
YOTA-NC 1:02.51 18Puckett, Daniel48
GCY-NC 1:02.62 14Neal, Kyler49
GCY-NC 1:02.79 15Simmons, Roman50
TYDE-NC 1:02.89 16Atkins, Tristan51
TYDE-NC 1:03.20 15Wang, Andy52
TYDE-NC 1:03.26 14Ferrario, Nino53
GCY-NC 1:03.99 16Schroyer, Camden54
YOTA-NC 1:04.07 13Crosby, Everett55
WNCY-NC 1:05.04 17Johnson, Nolan56
LOY-NC 1:05.07 14Eberhardt, Noah57
GCY-NC 1:05.68 14Keehn, Owen58
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Event		504	...(Men	100	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 1:05.76 14Milsom, Henry59
YOTA-NC 1:05.82 14Carroll, Ellis60
WNCY-NC 1:05.90 13Lehman, Jonah61
YBAC-NC 1:06.40 16Clayton, Blake62
YOTA-NC 1:06.68 14Cao, Jason63
YOTA-NC 1:07.44 15Patel, Avi64
YOTA-NC 1:07.50 15Hernik-Bar, Gal65
GCY-NC 1:07.94 14Todd, Luke66
YOTA-NC 1:08.23 15Stone, Landon67
YOTA-NC 1:08.31 15Hammer, Reese68
TYDE-NC 1:08.56 11Galloway, Chase69
LOY-NC 1:08.57 14Drozd, Hank70
LOY-NC 1:08.60 16Miller, Ian71
TYDE-NC 1:08.83 14Walser, Brooks72
LOY-NC 1:09.17 15Loh, Dylan73
YOTA-NC 1:09.19 13Lei, Alexander74
TYDE-NC 1:09.26 14White, Christian75
YOTA-NC 1:10.10 15Allen, Oliver76
YOTA-NC 1:10.66 13Houtz, Brady77
GCY-NC 1:12.05 15Gaines, Dale78
Trync-NC 1:12.08 13Peters, Gavin79
YOTA-NC 1:12.84 14Lange, Colby80
GCY-NC 1:13.67 16Thomas, Preston81
YOTA-NC 1:13.86 13Landis, Dylan82
YOTA-NC 1:13.92 14Shi, Jacob83
TYDE-NC 1:14.96 14Schultz, Levi84
YOTA-NC 1:15.22 14Zhu, Max85
TYDE-NC 1:16.20 13Bumgarner, Caleb86
YMST-VA 1:16.70 13Calloway, Mason87
YOTA-NC 1:16.72 14Dasher, Thaddeus88
LOY-NC 1:18.65 13Barrett, Colin89
WNCY-NC 1:19.29 13Hampleman, Kirby90
GCY-NC 1:19.54 13Paul, Coover91
LOY-NC 1:20.14 14Windham, Beckett92
RACY-NC 1:21.80 13Smith, Cole93
YOTA-NC 1:22.19 11Gajowski, Danny94
GCY-NC 1:23.06 14Smyth, James95
YOTA-NC 1:26.77 13Gruber, Jack96
YBAC-NC 1:28.08 18Pickard, Will97
LOY-NC 1:28.23 13Wisecup, Reid98
YOTA-NC 1:28.56  9Zimmermann, Grant99
YOTA-NC 1:46.21 14Smithwick, Davidson100
TYDE-NC NT 13Hirata, Alex101
GCY-NC NT  9Upton, Bennett102
WNCY-NC NT 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav103

Event		505			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 2:21.41 16Gill, Anna Katherine1
WNCY-NC 2:31.41 18Sherrill, Julia2
YOTA-NC 2:34.80 14Soliman, Laura3
YOTA-NC 2:37.62 14Cossey, Peyton4
YOTA-NC 2:37.73 13Solomon, Sarah5
YOTA-NC 2:38.68 15Tadd, Emma6
TYDE-NC 2:40.70 15Vye, Katherine7

YOTA-NC 2:41.45 16Houtz, Haley8
TYDE-NC 2:42.33 15Lokits, Allayna9
TYDE-NC 2:42.97 15Pace, Clemmie10
WNCY-NC 2:42.99 14Donahue, Catherine11
GCY-NC 2:43.09 13Hill, Liz12
LOY-NC 2:43.33 13Bernal, Avyannah13
YOTA-NC 2:45.49 17Mitchell, Aubrey14
YOTA-NC 2:46.62 14Schneider, Alana15
YOTA-NC 2:46.65 16Snyder, Paige16
YOTA-NC 2:48.33 14Vandenbossche, Cara17
GCY-NC 2:49.12 14Ross, Sadie18
TYDE-NC 2:49.89 15Gayzik, Isabel19
Trync-NC 2:51.99 15Donlin, Bailey20
LOY-NC 2:52.23 12Cope, Violet21
YOTA-NC 2:53.31 15Eriksen, Gillian22
LOY-NC 2:54.76 15Medlen, Eleanor23
GCY-NC 2:55.99 55Swearingin, Brenda24
LOY-NC 2:56.40 14Drozd, Lottie25
LOY-NC 2:57.16 14West, Sophia26
GCY-NC 2:57.70 43Sheppard, Rebecca27
YOTA-NC 2:58.13 14Johnson, Ellie28
LOY-NC 2:58.73 14Haigler, Paisley29
YOTA-NC 2:58.75 16Fishburn, Poppy30
TYDE-NC 3:00.21 13Soriano, Penny31
YOTA-NC 3:00.46 13Villareal, Maggie32
YBAC-NC 3:02.31 14Ward, Maddie33
YOTA-NC 3:03.65 13Wiley, Rose34
YOTA-NC 3:04.42 15Mithani, Sophie35
GCY-NC 3:04.53 14Kincaid, Keira36
WNCY-NC 3:04.70 15Reed, Charley37
TYDE-NC 3:05.83 14Chandler, Anna38
LOY-NC 3:08.74 14Christianson, Natalia39
LOY-NC 3:09.00 15Rinn, Evie40
Fast Swimming-NC 3:12.99 19Columbia, Maci41
LOY-NC 3:14.88 13Hill, Katelyn42
RACY-NC 3:16.91 13Verdin, Adi43
WNCY-NC 3:17.79 13Cripps, Josie44
LOY-NC 3:18.63 13Schuster, Sutton45
Trync-NC 3:19.55 17Moore, Maison46
YOTA-NC 3:27.60 14Heit, Isla47
LOY-NC 3:29.46 13Tabanina, Mila48
YOTA-NC 3:31.90 12Cook, Lenore49
WNCY-NC 3:33.40 13Skoglund, Gwynnie50
YOTA-NC 3:34.67 13Adel, Makenzie51
YBAC-NC 3:40.05 12Barberio, Lillian52
YBAC-NC NT 14Deloatch, Lanai53
YBAC-NC NT 13Marquez, Kyla54
YOTA-NC NT 13Ratakonda, Abhigna55
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike56
GCY-NC NT 13Ettefagh, Sarah57

Event		506			Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 2:05.32 16Keough, Shane1
Trync-NC 2:07.95 15Hinckley, Marshall2
YOTA-NC 2:12.26 18Sutherland, Ryan3
YOTA-NC 2:15.57 17Lychak, Cael4
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Event		506	...(Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

WNCY-NC 2:17.12 15Romero, Alexander5
GCY-NC 2:21.71 15Austria, Elijah6
YOTA-NC 2:23.38 15Hernik-Bar, Gal7
TYDE-NC 2:24.23 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco8
YBAC-NC 2:25.46 16Miller, Liam9
YOTA-NC 2:25.54 15Fulmer, Andrew10
TYDE-NC 2:28.31 15Wang, Andy11
YBAC-NC 2:28.48 16Ward, Grayson12
YOTA-NC 2:30.81 13Houtz, Brady13
GCY-NC 2:31.76 16Jia, George14
YOTA-NC 2:32.00 17Barger, Andy15
YOTA-NC 2:32.88 17Jones, Joshua16
YOTA-NC 2:33.28 17White, Logan17
YOTA-NC 2:33.36 14Cao, Jason18
YOTA-NC 2:34.45 15Garrett, Jackson19
YOTA-NC 2:34.86 18Soliman, David20
LOY-NC 2:36.03 17Lusk, Devon21
LOY-NC 2:37.05 16Miller, Ian22
TYDE-NC 2:37.38 14Galloway, Ryan23
YOTA-NC 2:38.06 16Leuchtmann, Max24
YOTA-NC 2:38.19 15Zimmermann, Blake25
GCY-NC 2:39.77 14Todd, Luke26
WNCY-NC 2:39.88 17Wagner, Warren27
LOY-NC 2:40.70 15Tucker, Reid28
YOTA-NC 2:41.82 15Zhang, Simon29
TYDE-NC 2:41.99 14Cohn, Nolan30
YOTA-NC 2:42.11 18Gajowski, Jack31
LOY-NC 2:42.41 13Rinn, Jackson32
YOTA-NC 2:42.70 16Li, Ethan33
GCY-NC 2:43.67 13Netherton, William34
YOTA-NC 2:43.69 13White, Michael35
YOTA-NC 2:43.77 15Puckett, Matthew36
YOTA-NC 2:45.97 15Gajowski, Aiden37
GCY-NC 2:47.64 20Wilson, Wyatt38
LOY-NC 2:48.84 14Bowling, Logan39
YOTA-NC 2:50.81 15Hammer, Reese40
LOY-NC 2:51.92 17Cataldo, Tre41
GCY-NC 2:52.48 13Wheeler, Colt42
LOY-NC 2:53.67 17Dalton, Lucas43
LOY-NC 2:55.74 14Dalton, Max44
TYDE-NC 2:56.21 13Nassef, Hamza45
Fast Swimming-NC 2:56.48 13Ibarra, Moises46
RACY-NC 2:59.01 15McBride, Caleb47
LOY-NC 3:01.40 14Windham, Beckett48
YOTA-NC 3:01.95 16Vaughn, Stuart49
LOY-NC 3:04.04 14Hartsell, Hudson50
YOTA-NC 3:06.47 14Carroll, Ellis51
YOTA-NC 3:08.39 13Defoe, Davis52
GCY-NC 3:11.43 18Heath, Garrett53
YOTA-NC 3:14.13 10Keough, Tristan54
YOTA-NC 3:16.54 10Lowther, Lee55
LOY-NC 3:22.41 15Stramenga, Caden56
Trync-NC 3:24.26 13Lindahl, Avery57
YOTA-NC 3:27.99 14Dasher, Thaddeus58
GCY-NC 3:37.36 14Daniels, Preston59

TYDE-NC 3:45.33 14Stanick, Grayson60
YOTA-NC 4:09.32 13Wixted, Caleb61
LOY-NC NT 14Eberhardt, Noah62
LOY-NC NT 13Hicks, William63
LOY-NC NT 13Barrett, Colin64
LOY-NC NT 16Morris, Quinn65
TYDE-NC NT 12Osborne, Mason66
YOTA-NC NT 13Gruber, Jack67
YOTA-NC NT 12Lowther, Ian68
YOTA-NC NT 16Goff, Samir69
GCY-NC NT 13Ray, Caleb70
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam71

Event		507			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 53.13 17Kiser, Ava1
WNCY-NC 53.67 18Sherrill, Julia2
YOTA-NC 54.72 17Mitchell, Aubrey3
TYDE-NC 54.73 15Cvelic, Summer4
TYDE-NC 55.08 15Holmes, Melynn5
YOTA-NC 55.27 14Schneider, Kira6
TYDE-NC 55.52 16Dinkins, Natalie7
YOTA-NC 56.11 14Schneider, Alana8
YOTA-NC 56.12 14Keough, McKaleigh9
Trync-NC 56.16 15Donlin, Bailey10
YOTA-NC 56.25 16McNutt, Payton11
YOTA-NC 56.44 14Lewis, Aubrey12
YOTA-NC 56.63 16Houtz, Haley13
YOTA-NC 56.63 12McPhail, So?ia14
YOTA-NC 56.64 17Richey, Ruby15
GCY-NC 56.79 13Hill, Liz16
YOTA-NC 56.81 18Stuart, Winifred17
GCY-NC 57.14 14Smith, Molly18
TYDE-NC 57.25 15Gayzik, Isabel19
WNCY-NC 57.31 16Peterson, Iris20
RACY-NC 57.35 17Waters, Zoey21
TYDE-NC 57.42 15Garner, Pilar22
GCY-NC 57.60 17Dimmick, Anna23
WNCY-NC 57.64 18Kilpatrick, Lucy24
YOTA-NC 57.69 14Keough, Alannah25
YOTA-NC 57.90 14Jones, Scarlett26
YOTA-NC 57.94 13Laurentino, Manoela27
YOTA-NC 58.46 16Muttillo, Anna28
TYDE-NC 58.48 16Smith, Avery29
Trync-NC 58.53 17Moore, Maison30
YOTA-NC 58.59 16Crosby, Ellie31
TYDE-NC 58.75 18Robertson, Emma32
YOTA-NC 58.78 14Barber, Natalie33
TYDE-NC 59.02 13Atkins, Alania34
YOTA-NC 59.14 16Conard, Scarlett35
GCY-NC 59.17 17Kayande, Anya36
YOTA-NC 59.32 15Mizell, Hailey37
YOTA-NC 59.36 15Burke, Diana38
LOY-NC 59.39 16Foran, Erin39
LOY-NC 59.41 16Frissora, Madison40
GCY-NC 59.56 15Soots, Emma41
YOTA-NC 59.70 14Soliman, Laura42
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Event		507	...(Women	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

TYDE-NC 59.83 16Wilson, Isabel43
GCY-NC 59.85 14Gaylord, Lucy44
TYDE-NC 59.87 13Lancaster, Olivia45
Trync-NC 1:00.25 14Moore, Peyton46
YOTA-NC 1:00.25 17Norman, Ellie47
YOTA-NC 1:00.27 14Olson, Keenan48
WNCY-NC 1:00.38 15Rozenbroek, DJ49
YOTA-NC 1:00.46 15Gollings, Mattie50
YOTA-NC 1:00.57 13Villareal, Maggie51
YOTA-NC 1:01.26 16Bolton, Jenna52
GCY-NC 1:01.28 14Kalbaugh, Kathryn53
TYDE-NC 1:01.45 13Rubery, Elizabeth54
YOTA-NC 1:01.73 14Vandenbossche, Cara55
LOY-NC 1:01.97 13Maglente, Kaitlin56
YOTA-NC 1:01.98 15White, Allison57
GCY-NC 1:02.04 15Zimmer, Adah58
RACY-NC 1:02.04 15Herlocker, Patterson59
GCY-NC 1:02.16 13Kasa, Keira60
WNCY-NC 1:02.17 15Kolomiyets, Elianna61
TYDE-NC 1:02.55 13Schneider, Eloise62
YMST-VA 1:02.73 13Haynes, Lynzi63
LOY-NC 1:02.84 14Christiansen, Mary64
YOTA-NC 1:03.14 13Pedersen, Mary Henning65
GCY-NC 1:03.26 17Holmes, Aliza66
YOTA-NC 1:03.28 14Hinde, Natalie67
LOY-NC 1:04.04 14Haigler, Paisley68
YOTA-NC 1:04.15 14Johnson, Ellie69
LOY-NC 1:04.33 14West, Sophia70
YOTA-NC 1:04.34 17Baker, Annabelle71
YOTA-NC 1:04.40 15Mithani, Sophie72
FCFY-VA 1:04.46 14Beauchamp, Caroline73
LOY-NC 1:04.50 15Muller, Marissa74
TYDE-NC 1:04.70 13Maguire, Maddie75
YOTA-NC 1:04.70 16Lambrakis, Olivia76
LOY-NC 1:04.73 13MacPeek, Kaitlyn77
WNCY-NC 1:04.93 17Goins, Audrey78
YOTA-NC 1:05.59 13Imankulov, Mira79
RACY-NC 1:05.69 15Lopez, Emilia80
LOY-NC 1:05.70 14Drozd, Lottie81
LOY-NC 1:05.72 15Rinn, Evie82
YOTA-NC 1:05.98 14Hughes, Addison83
GCY-NC 1:06.01 13Hobbs, Khloe84
LOY-NC 1:06.25 13Hill, Katelyn85
YOTA-NC 1:06.28 13Allen, Sasha86
YOTA-NC 1:06.32 14Redwood, Brianna87
YOTA-NC 1:06.67 15Volpe, Annalisa88
GCY-NC 1:06.99 17Wilson, Anna Kate89
LOY-NC 1:07.03 14Christianson, Natalia90
LOY-NC 1:07.41 13Schuster, Sutton91
GCY-NC 1:07.84 13Ettefagh, Sarah92
FCFY-VA 1:08.40 13Greer, Tesa93
YOTA-NC 1:08.93 13MacIntyre, Lucie94
GCY-NC 1:08.99 55Swearingin, Brenda95
RACY-NC 1:09.02 14Waters, Piper96
GCY-NC 1:09.62 14Kincaid, Keira97

WNCY-NC 1:09.74 15Matiashvili, Tina98
WNCY-NC 1:09.98 15Reed, Charley99
YOTA-NC 1:10.03 14Kranz, Anna100
WNCY-NC 1:10.03 13Cripps, Josie101
YOTA-NC 1:10.78 15Makarenko, Kateryna102
Fast Swimming-NC 1:10.98 16Leonard, Stella103
LOY-NC 1:11.57 13Tabanina, Mila104
GCY-NC 1:11.69 15Friend, Katelyn105
Fast Swimming-NC 1:11.90 19Columbia, Maci106
YBAC-NC 1:12.84 15Ward, Kaylee107
YBAC-NC 1:13.15 13Marquez, Kyla108
WNCY-NC 1:13.71 13Skoglund, Gwynnie109
LOY-NC 1:14.55 13Abramowski, Amelia110
RACY-NC 1:14.99 13Verdin, Adi111
YOTA-NC 1:15.97 12Lewis, Erin112
LOY-NC 1:15.98 13Short, Elle113
YOTA-NC 1:17.99 14Walton, Gracie114
YBAC-NC 1:20.43 17McPhatter, Ashlee115
GCY-NC 1:21.49 13Pritchard, Cami116
YOTA-NC 1:23.82 13Parker, Eva117
YOTA-NC 1:31.63 13Ratakonda, Abhigna118
RACY-NC 1:33.61 19Daugherty, Cate119
YBAC-NC NT 14Deloatch, Lanai120
YOTA-NC NT 13Ozkar, Melike121
GCY-NC NT 43Sheppard, Rebecca122

Event		508			Men	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 47.25 15Lanier, Ian1
YOTA-NC 47.31 17Valeriote, Ben2
YOTA-NC 47.78 16Ward, MacCade3
YOTA-NC 47.93 17DeVizia, Gabe4
GCY-NC 48.33 16Mitcham, Avery5
GCY-NC 48.40 18Eskelund, Jesse6
YOTA-NC 48.57 17Jones, Joshua7
GCY-NC 49.09 18Morgan, Noah8
YOTA-NC 49.31 16Keough, Shane9
GCY-NC 49.31 16Gaines, Bryson10
WNCY-NC 49.37 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek11
YOTA-NC 49.90 17Finch, Brinson12
YOTA-NC 50.03 18Gajowski, Jack13
GCY-NC 50.15 18Neighbors, Arthur14
YOTA-NC 50.21 17White, Logan15
YOTA-NC 50.22 15Kreel, James16
LOY-NC 50.36 16Morris, Quinn17
YBAC-NC 50.60 16Doss, Daniel18
GCY-NC 50.73 15Crutch?ield, Wes19
YOTA-NC 50.88 17Davis, James20
Trync-NC 51.04 15Hinckley, Marshall21
YMST-VA 51.12 17Dillard, Chase22
TYDE-NC 51.32 14Tate, Hawken23
YOTA-NC 51.36 15Anderson, Porter24
RACY-NC 51.45 15McBride, Josh25
YOTA-NC 51.58 15Gajowski, Aiden26
YOTA-NC 51.68 16Leuchtmann, Max27
YOTA-NC 51.91 17Morris, Cameron28
LOY-NC 52.04 16Windham, Maddox29
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Event		508	...(Men	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

LOY-NC 52.21 15Stramenga, Caden30
YOTA-NC 52.38 16Jewett, Tate31
YOTA-NC 52.50 18Puckett, Daniel32
WNCY-NC 52.56 13Lehman, Jonah33
LOY-NC 52.57 16Shanahan, Trentyn34
GCY-NC 52.70 15Simmons, Roman35
WNCY-NC 52.77 17Wagner, Warren36
WNCY-NC 53.31 15Terkelsen, Ryan37
TYDE-NC 53.61 13Hicks, Gray38
TYDE-NC 53.73 15Rivera, Noah39
TYDE-NC 53.80 13Hernandez-Rodriguez, Marco40
YOTA-NC 53.84 16Smith, Abraham41
Trync-NC 54.23 16Wojtylak, Cort42
YOTA-NC 54.29 16Li, Ethan43
LOY-NC 54.30 16Miller, Ian44
YOTA-NC 54.36 14Milsom, Henry45
GCY-NC 54.43 16Xie, Edward46
YOTA-NC 54.53 15Hernik-Bar, Gal47
WNCY-NC 54.61 17Johnson, Nolan48
LOY-NC 54.89 17Dalton, Lucas49
GCY-NC 54.89 17Ray, Lucas50
YBAC-NC 55.30 16Miller, Liam51
GCY-NC 55.48 14Keehn, Owen52
LOY-NC 55.82 17Cataldo, Tre53
GCY-NC 55.84 14Saslow, Ben54
TYDE-NC 56.03 13Carruthers, Holden55
YOTA-NC 56.23 15Stone, Landon56
GCY-NC 56.28 16Schroyer, Camden57
YOTA-NC 56.43 16Goff, Samir58
YOTA-NC 56.66 13Houtz, Brady59
YOTA-NC 57.15 15Hammer, Reese60
YBAC-NC 57.31 16Clayton, Blake61
YOTA-NC 57.33 13Crosby, Everett62
TYDE-NC 57.36 14Cohn, Nolan63
TYDE-NC 57.53 14Ferrario, Nino64
LOY-NC 58.05 14Eberhardt, Noah65
YOTA-NC 58.32 15Puckett, Matthew66
YOTA-NC 58.43 14Lange, Colby67
TYDE-NC 58.51 14White, Christian68
GCY-NC 58.52 15Wilson, Parker69
YBAC-NC 58.68 14Blakely, Charlie70
RMY-NC 58.98 14Boone, Nathan71
LOY-NC 58.99 17Lusk, Devon72
TYDE-NC 59.14 14Walser, Brooks73
GCY-NC 59.40 14Neal, Kyler74
LOY-NC 59.58 13Barrett, Colin75
LOY-NC 59.72 15Loh, Dylan76
TYDE-NC 1:00.28 13Hennis, Liam77
GCY-NC 1:00.29 14Smyth, James78
TYDE-NC 1:00.34 14Beekman, Russ79
GCY-NC 1:00.39 15Gaines, Dale80
LOY-NC 1:00.63 13Rinn, Jackson81
LOY-NC 1:00.90 15Tucker, Reid82
YOTA-NC 1:01.08 13Landis, Dylan83
YOTA-NC 1:01.28 15Patel, Avi84

TYDE-NC 1:01.55 13Hirata, Alex85
YBAC-NC 1:01.66 18Pickard, Will86
LOY-NC 1:01.93 14Dalton, Max87
YOTA-NC 1:02.07 13Wixted, Caleb88
YOTA-NC 1:02.29 13Lei, Alexander89
GCY-NC 1:02.78 16Thomas, Preston90
WNCY-NC 1:02.85 17Hampleman, Pierce91
Trync-NC 1:02.95 13Peters, Gavin92
YOTA-NC 1:03.53 13Defoe, Davis93
RACY-NC 1:03.79 13Smith, Cole94
TYDE-NC 1:03.95 14Shaffer, Liam95
RACY-NC 1:04.08 15McBride, Caleb96
YOTA-NC 1:04.25 14Dasher, Thaddeus97
WNCY-NC 1:04.37 13Hampleman, Kirby98
LOY-NC 1:04.56 14Windham, Beckett99
TYDE-NC 1:04.73 14Schultz, Levi100
WNCY-NC 1:04.99 13Meyers, Jack101
YOTA-NC 1:05.13 15Allen, Oliver102
GCY-NC 1:05.41 13Paul, Coover103
LOY-NC 1:05.59 14Bowling, Logan104
YOTA-NC 1:05.86 16Vaughn, Stuart105
TYDE-NC 1:06.38 13Nassef, Hamza106
YOTA-NC 1:06.60 14Zhu, Max107
Fast Swimming-NC 1:06.75 13Ibarra, Moises108
LOY-NC 1:06.93 14Drozd, Hank109
LOY-NC 1:07.18 13Wisecup, Reid110
YOTA-NC 1:07.44 10Keough, Tristan111
LOY-NC 1:09.63 14Hartsell, Hudson112
GCY-NC 1:09.78 13Ray, Caleb113
YOTA-NC 1:10.08 11Gajowski, Danny114
LOY-NC 1:10.62 13Hicks, William115
GCY-NC 1:11.33 14Daniels, Preston116
Trync-NC 1:11.96 13Lindahl, Avery117
YMST-VA 1:12.66 13Calloway, Mason118
YOTA-NC 1:13.06 13Gruber, Jack119
YOTA-NC 1:13.58  9Zimmermann, Grant120
RMY-NC 1:19.28 11Brake, Christian121
RACY-NC 1:19.55 13Hinson, Zane122
TYDE-NC 1:20.69 14Stanick, Grayson123
YOTA-NC 1:20.83 14Smithwick, Davidson124
TYDE-NC 1:31.35 12Osborne, Mason125
WNCY-NC NT 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav126
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam127

Event		509			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 2:08.59 15Beekman, Eva1
YOTA-NC 2:11.49 15Pittenger, Olivia2
YOTA-NC 2:12.04 14Cossey, Peyton3
YOTA-NC 2:14.89 16Lange, Campbell4
WNCY-NC 2:16.37 15Kolomiyets, Elianna5
WNCY-NC 2:16.49 18Kilpatrick, Lucy6
YOTA-NC 2:17.28 18Womble, Peyton7
YOTA-NC 2:17.79 16Snyder, Paige8
GCY-NC 2:18.46 17Kayande, Anya9
YOTA-NC 2:19.16 14Wilson, Katie10
TYDE-NC 2:20.30 15Lokits, Allayna11
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Event		509	...(Women	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 2:20.47 15Burke, Diana12
TYDE-NC 2:20.54 15Pace, Clemmie13
YOTA-NC 2:21.02 14Schneider, Alana14
YOTA-NC 2:21.44 18Stuart, Winifred15
YOTA-NC 2:21.78 13Laurentino, Manoela16
TYDE-NC 2:23.07 15Cvelic, Summer17
YOTA-NC 2:23.75 15White, Allison18
YOTA-NC 2:23.93 16Fishburn, Poppy19
YOTA-NC 2:26.05 16Conard, Scarlett20
YOTA-NC 2:26.38 14Hinde, Natalie21
LOY-NC 2:27.28 16Foran, Erin22
YOTA-NC 2:27.44 17Baker, Annabelle23
TYDE-NC 2:27.45 15Vye, Katherine24
Trync-NC 2:28.04 17Moore, Maison25
YOTA-NC 2:28.44 14Davis, Kaitlyn26
YOTA-NC 2:28.62 14Olson, Keenan27
WNCY-NC 2:28.65 16Peterson, Iris28
GCY-NC 2:29.34 14Smith, Molly29
YOTA-NC 2:29.95 16Muttillo, Anna30
WNCY-NC 2:30.11 14Donahue, Catherine31
YOTA-NC 2:31.01 16McNutt, Payton32
Trync-NC 2:32.05 14Moore, Peyton33
TYDE-NC 2:33.48 13Maguire, Maddie34
GCY-NC 2:33.71 13Kasa, Keira35
WNCY-NC 2:33.75 15Rozenbroek, DJ36
TYDE-NC 2:33.88 13Soriano, Penny37
LOY-NC 2:34.50 13Bernal, Avyannah38
LOY-NC 2:35.16 16Frissora, Madison39
LOY-NC 2:35.19 13Maglente, Kaitlin40
FCFY-VA 2:36.38 14Beauchamp, Caroline41
LOY-NC 2:36.67 13Short, Elle42
YOTA-NC 2:37.86 14Metz, Evie43
WNCY-NC 2:38.09 17Goins, Audrey44
YOTA-NC 2:38.71 17Norman, Ellie45
YOTA-NC 2:38.97 15Eriksen, Gillian46
TYDE-NC 2:39.08 13Rubery, Elizabeth47
YOTA-NC 2:39.50 14Gutierrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn48
Fast Swimming-NC 2:39.99 19Columbia, Maci49
LOY-NC 2:42.54 14Haigler, Paisley50
LOY-NC 2:45.58 14Drozd, Lottie51
YOTA-NC 2:46.05 15Volpe, Annalisa52
WNCY-NC 2:46.48 15Reed, Charley53
LOY-NC 2:46.77 14Christianson, Natalia54
LOY-NC 2:47.38 15Rinn, Evie55
LOY-NC 2:47.64 13MacPeek, Kaitlyn56
LOY-NC 2:48.61 14Christiansen, Mary57
YOTA-NC 2:48.97 13Wiley, Rose58
LOY-NC 2:50.71 13Schuster, Sutton59
LOY-NC 2:54.45 15Muller, Marissa60
Fast Swimming-NC 2:57.11 16Leonard, Stella61
YBAC-NC 2:59.75 16Yarbrough, Addison62
YBAC-NC 3:02.38 14Ward, Maddie63
WNCY-NC 3:03.86 15Matiashvili, Tina64
LOY-NC 3:07.94 13Tabanina, Mila65
YOTA-NC 3:08.47 15Makarenko, Kateryna66

YOTA-NC 3:09.33 13Adel, Makenzie67
LOY-NC 3:09.55 13Abramowski, Amelia68
RACY-NC 3:12.95 13Verdin, Adi69
YOTA-NC 3:29.47 14Walton, Gracie70
RACY-NC 4:08.64 19Daugherty, Cate71
LOY-NC NT 14West, Sophia72
YOTA-NC NT 12Lewis, Erin73
YOTA-NC NT 12Cook, Lenore74
YOTA-NC NT 16Lambrakis, Olivia75
GCY-NC NT 13Pritchard, Cami76
WNCY-NC NT 13Cripps, Josie77
RACY-NC NT 14Waters, Piper78

Event		510			Men	200	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 1:57.43 18Morgan, Noah1
YOTA-NC 2:00.66 17Barger, Andy2
WNCY-NC 2:00.89 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek3
GCY-NC 2:02.26 18Neighbors, Arthur4
LOY-NC 2:08.56 16Morris, Quinn5
GCY-NC 2:09.81 15Crutch?ield, Wes6
LOY-NC 2:10.45 16Shanahan, Trentyn7
YOTA-NC 2:10.52 15Zimmermann, Blake8
YOTA-NC 2:11.82 16Benson, Will9
WNCY-NC 2:12.09 15Romero, Alexander10
TYDE-NC 2:12.10 16Atkins, Tristan11
GCY-NC 2:12.50 14Todd, Luke12
YOTA-NC 2:13.01 15Zhang, Simon13
YOTA-NC 2:13.41 14Carroll, Ellis14
YOTA-NC 2:14.23 17DeVizia, Gabe15
YOTA-NC 2:14.87 16Ward, MacCade16
RACY-NC 2:15.81 15McBride, Josh17
TYDE-NC 2:16.96 15Rivera, Noah18
LOY-NC 2:17.70 17Cataldo, Tre19
GCY-NC 2:17.85 20Wilson, Wyatt20
YOTA-NC 2:18.49 13Jordan, Nathan21
WNCY-NC 2:19.08 17Johnson, Nolan22
YOTA-NC 2:19.26 15Anderson, Porter23
YBAC-NC 2:20.45 14Blakely, Charlie24
TYDE-NC 2:21.33 14White, Christian25
WNCY-NC 2:21.36 17Wagner, Warren26
YOTA-NC 2:21.69 15Hernik-Bar, Gal27
TYDE-NC 2:22.24 14Walser, Brooks28
TYDE-NC 2:22.79 13Hennis, Liam29
WNCY-NC 2:24.94 17Hampleman, Pierce30
LOY-NC 2:25.15 15Stramenga, Caden31
GCY-NC 2:25.46 16Jia, George32
Trync-NC 2:25.71 16Wojtylak, Cort33
YOTA-NC 2:25.84 16Leuchtmann, Max34
TYDE-NC 2:28.36 11Galloway, Chase35
YOTA-NC 2:28.47 14Lange, Colby36
GCY-NC 2:28.77 13Wheeler, Colt37
LOY-NC 2:28.89 17Lusk, Devon38
YOTA-NC 2:30.60 13Defoe, Davis39
YOTA-NC 2:31.97 14Shi, Jacob40
Trync-NC 2:32.04 13Peters, Gavin41
YOTA-NC 2:32.58 16Vaughn, Stuart42
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Event		510	...(Men	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 2:32.80 16Li, Ethan43
YOTA-NC 2:33.37 15Patel, Avi44
YOTA-NC 2:34.62 16Goff, Samir45
YOTA-NC 2:35.43 17Finch, Brinson46
GCY-NC 2:36.48 14Smyth, James47
LOY-NC 2:36.73 16Miller, Ian48
YOTA-NC 2:37.34 14Milsom, Henry49
LOY-NC 2:37.56 15Tucker, Reid50
WNCY-NC 2:39.33 13Hampleman, Kirby51
WNCY-NC 2:40.60 13Meyers, Jack52
LOY-NC 2:41.24 15Loh, Dylan53
YBAC-NC 2:46.69 18Pickard, Will54
LOY-NC 2:48.87 13Wisecup, Reid55
YOTA-NC 2:49.95 14Zhu, Max56
LOY-NC 2:50.64 14Drozd, Hank57
Fast Swimming-NC 2:51.99 13Ibarra, Moises58
YOTA-NC 2:52.05 14Dasher, Thaddeus59
LOY-NC 2:52.79 14Bowling, Logan60
GCY-NC 3:01.86 13Ray, Caleb61
YOTA-NC 3:12.35 14Smithwick, Davidson62
TYDE-NC 3:15.25 14Stanick, Grayson63
RACY-NC 3:25.37 13Hinson, Zane64
LOY-NC NT 13Rinn, Jackson65
LOY-NC NT 13Hicks, William66
LOY-NC NT 14Hartsell, Hudson67
LOY-NC NT 17Dalton, Lucas68
LOY-NC NT 14Dalton, Max69
YOTA-NC NT 13Landis, Dylan70
YOTA-NC NT 13Lei, Alexander71
WNCY-NC NT 14Kushnirenko, Viacheslav72
WNCY-NC NT 14Markovich, Liam73

Event		511			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
WNCY-NC 5:21.37 16Peterson, Iris1
YOTA-NC 5:21.68 14Schneider, Kira2
YOTA-NC 5:25.15 12McPhail, So?ia3
GCY-NC 5:27.43 14Ross, Sadie4
YOTA-NC 5:28.32 18Womble, Peyton5
GCY-NC 5:30.12 16Maley, Samantha6
YOTA-NC 5:31.30 14Keough, McKaleigh7
YOTA-NC 5:34.44 16Lange, Campbell8
YOTA-NC 5:41.10 14Keough, Alannah9
YOTA-NC 5:41.69 14Jones, Scarlett10
WNCY-NC 5:41.79 18Kilpatrick, Lucy11
YOTA-NC 5:44.24 15Pittenger, Olivia12
TYDE-NC 5:45.69 13Hutchins, Landry13
YOTA-NC 5:46.70 16Crosby, Ellie14
Trync-NC 5:47.47 15Donlin, Bailey15
YOTA-NC 5:47.61 13Solomon, Sarah16
YOTA-NC 5:48.05 15Tadd, Emma17
YOTA-NC 5:49.01 15Trovero, Valentina18
TYDE-NC 5:49.77 16Smith, Avery19
YOTA-NC 5:50.71 14Metz, Evie20
WNCY-NC 5:52.00 15Rozenbroek, DJ21

GCY-NC 5:59.32 14Kalbaugh, Kathryn22
YMST-VA 6:02.80 13Haynes, Lynzi23
YOTA-NC 6:04.67 13Villareal, Maggie24
GCY-NC 6:05.55 15Maley, Sara25
YOTA-NC 6:08.62 15Eriksen, Gillian26
TYDE-NC 6:08.98 13Schneider, Eloise27
LOY-NC 6:12.31 15Medlen, Eleanor28
YOTA-NC 6:12.68 16Bolton, Jenna29
RACY-NC 6:14.32 15Herlocker, Patterson30
TYDE-NC 6:14.87 13Lancaster, Olivia31
TYDE-NC 6:15.14 14Whitworth, Lucy32
Trync-NC 6:17.28 14Moore, Peyton33
YOTA-NC 6:17.69 14Lewis, Aubrey34
YOTA-NC 6:17.78 14Barber, Natalie35
YOTA-NC 6:17.79 14Heit, Isla36
YOTA-NC 6:21.50 14Johnson, Ellie37
YOTA-NC 6:21.52 14Soliman, Laura38
YOTA-NC 6:21.74 14Gutierrez-Kasbohm, Madalyn39
GCY-NC 6:21.75 14Gaylord, Lucy40
LOY-NC 6:30.43 16Frissora, Madison41
YOTA-NC 6:32.85 14Hughes, Addison42
YOTA-NC 6:33.88 13Pedersen, Mary Henning43
GCY-NC 6:34.01 13Hobbs, Khloe44
YOTA-NC 6:39.43 13Wiley, Rose45
RACY-NC 6:40.71 15Lopez, Emilia46
YOTA-NC 6:41.97 14Vandenbossche, Cara47
TYDE-NC 6:43.14 14Chandler, Anna48
GCY-NC 6:45.20 17Holmes, Aliza49
LOY-NC 6:46.19 14West, Sophia50
LOY-NC 6:49.48 13Maglente, Kaitlin51
YOTA-NC 6:51.20 13Imankulov, Mira52
LOY-NC 6:51.97 13Hill, Katelyn53
YOTA-NC 6:54.43 14Redwood, Brianna54
GCY-NC 6:56.19 14Kincaid, Keira55
LOY-NC 7:05.18 13Short, Elle56
LOY-NC 7:05.62 14Christianson, Natalia57
LOY-NC 7:07.65 15Muller, Marissa58
Trync-NC 7:08.79 11Peters, Mallory59
GCY-NC 7:10.95 15Friend, Katelyn60
GCY-NC 7:13.15 13Ettefagh, Sarah61
YOTA-NC 7:15.16 13Allen, Sasha62
TYDE-NC 7:18.66 13Williams, Isabella63
LOY-NC 7:21.00 13Tabanina, Mila64
LOY-NC 7:28.91 16Foran, Erin65
LOY-NC 7:29.21 14Drozd, Lottie66
YBAC-NC 7:33.73 12Barberio, Lillian67
LOY-NC 7:35.92 13Abramowski, Amelia68
YOTA-NC 8:39.03 13Ratakonda, Abhigna69
LOY-NC NT 14Haigler, Paisley70
LOY-NC NT 14Christiansen, Mary71
YBAC-NC NT 17McPhatter, Ashlee72
YOTA-NC NT  9McPhail, Liliana73
YOTA-NC NT 13Parker, Eva74
YOTA-NC NT 14Kranz, Anna75
GCY-NC NT 15Zimmer, Adah76
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Event		512			Men	500	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 4:46.24 18Sutherland, Ryan1
YOTA-NC 4:50.20 15Gajowski, Aiden2
YOTA-NC 4:51.66 16Ward, MacCade3
YOTA-NC 4:56.47 15Garrett, Jackson4
WNCY-NC 4:58.15 18Kolomiyets, Melchisedek5
Trync-NC 5:00.09 15Hinckley, Marshall6
YOTA-NC 5:02.56 15Fulmer, Andrew7
YOTA-NC 5:03.41 16Keough, Shane8
YOTA-NC 5:08.63 18Soliman, David9
YOTA-NC 5:10.07 17Gupta, Shivam10
YOTA-NC 5:10.90 18Puckett, Daniel11
TYDE-NC 5:13.09 14Galloway, Ryan12
TYDE-NC 5:14.05 14Tate, Hawken13
WNCY-NC 5:19.82 15Lanier, Ian14
YBAC-NC 5:21.20 16Doss, Daniel15
GCY-NC 5:21.95 16Gaines, Bryson16
GCY-NC 5:24.08 14Saslow, Ben17
TYDE-NC 5:25.09 13Bumgarner, Caleb18
WNCY-NC 5:25.15 15Romero, Alexander19
GCY-NC 5:25.21 16Xie, Edward20
YOTA-NC 5:28.33 17Lychak, Cael21
YOTA-NC 5:28.89 16Jewett, Tate22
LOY-NC 5:31.21 17Dalton, Lucas23
LOY-NC 5:32.22 14Eberhardt, Noah24
WNCY-NC 5:32.29 13Lehman, Jonah25
YOTA-NC 5:32.91 15White, Bennett26
YOTA-NC 5:33.82 17White, Logan27
WNCY-NC 5:34.91 15Terkelsen, Ryan28
GCY-NC 5:36.41 13Netherton, William29
YOTA-NC 5:39.29 15Puckett, Matthew30
YOTA-NC 5:40.47 15Stone, Landon31
GCY-NC 5:42.40 15Wilson, Parker32
YOTA-NC 5:43.26 16Smith, Abraham33
YOTA-NC 5:44.27 17Davis, James34
YOTA-NC 5:44.59 14Cao, Jason35
YOTA-NC 5:52.36 15Kreel, James36
YOTA-NC 5:52.88 16Benson, Will37
TYDE-NC 5:54.96 13Carruthers, Holden38
GCY-NC 5:55.36 14Keehn, Owen39
LOY-NC 5:56.64 15Tucker, Reid40
LOY-NC 5:59.31 13Rinn, Jackson41
GCY-NC 5:59.38 18Heath, Garrett42
Trync-NC 6:00.75 13Peters, Gavin43
YBAC-NC 6:01.00 16Clayton, Blake44
YBAC-NC 6:02.99 16Miller, Liam45
YBAC-NC 6:03.05 16Ward, Grayson46
YOTA-NC 6:03.83 13Wixted, Caleb47
YOTA-NC 6:05.94 15Patel, Avi48
LOY-NC 6:08.73 13Barrett, Colin49
YOTA-NC 6:09.66 14Lange, Colby50
LOY-NC 6:10.39 17Cataldo, Tre51
YOTA-NC 6:11.94 13Crosby, Everett52
TYDE-NC 6:14.33 14Beekman, Russ53
YOTA-NC 6:29.16 15Allen, Oliver54

YOTA-NC 6:31.50 12Lowther, Ian55
GCY-NC 6:31.90 16Thomas, Preston56
LOY-NC 6:32.47 17Lusk, Devon57
YOTA-NC 6:36.02 10Lowther, Lee58
YOTA-NC 6:36.70 14Zhu, Max59
RACY-NC 6:38.96 13Smith, Cole60
LOY-NC 6:44.56 14Bowling, Logan61
YOTA-NC 6:48.39 14Shi, Jacob62
YOTA-NC 6:54.04 13Gruber, Jack63
LOY-NC 6:54.35 15Stramenga, Caden64
YOTA-NC 6:57.21 11Gajowski, Danny65
YOTA-NC 7:05.91 10Keough, Tristan66
YOTA-NC 7:09.64  9Zimmermann, Grant67
Fast Swimming-NC 7:10.11 13Ibarra, Moises68
LOY-NC 7:11.49 14Hartsell, Hudson69
GCY-NC 7:25.32 14Daniels, Preston70
LOY-NC 7:26.35 16Shanahan, Trentyn71
LOY-NC 7:29.87 15Loh, Dylan72
LOY-NC 7:35.67 14Drozd, Hank73
YOTA-NC 8:07.94 14Smithwick, Davidson74
Trync-NC 9:05.06 13Lindahl, Avery75
LOY-NC NT 13Hicks, William76
LOY-NC NT 14Dalton, Max77
GCY-NC NT 13Paul, Coover78
GCY-NC NT 16Schroyer, Camden79

Event		601			Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:47.08GCY-NC1
B 1:54.44YOTA-NC2
A 1:57.68LOY-NC3
F 2:01.78YOTA-NC4
C 2:02.30YOTA-NC5
Y 2:03.74YOTA-NC6
A 2:04.68TYDE-NC7
A 2:08.92WNCY-NC8
B 2:09.72GCY-NC9
B 2:09.98LOY-NC10
A 2:12.16YOTA-NC11
U 2:14.08YOTA-NC12
C 2:14.18LOY-NC13
B 2:16.11TYDE-NC14
C 2:19.39GCY-NC15
Z 2:24.53YOTA-NC16
D 2:25.12LOY-NC17
D 2:31.91GCY-NC18
E 2:40.55LOY-NC19
E 2:52.78GCY-NC20
F 3:29.84GCY-NC21
A NTYBAC-NC22
D NTYOTA-NC23

Event		602			Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

		 RelayTeam Seed	Time
A 1:44.45TYDE-NC1
A 1:54.26GCY-NC2
F 1:55.82YOTA-NC3
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Event		602	...(Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
		 RelayTeam Seed	Time

A 1:57.93YBAC-NC4
B 2:04.94YOTA-NC5
C 2:05.08YOTA-NC6
A 2:08.67LOY-NC7
B 2:12.11TYDE-NC8
B 2:12.36GCY-NC9
U 2:15.45YOTA-NC10
B 2:16.10LOY-NC11
C 2:26.18GCY-NC12
D 2:27.79YOTA-NC13
A 2:30.66WNCY-NC14
D 2:40.54GCY-NC15
E 2:50.44GCY-NC16
F NTGCY-NC17

Event		603			Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:22.33 10Epstein, Josie1
YOTA-NC 1:28.85 10Tester, Marin2
TYDE-NC 1:30.42 10Culley, Katie Jane3
LOY-NC 1:32.88 10Stewart, Carson4
YOTA-NC 1:38.24  9Thaden, Dorothy5
LOY-NC 1:40.06 10Caldwell, Delaney6
YOTA-NC 1:47.72 10Perry, Josephine7
TYDE-NC 1:48.71 10Parker, Mackenzie8
YOTA-NC 1:56.62  9Williams, Audrey9
YBAC-NC 2:18.16 10Barber, Brinlee Jo10
YOTA-NC 2:49.60  9Pena, Maya11
LOY-NC NT 10Holzshu, Cate12
LOY-NC NT  9Wentworth, Laiken13
LOY-NC NT  9Tabanina, Mia14
YOTA-NC NT 10Williams, Kity15
YOTA-NC NT  9Reinke, Abigail16
YOTA-NC NT  9McLachlan, Aggie17
YOTA-NC NT 10Mack, Caroline18
YOTA-NC NT  9Pedersen, Margaret19
YOTA-NC NT  9Shah, Zahara20
YOTA-NC NT 10Sheppard, Ellery21
YOTA-NC NT  9Moon, Catherine22
YOTA-NC NT 10DuBose, Kayla23

Event		604			Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 1:12.54 10Kasa, Kaveen1
YOTA-NC 1:18.91 10Stevens, Leo2
LOY-NC 1:20.83 10Winchell, Finn3
LOY-NC 1:31.10  9Holmes, Sam4
YOTA-NC 1:37.58 10Keigan, Abbott5
YOTA-NC 1:47.87  9Thomas, Grant6
YOTA-NC 1:48.78 10Gillis, James7
YOTA-NC 1:59.22 10Neuss, Matthew8
YOTA-NC 2:27.60  9Sharma, Aariv9
YOTA-NC NT 10Pelc, Roland10
YOTA-NC NT  9Cadwallader, Grayson11
YOTA-NC NT  9Laurentino, Luiz12

YOTA-NC NT 10Shih, Sebastian13
YOTA-NC NT  9Hsia, Archer14
YOTA-NC NT  9Wu, Apollo15
YOTA-NC NT 10Mills, Beau16
RACY-NC NT 10Brentnell, Walt17

Event		605			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:05.07 12Berryman, Langston1
YOTA-NC 1:05.87 12Christopherson, Juliet2
YOTA-NC 1:07.40 11Luedke, Elise3
GCY-NC 1:09.40 12Todd, Lilly4
LOY-NC 1:09.51 12Barlament, Ella5
GCY-NC 1:11.97 12Wang, Kaylee6
YOTA-NC 1:12.40 12Heit, Annie7
YOTA-NC 1:18.23 12Lewis, Ella8
YOTA-NC 1:20.01 12Bakelaar, Ellie9
LOY-NC 1:20.79 12Blevins, Clementine10
YOTA-NC 1:26.04 12Metz, Kenzie11
YOTA-NC 1:26.44 11Cao, Katie12
Trync-NC 1:29.18 11Peters, Mallory13
WNCY-NC 1:32.23 12Bull, Ivy14
LOY-NC 1:33.63 12Garvin, Theresa15
TYDE-NC 1:35.45 11McConnell, Ayla16
YOTA-NC 1:35.83 12Wu, Athena17
LOY-NC 1:35.87 12Conley, Addi18
YOTA-NC 1:39.70 12Neuss, Elsie19
YOTA-NC 1:40.03 11Carroll, Rose20
YOTA-NC 1:43.83 11Reed, Carson21
YOTA-NC 1:47.09 12Gallemore, Claire22
YOTA-NC 1:50.75 12Linder, Ava23
YOTA-NC 1:53.56 11Robinson, Jiselle24
LOY-NC NT 12Litherland, Paige25
TYDE-NC NT 11Roscoe, Evelyn26
YOTA-NC NT 12Ferreira, Manuela27
YOTA-NC NT 11Griggs, Caroline28
YOTA-NC NT 11Hayes, Sloane29
YOTA-NC NT 11Meyer, Lennox30
YOTA-NC NT 11Woodham, Riley31

Event		606			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butter5ly

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 1:04.15 12Lee, Charlie1
TYDE-NC 1:08.85 12Cassidy, Jayce2
YOTA-NC 1:13.60 11Lei, Benjamin3
TYDE-NC 1:14.56 11Hennis, Colin4
YOTA-NC 1:14.71 12Buehler, Boston5
YOTA-NC 1:16.46 12Foster, Logan6
Fast Swimming-NC 1:16.46 12Morgan, Nalu7
YBAC-NC 1:16.76 12Barber, Brayden8
TYDE-NC 1:18.09 12Parker, Holden9
LOY-NC 1:19.81 12Pokorny, Colton10
WNCY-NC 1:20.09 11Oster, Gavin11
YOTA-NC 1:22.12 12Ma, Isaac12
GCY-NC 1:26.21 11Adekoya, Lami-K13
YOTA-NC 1:27.44 11Bronneck, Andrew14
YOTA-NC 1:32.14 12Gopinath, Aarav15
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Event		606	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butter5ly)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

Trync-NC 1:42.55 11Lanier, Hinton16
GCY-NC 1:45.45 11Christman, Brooks17
YOTA-NC 1:47.08 11Noeth, James18
TYDE-NC NT 11Holton, Bryson19
YOTA-NC NT 11Li, Ben20
YOTA-NC NT 12Lohnes, Jacob21
YOTA-NC NT 11Snider, Asher22
YOTA-NC NT 11Keenan, Quinn23

Event		607			Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LOY-NC 33.87 10Cope, Ivy1
YOTA-NC 35.25 10With, Olivia2
YOTA-NC 37.67 10Forgione, Ivy3
LOY-NC 38.17 10Stewart, Carson4
RACY-NC 38.81 10Rollins, McKinley5
LOY-NC 39.28 10Holzshu, Cate6
TYDE-NC 39.95  9Webster, Aubrey7
GCY-NC 40.34  9Kalbaugh, Kristen8
YOTA-NC 40.36 10Fragedakis, Petra9
TYDE-NC 41.45 10Azevedo, Kendall10
TYDE-NC 41.52 10Parker, Mackenzie11
YOTA-NC 41.60  9Thaden, Dorothy12
YOTA-NC 41.89 10Tester, Marin13
GCY-NC 41.92 10Moore, Jenna14
LOY-NC 42.10 10Caldwell, Delaney15
LOY-NC 42.68  9Bernal, Riley16
YOTA-NC 42.83  9Jin, Grace17
YOTA-NC 43.25 10Sheppard, Ellery18
YOTA-NC 43.34  9Liang, Chelsea19
YOTA-NC 43.39 10Oxford, Catherine20
YOTA-NC 45.81  9Moon, Catherine21
YOTA-NC 46.16  9Reinke, Abigail22
GCY-NC 46.16 10Garcia, Allanah23
GCY-NC 46.34  9Johnson, Hattie24
YOTA-NC 46.53 10Perry, Josephine25
LOY-NC 46.87  9Wentworth, Laiken26
LOY-NC 47.07  9Eberhardt, Lily27
TYDE-NC 47.31  9Li, Sophia28
YOTA-NC 47.61  9Lowther, Rebecca29
LOY-NC 47.68  9Childress, Esther30
YOTA-NC 47.68  9Pedersen, Margaret31
TYDE-NC 47.71 10Noblett, Sydney32
YBAC-NC 47.98 10Barber, Brinlee Jo33
YOTA-NC 48.73  9Williams, Addy34
YOTA-NC 48.94 10DuBose, Kayla35
YOTA-NC 49.44  9Kalberkamp, June36
YOTA-NC 49.46  9Pena, Maya37
RACY-NC 49.78 10Clifford, Charlee38
YOTA-NC 49.85  9Metz, Lexie39
YOTA-NC 49.91  9Buehler, Isla40
YOTA-NC 50.16 10Williams, Kity41
YOTA-NC 50.42  7Lowther, Maggie42
LOY-NC 50.60  8Blevins, Winnie43
TYDE-NC 51.31  9Brittain, Sophia44

LOY-NC 51.98  9Tabanina, Mia45
GCY-NC 52.17  8Christman, Mary Pope46
TYDE-NC 52.75  8Lancaster, Evelyn47
LOY-NC 52.83 10Neal, Elise48
GCY-NC 53.30 10deChalus, Zoe49
TYDE-NC 54.33 10Stanick, Amelia50
YOTA-NC 56.18  9Shah, Zahara51
YOTA-NC 56.71  8Pujol, Bella52
YOTA-NC 56.79  9Snider, Maeven53
YOTA-NC 57.04  9Speas, Ann Collins54
GCY-NC 57.22  8Christman, Eleanor55
RMY-NC 58.46  7Hamill, Eleanor56
YOTA-NC 59.61  7Thaden, Rosie57
GCY-NC 1:00.12  6Adams, Vivian58
GCY-NC 1:00.64  6Sheppard, Brooklyn59
YOTA-NC 1:01.45  7Pena, Nina60
WNCY-NC 1:01.75  8Nor?leet, Mei61
YOTA-NC 1:02.09  9Chen, Stella62
YOTA-NC 1:07.38  8Corbett, Camille63
GCY-NC 1:07.44  9Adams, Georgia64
Trync-NC 1:09.55 10Smith, Savannah65
YOTA-NC 1:10.83  6Hooda, Rainey66
YOTA-NC 1:32.02  7Kalberkamp, Anna67
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia68
YOTA-NC NT  6Shah, Zuri69
YOTA-NC NT  7Galloway, Lainey70
YOTA-NC NT  9Galloway, Miriam71
YOTA-NC NT  8Sheppard, Leighton72
YOTA-NC NT  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn73
GCY-NC NT  7Kammerer, Stevie74
GCY-NC NT 10Trull, Coiraline75

Event		608			Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 38.27  9Laurentino, Luiz1
GCY-NC 38.55 10Heath, Sawyer2
GCY-NC 38.94 10Mearns, Oliver3
YOTA-NC 38.97 10Keigan, Abbott4
LOY-NC 39.77 10Francis, Myles5
LOY-NC 40.87  9Healy, Sean6
LOY-NC 41.45 10Winchell, Finn7
YBAC-NC 41.75 10Lewis, Mac8
YOTA-NC 42.09  9Christopherson, Anderson9
GCY-NC 43.05 10Neal, Maddox10
LOY-NC 43.44  9Holmes, Sam11
YOTA-NC 44.06  9Hsia, Archer12
GCY-NC 44.19 10Zimmer, Elliott13
YOTA-NC 44.27 10Self, Wyatt14
YOTA-NC 44.64  9Thomas, Grant15
YOTA-NC 45.06 10Gillis, James16
YOTA-NC 46.19  9Cadwallader, Grayson17
YOTA-NC 46.19 10Neuss, Matthew18
GCY-NC 46.98  8Sheppard, Jackson19
RACY-NC 48.04  9Johnson, JJ20
GCY-NC 48.22 10Keehn, Riley21
GCY-NC 48.33 10Sappey, Eli22
TYDE-NC 48.50  9Brittain, Sawyer23
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Event		608	...(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YMST-VA 48.51  9Martin, Kole24
YOTA-NC 48.58  8Self, Milo25
YOTA-NC 48.70  9Winter, Elias26
TYDE-NC 48.79  9Stamper, Harrison27
GCY-NC 48.89 10Xu, Benjamin28
GCY-NC 49.58  8Gaines, Harker29
YOTA-NC 50.36 10Harkin, Summit30
YOTA-NC 52.09  9Sharma, Aariv31
GCY-NC 52.33  7Sappey, Maverick32
YOTA-NC 53.60 10Shih, Sebastian33
YOTA-NC 54.15 10Howe, Zander34
YOTA-NC 54.39  7Mills, James35
YOTA-NC 54.58  8Onyenwoke, Silas36
GCY-NC 1:00.65 10Benincasa, Henry37
YOTA-NC 1:01.45  9Totman, Ethan38
YOTA-NC 1:12.20  8Stevens, Ember39
YOTA-NC NT 10Trantham, Henry40
GCY-NC NT 10Cox, Lawson41
GCY-NC NT  9Apple, Thomas42

Event		609			Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 29.87 12Crutch?ield, Lucy1
YOTA-NC 30.78 12Christopherson, Juliet2
GCY-NC 31.30 12Upton, Camryn3
LOY-NC 31.72 12Barlament, Ella4
GCY-NC 31.93 12Wang, Kaylee5
YOTA-NC 32.78 11Luedke, Elise6
YOTA-NC 33.51 12Hoffman, Hailey7
WNCY-NC 33.71 12Bull, Ivy8
WNCY-NC 33.71 12Donahue, Latham9
YOTA-NC 34.28 12Berryman, Langston10
TYDE-NC 35.23 11McConnell, Ayla11
YOTA-NC 35.85 11Brooke, Olivia12
GCY-NC 35.96 12Foster, Sadie13
TYDE-NC 36.37 11Dotson, Ivy14
YOTA-NC 36.38 12Avery, Nikita15
TYDE-NC 36.48 11Espanol, Sage Elyse16
GCY-NC 36.98 12Friend, Vera17
TYDE-NC 37.00 12Starkey, Murphie18
LOY-NC 37.11 11Healy, Elle19
Trync-NC 37.22 11Peters, Mallory20
YOTA-NC 37.56 12Neuss, Elsie21
LOY-NC 37.71 12Litherland, Paige22
YOTA-NC 37.85 11Pan, Clara23
YOTA-NC 38.02 12Bakelaar, Ellie24
LOY-NC 38.06 12Blevins, Clementine25
LOY-NC 38.16 12Cope, Violet26
YOTA-NC 38.34 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy27
GCY-NC 38.57 12Harrelson, Harper28
YOTA-NC 38.91 11Reed, Carson29
YOTA-NC 38.93 11Self, McKenzie30
LOY-NC 39.01 12Wentworth, Kendall31
LOY-NC 39.05 11Stritmatter, Ava32
LOY-NC 39.25 12Conley, Addi33

GCY-NC 39.47 12Barik, Saanvi34
YOTA-NC 39.58 11Abebe, Janelle35
YOTA-NC 39.63 11Perry, Macie36
LOY-NC 39.67 11Beltz, Bentley37
YOTA-NC 39.72 12Wu, Athena38
YOTA-NC 39.88 12Samuel, Eilena39
YOTA-NC 39.91 11Cao, Katie40
YOTA-NC 40.00 12Smithwick, Craven41
TYDE-NC 40.13 12Shopland, Rachel42
TYDE-NC 40.20 11Cuda, Morgan43
GCY-NC 40.51 11Netherton, Harper Lee44
YOTA-NC 40.82 12Ferreira, Manuela45
YOTA-NC 41.05 12Hinde, Joss46
YOTA-NC 41.17 11Deshong, Claire47
YOTA-NC 41.40 12Marchione, Kendall48
YOTA-NC 41.63 12Brown, Blythe49
RACY-NC 41.88 12Bostian, Reese50
YOTA-NC 41.95 12Sevick, Anna51
GCY-NC 41.98 12Smith, Bella52
LOY-NC 42.15 12Garvin, Theresa53
WNCY-NC 42.23 11Nor?leet, Keelin54
YOTA-NC 42.32 12Hsia, Addison55
YOTA-NC 42.55 11Robinson, Jiselle56
YOTA-NC 42.92 12Deshong, Adelyn57
GCY-NC 43.13 11Saslow, Amelia58
YOTA-NC 44.50 12Perkins, Julianna59
YOTA-NC 45.23 11Meyer, Lennox60
YOTA-NC 45.87 11Pena, Alejandra61
YOTA-NC 45.87 12Gallemore, Claire62
YOTA-NC 45.88 11Miller, Marni63
YOTA-NC 45.89 11Sauls, Kai64
YOTA-NC 47.65 11Overman, Poppy65
YOTA-NC 52.62 11Craig, Agnes66
GCY-NC 54.90 12Clark, Emma67
GCY-NC 55.98 11Adepu, Aadya68
GCY-NC 1:00.08 11Sarambale, Aaradhya69
YOTA-NC 1:24.43 11Deshong, Ella70
YOTA-NC NT 11Galloway, Evie71
WNCY-NC NT 12Bradley, Rowan72

Event		610			Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 30.39 12Kees, Dylan1
TYDE-NC 30.46 12Lee, Charlie2
TYDE-NC 31.79 12Cassidy, Jayce3
GCY-NC 32.34 11Xie, George4
GCY-NC 33.15 12Sappey, Noah5
YBAC-NC 33.19 12Borders, Mason6
WNCY-NC 33.43 11Oster, Gavin7
YOTA-NC 33.70 12Winter, Samuel8
YBAC-NC 33.87 12Barber, Brayden9
Trync-NC 34.02 12Crum, Sampson10
YOTA-NC 34.65 11Perry, Eric11
YBAC-NC 34.91 12Leon III, Nestor12
TYDE-NC 35.19 11Betzner-Tabor, Asher13
Fast Swimming-NC 35.53 12Morgan, Nalu14
TYDE-NC 36.17 11Hennis, Colin15
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Event		610	...(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 36.19 12Buehler, Boston16
TYDE-NC 36.29 12Parker, Holden17
LOY-NC 36.88 11Bringolf, Kase18
WNCY-NC 37.10 12Scott, Graham19
Trync-NC 37.20 11Lanier, Hinton20
GCY-NC 37.87 11David, Ashton21
LOY-NC 38.09 11Wells, Ryan22
YOTA-NC 38.94 12Gopinath, Aarav23
LOY-NC 38.99 12Pokorny, Colton24
YOTA-NC 39.46 12Patterson, Wyatt25
YOTA-NC 39.73 12Bowman, Tobias26
WNCY-NC 40.18 11Stone, Spencer27
GCY-NC 41.56 11Christman, Brooks28
YOTA-NC 41.87 11Li, Ben29
YBAC-NC 42.03 11Marquez, Eli30
YOTA-NC 42.12 12Lauer, Landon31
LOY-NC 42.81 11Barrett, Owen32
Trync-NC 44.51 11Malone, Tucker33
Fast Swimming-NC 45.23 11Godwin, Alex34
YOTA-NC 45.58 11McLachlan, Alfred35
GCY-NC 45.75 12Sinha, Akshay36
YOTA-NC 48.32 12Bennett, Eamon37
YOTA-NC 49.23 12Allen, Charles38
RACY-NC 51.17 11Campbell, Deuce39
Trync-NC 51.44 12Smith, Jackson40
TYDE-NC 52.50 11Britt, Jacob41
GCY-NC 56.56 12Shelke, Arnav42
TYDE-NC NT 11Harden, Manny43
TYDE-NC NT 11Freeman, Oliver44
TYDE-NC NT 11Holton, Bryson45
YOTA-NC NT 11Snider, Asher46
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver47

Event		611			Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:28.47 10Epstein, Josie1
YOTA-NC 1:30.26 10With, Olivia2
YOTA-NC 1:30.66 10Forgione, Ivy3
LOY-NC 1:33.05 10Cope, Ivy4
LOY-NC 1:33.46 10Caldwell, Delaney5
TYDE-NC 1:34.01 10Culley, Katie Jane6
YOTA-NC 1:40.25 10Fragedakis, Petra7
YOTA-NC 1:41.47 10Mack, Caroline8
LOY-NC 1:42.08 10Holzshu, Cate9
YOTA-NC 1:42.93  9Pedersen, Margaret10
RACY-NC 1:47.07 10Rollins, McKinley11
GCY-NC 1:47.08  9Kalbaugh, Kristen12
LOY-NC 1:48.81  9Bernal, Riley13
YOTA-NC 1:49.11  9Lowther, Rebecca14
LOY-NC 1:50.67  9Tabanina, Mia15
YOTA-NC 1:52.95  9Williams, Audrey16
YOTA-NC 1:53.09  9Jin, Grace17
GCY-NC 1:53.27  9Johnson, Hattie18
TYDE-NC 1:54.41 10Azevedo, Kendall19
YOTA-NC 1:54.44  9McLachlan, Aggie20

YOTA-NC 1:55.98  9Kalberkamp, June21
YOTA-NC 1:56.17  9Williams, Addy22
LOY-NC 1:57.07  9Wentworth, Laiken23
Trync-NC 1:57.55 10Smith, Savannah24
LOY-NC 2:00.30  9Childress, Esther25
YOTA-NC 2:03.00 10Perry, Josephine26
LOY-NC 2:03.54  8Blevins, Winnie27
LOY-NC 2:04.28 10Stewart, Carson28
LOY-NC 2:04.55 10Neal, Elise29
YOTA-NC 2:05.28  9Buehler, Isla30
YOTA-NC 2:06.12  9Snider, Maeven31
YOTA-NC 2:07.69  9Metz, Lexie32
LOY-NC 2:08.70  9Eberhardt, Lily33
YOTA-NC 2:10.60  9Pena, Maya34
RACY-NC 2:12.83 10Clifford, Charlee35
YOTA-NC 2:13.75  9Liang, Chelsea36
TYDE-NC 2:14.40  9Li, Sophia37
TYDE-NC 2:17.89 10Stanick, Amelia38
GCY-NC 2:27.94 10deChalus, Zoe39
YOTA-NC 2:28.91  7Lowther, Maggie40
YOTA-NC 2:38.75  8Corbett, Camille41
TYDE-NC 2:44.26  9Brittain, Sophia42
YOTA-NC 2:47.67 10DuBose, Kayla43
TYDE-NC NT  8Lancaster, Evelyn44
TYDE-NC NT  9Webster, Aubrey45
YOTA-NC NT  7Pena, Nina46
YOTA-NC NT  7Thaden, Rosie47
YOTA-NC NT  8Pujol, Bella48
YOTA-NC NT  9Chen, Stella49
YOTA-NC NT  9Shah, Zahara50
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia51
YOTA-NC NT  6Shah, Zuri52
YOTA-NC NT  6Hooda, Rainey53
YOTA-NC NT 10Oxford, Catherine54
YOTA-NC NT  9Galloway, Miriam55
YOTA-NC NT  8Sheppard, Leighton56
YOTA-NC NT  9Speas, Ann Collins57
GCY-NC NT  8Christman, Mary Pope58
GCY-NC NT  8Christman, Eleanor59
WNCY-NC NT  8Nor?leet, Mei60

Event		612			Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
YOTA-NC 1:26.57 10Stevens, Leo1
GCY-NC 1:27.83 10Kasa, Kaveen2
LOY-NC 1:34.38  9Holmes, Sam3
GCY-NC 1:45.19 10Neal, Maddox4
YOTA-NC 1:45.84 10Self, Wyatt5
TYDE-NC 1:45.99  9Hernandez, Alvaro6
GCY-NC 1:46.39  8Mearns, Jack7
LOY-NC 1:46.53 10Francis, Myles8
GCY-NC 1:47.97 10Zimmer, Elliott9
GCY-NC 1:49.68  9Apple, Thomas10
GCY-NC 1:49.72 10Xu, Benjamin11
LOY-NC 1:51.09  9Healy, Sean12
YOTA-NC 1:52.90  9Christopherson, Anderson13
YOTA-NC 1:53.21 10Pelc, Roland14



GCY Swim Team - Bryan HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:22 PM  1/19/2026  Page 42
GCY	Winter	Meet	2026	-	1/23/2026	to	1/25/2026

Sanction	#:	NC26021AP
Psych	Sheet

Event		612	...(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 1:54.28  8Sheppard, Jackson15
YOTA-NC 1:54.94 10Gillis, James16
YOTA-NC 1:55.09  9Wu, Apollo17
YOTA-NC 1:55.26 10Shih, Sebastian18
YOTA-NC 2:01.02  8Self, Milo19
TYDE-NC 2:03.43  9Brittain, Sawyer20
YOTA-NC 2:06.46  9Sharma, Aariv21
YOTA-NC 2:09.19 10Mills, Beau22
GCY-NC 2:09.78 10Keehn, Riley23
YOTA-NC 2:38.23  8Stevens, Ember24
TYDE-NC NT  9Stamper, Harrison25
YOTA-NC NT  9Winter, Elias26
YOTA-NC NT  8Onyenwoke, Silas27
YOTA-NC NT  9Totman, Ethan28
YOTA-NC NT  7Mills, James29
YOTA-NC NT 10Trantham, Henry30
YOTA-NC NT 10Howe, Zander31
GCY-NC NT 10Sappey, Eli32
GCY-NC NT  8Gaines, Harker33
RACY-NC NT  9Johnson, JJ34

Event		613			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 1:13.80 12Upton, Camryn1
GCY-NC 1:13.95 12Crutch?ield, Lucy2
LOY-NC 1:19.40 12Cope, Violet3
YOTA-NC 1:20.72 12Heit, Annie4
GCY-NC 1:20.77 12Wang, Kaylee5
GCY-NC 1:26.47 12Todd, Lilly6
YOTA-NC 1:27.81 11Deshong, Claire7
YOTA-NC 1:27.89 12Avery, Nikita8
YOTA-NC 1:28.06 12Hoffman, Hailey9
YOTA-NC 1:30.23 11Self, McKenzie10
YOTA-NC 1:30.68 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy11
GCY-NC 1:31.97 12Foster, Sadie12
LOY-NC 1:32.12 12Blevins, Clementine13
TYDE-NC 1:32.47 11Espanol, Sage Elyse14
GCY-NC 1:33.83 11Netherton, Harper Lee15
Trync-NC 1:33.93 11Peters, Mallory16
TYDE-NC 1:34.23 11McConnell, Ayla17
LOY-NC 1:34.28 12Litherland, Paige18
RACY-NC 1:34.59 12Bostian, Reese19
WNCY-NC 1:36.22 11Nor?leet, Keelin20
LOY-NC 1:36.56 12Conley, Addi21
GCY-NC 1:37.30 12Smith, Bella22
YOTA-NC 1:37.81 11Brooke, Olivia23
GCY-NC 1:37.97 12Friend, Vera24
GCY-NC 1:38.42 12Harrelson, Harper25
GCY-NC 1:38.87 11Saslow, Amelia26
YBAC-NC 1:39.15 12Blakely, Sammy27
YOTA-NC 1:39.40 12Hsia, Addison28
YOTA-NC 1:40.10 11Robinson, Jiselle29
YOTA-NC 1:40.15 12Deshong, Adelyn30
YOTA-NC 1:40.55 12Sevick, Anna31
YOTA-NC 1:42.06 11Miller, Marni32

YOTA-NC 1:42.15 12Linder, Ava33
TYDE-NC 1:42.46 11Roscoe, Evelyn34
LOY-NC 1:43.85 11Beltz, Bentley35
YOTA-NC 1:44.65 11Perry, Macie36
YOTA-NC 1:44.65 11Papadima, Mia37
YOTA-NC 1:45.10 12Berryman, Langston38
LOY-NC 1:45.98 11Stritmatter, Ava39
YOTA-NC 1:49.09 11Hayes, Sloane40
YOTA-NC 1:50.29 11Woodham, Riley41
YOTA-NC 1:50.38 11Abebe, Janelle42
YOTA-NC 1:50.75 12Hinde, Joss43
LOY-NC 1:51.19 12Wentworth, Kendall44
YOTA-NC 1:51.46 11Meyer, Lennox45
YOTA-NC 1:51.59 12Marchione, Kendall46
YOTA-NC 1:52.36 12Smithwick, Craven47
YOTA-NC 1:55.61 11Overman, Poppy48
YOTA-NC 2:02.78 11Craig, Agnes49
LOY-NC 2:05.56 12Garvin, Theresa50
LOY-NC 2:05.91 11Healy, Elle51
YOTA-NC 2:24.28 11Pena, Alejandra52
YOTA-NC 2:36.47 11Deshong, Ella53
YOTA-NC NT 12Perkins, Julianna54
YOTA-NC NT 12Brown, Blythe55
WNCY-NC NT 12Bradley, Rowan56

Event		614			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 1:11.17 12Kees, Dylan1
YOTA-NC 1:11.46 11Lei, Benjamin2
TYDE-NC 1:16.36 12Lee, Charlie3
TYDE-NC 1:17.09 12Stratmann, Andrew4
GCY-NC 1:18.97 12Johnson, Tilghman5
GCY-NC 1:23.18 11Xie, George6
YBAC-NC 1:26.25 11Noltemeyer, Marshall7
GCY-NC 1:26.97 11Adekoya, Lami-K8
YBAC-NC 1:29.82 12Borders, Mason9
YBAC-NC 1:30.20 12Leon III, Nestor10
YOTA-NC 1:31.37 12Lohnes, Jacob11
Fast Swimming-NC 1:31.73 12Morgan, Nalu12
GCY-NC 1:33.11 11Mearns, Teddy13
TYDE-NC 1:34.89 11Kozadayev, Luka14
WNCY-NC 1:35.56 11Oster, Gavin15
YOTA-NC 1:37.10 12Patterson, Wyatt16
YBAC-NC 1:38.33 11Marquez, Eli17
YOTA-NC 1:38.95 11Noeth, James18
YOTA-NC 1:38.97 12Gopinath, Aarav19
Trync-NC 1:39.07 11Malone, Tucker20
YOTA-NC 1:39.16 11Keenan, Quinn21
YOTA-NC 1:39.19 12Lauer, Landon22
YOTA-NC 1:39.87 11Perry, Eric23
YOTA-NC 1:40.07 11Bronneck, Andrew24
LOY-NC 1:43.35 11Barrett, Owen25
LOY-NC 1:45.86 11Bringolf, Kase26
LOY-NC 1:47.11 11Wells, Ryan27
WNCY-NC 1:48.12 11Stone, Spencer28
WNCY-NC 1:51.26 12Scott, Graham29
YOTA-NC 1:51.30 12Bennett, Eamon30
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Event		614	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

Trync-NC 1:52.37 12Crum, Sampson31
Trync-NC 1:52.55 12Smith, Jackson32
YOTA-NC 1:54.04 11Snider, Asher33
Fast Swimming-NC 1:54.49 11Godwin, Alex34
TYDE-NC 1:59.22 11Freeman, Oliver35
YOTA-NC 2:05.44 11McLachlan, Alfred36
TYDE-NC 2:06.99 11Britt, Jacob37
LOY-NC NT 12Pokorny, Colton38
TYDE-NC NT 11Harden, Manny39
YOTA-NC NT 12Allen, Charles40
YOTA-NC NT 12Bowman, Tobias41
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver42

Event		615			Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
LOY-NC 1:08.89 10Cope, Ivy1
YOTA-NC 1:09.45 10With, Olivia2
YOTA-NC 1:09.50 10Epstein, Josie3
TYDE-NC 1:14.29 10Culley, Katie Jane4
YOTA-NC 1:14.63 10Fragedakis, Petra5
LOY-NC 1:16.94 10Caldwell, Delaney6
TYDE-NC 1:16.98 10Parker, Mackenzie7
TYDE-NC 1:17.31  9Webster, Aubrey8
YOTA-NC 1:18.09 10Tester, Marin9
LOY-NC 1:19.65 10Holzshu, Cate10
LOY-NC 1:20.05 10Stewart, Carson11
YOTA-NC 1:25.54 10Mack, Caroline12
YOTA-NC 1:26.45 10Perry, Josephine13
TYDE-NC 1:26.58 10Azevedo, Kendall14
LOY-NC 1:27.92  9Eberhardt, Lily15
LOY-NC 1:28.18  9Childress, Esther16
YOTA-NC 1:28.79  9McLachlan, Aggie17
LOY-NC 1:30.36  9Bernal, Riley18
LOY-NC 1:30.63  9Wentworth, Laiken19
YOTA-NC 1:30.88  9Liang, Chelsea20
GCY-NC 1:31.30 10Garcia, Allanah21
YOTA-NC 1:32.01 10Oxford, Catherine22
TYDE-NC 1:32.55 10Noblett, Sydney23
YBAC-NC 1:33.62 10Barber, Brinlee Jo24
LOY-NC 1:33.63 10Neal, Elise25
YOTA-NC 1:35.17  9Jin, Grace26
TYDE-NC 1:36.97  9Li, Sophia27
YOTA-NC 1:37.18  9Williams, Addy28
LOY-NC 1:38.16  9Tabanina, Mia29
YOTA-NC 1:38.41 10DuBose, Kayla30
YOTA-NC 1:38.79  9Lowther, Rebecca31
YOTA-NC 1:38.88  9Buehler, Isla32
GCY-NC 1:38.93  7Kammerer, Stevie33
YOTA-NC 1:39.60  9Speas, Ann Collins34
YOTA-NC 1:40.14  9Reinke, Abigail35
YOTA-NC 1:41.55  8Sheppard, Leighton36
GCY-NC 1:42.16  9Johnson, Hattie37
TYDE-NC 1:42.84  8Lancaster, Evelyn38
TYDE-NC 1:43.32 10Stanick, Amelia39
LOY-NC 1:44.16  8Blevins, Winnie40

YOTA-NC 1:45.35  9Pena, Maya41
Trync-NC 1:45.55 10Smith, Savannah42
YOTA-NC 1:47.12 10Williams, Kity43
TYDE-NC 1:48.23  9Brittain, Sophia44
YOTA-NC 1:48.24  7Lowther, Maggie45
YOTA-NC 1:48.65  9Kalberkamp, June46
GCY-NC 1:49.03  8Christman, Eleanor47
GCY-NC 1:50.41  8Christman, Mary Pope48
GCY-NC 1:58.98 10deChalus, Zoe49
YOTA-NC 1:59.23  7Pena, Nina50
WNCY-NC 2:00.49  8Nor?leet, Mei51
YOTA-NC 2:03.10  7Thaden, Rosie52
YOTA-NC 2:03.26  9Chen, Stella53
YOTA-NC 2:09.62  7Cygnarowicz, Evelyn54
GCY-NC 2:16.24  6Sheppard, Brooklyn55
YOTA-NC 2:19.45  9Shah, Zahara56
YOTA-NC 2:20.34  8Pujol, Bella57
YOTA-NC NT  9Snider, Maeven58
YOTA-NC NT  9Roberson, Olivia59
YOTA-NC NT  6Shah, Zuri60
YOTA-NC NT  6Hooda, Rainey61
YOTA-NC NT  8Corbett, Camille62
YOTA-NC NT  7Galloway, Lainey63
YOTA-NC NT  9Galloway, Miriam64
GCY-NC NT  9Adams, Georgia65
GCY-NC NT 10Trull, Coiraline66

Event		616			Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 1:12.38 10Heath, Sawyer1
LOY-NC 1:14.86 10Winchell, Finn2
LOY-NC 1:15.49 10Francis, Myles3
YBAC-NC 1:16.35 10Lewis, Mac4
LOY-NC 1:17.13  9Holmes, Sam5
YOTA-NC 1:18.97  9Laurentino, Luiz6
YOTA-NC 1:20.13 10Keigan, Abbott7
GCY-NC 1:20.17 10Zimmer, Elliott8
GCY-NC 1:20.79 10Neal, Maddox9
TYDE-NC 1:20.99  9Hernandez, Alvaro10
LOY-NC 1:23.46  9Healy, Sean11
GCY-NC 1:25.43 10Mearns, Oliver12
YMST-VA 1:26.32  9Martin, Kole13
YOTA-NC 1:26.43 10Self, Wyatt14
YOTA-NC 1:27.91  9Thomas, Grant15
YOTA-NC 1:28.30  9Christopherson, Anderson16
YOTA-NC 1:29.01  9Cadwallader, Grayson17
YOTA-NC 1:29.37 10Neuss, Matthew18
YOTA-NC 1:29.39 10Gillis, James19
YOTA-NC 1:30.68  9Wu, Apollo20
TYDE-NC 1:32.10  9Brittain, Sawyer21
YOTA-NC 1:33.08  8Self, Milo22
GCY-NC 1:34.29  8Gaines, Harker23
GCY-NC 1:34.58 10Sappey, Eli24
RACY-NC 1:37.17  9Johnson, JJ25
GCY-NC 1:37.56 10Keehn, Riley26
GCY-NC 1:40.57  8Sheppard, Jackson27
YOTA-NC 1:40.60  9Sharma, Aariv28
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Event		616	...(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 1:42.57 10Pelc, Roland29
YOTA-NC 1:46.22  9Winter, Elias30
GCY-NC 1:47.94  7Sappey, Maverick31
GCY-NC 1:53.77 10Xu, Benjamin32
YOTA-NC 1:56.47  7Mills, James33
GCY-NC 1:58.26  8Mearns, Jack34
GCY-NC 1:58.27 10Benincasa, Henry35
YOTA-NC 2:01.17 10Howe, Zander36
YOTA-NC 2:08.47  9Totman, Ethan37
YOTA-NC 2:11.28 10Harkin, Summit38
RACY-NC 2:13.29 10Brentnell, Walt39
YOTA-NC 2:29.91  8Stevens, Ember40
TYDE-NC NT  9Stamper, Harrison41
YOTA-NC NT 10Shih, Sebastian42
YOTA-NC NT  8Onyenwoke, Silas43
YOTA-NC NT 10Trantham, Henry44
GCY-NC NT 10Cox, Lawson45
GCY-NC NT  9Apple, Thomas46

Event		617			Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 56.76 12Upton, Camryn1
YOTA-NC 59.83 12Christopherson, Juliet2
LOY-NC 1:00.84 12Barlament, Ella3
YOTA-NC 1:01.30 12Hoffman, Hailey4
GCY-NC 1:01.51 12Wang, Kaylee5
YOTA-NC 1:02.00 12Heit, Annie6
YOTA-NC 1:02.82 12Lewis, Ella7
YOTA-NC 1:03.07 11Luedke, Elise8
WNCY-NC 1:03.37 12Donahue, Latham9
LOY-NC 1:03.73 12Cope, Violet10
YOTA-NC 1:03.85 11Brooke, Olivia11
YOTA-NC 1:05.40 12Metz, Kenzie12
YOTA-NC 1:07.79 12Bakelaar, Ellie13
LOY-NC 1:08.55 12Blevins, Clementine14
YOTA-NC 1:08.64 12Samuel, Eilena15
YOTA-NC 1:09.17 11Carroll, Rose16
YOTA-NC 1:09.52 11Pan, Clara17
LOY-NC 1:10.46 12Litherland, Paige18
YOTA-NC 1:10.46 11Self, McKenzie19
TYDE-NC 1:10.71 11McConnell, Ayla20
Trync-NC 1:10.81 11Peters, Mallory21
TYDE-NC 1:11.62 12Starkey, Murphie22
YOTA-NC 1:11.96 12Pierrynowski-Wei, Lucy23
YOTA-NC 1:13.18 12Marchione, Kendall24
GCY-NC 1:13.19 12Foster, Sadie25
YOTA-NC 1:13.46 12Neuss, Elsie26
LOY-NC 1:13.60 11Stritmatter, Ava27
YOTA-NC 1:14.00 12Linder, Ava28
YOTA-NC 1:14.03 12Deshong, Adelyn29
WNCY-NC 1:14.87 12Bull, Ivy30
LOY-NC 1:14.98 12Wentworth, Kendall31
YOTA-NC 1:15.18 11Reed, Carson32
YOTA-NC 1:15.21 12Wu, Athena33
GCY-NC 1:15.81 12Harrelson, Harper34

YOTA-NC 1:15.92 11Cao, Katie35
GCY-NC 1:16.36 11Netherton, Harper Lee36
LOY-NC 1:16.44 12Garvin, Theresa37
YOTA-NC 1:16.72 12Brown, Blythe38
TYDE-NC 1:16.97 11Cuda, Morgan39
GCY-NC 1:17.51 11Saslow, Amelia40
YOTA-NC 1:18.44 11Perry, Macie41
GCY-NC 1:18.48 12Barik, Saanvi42
YOTA-NC 1:18.56 11Papadima, Mia43
YOTA-NC 1:18.60 12Ferreira, Manuela44
WNCY-NC 1:18.78 11Nor?leet, Keelin45
YOTA-NC 1:19.44 12Hinde, Joss46
YOTA-NC 1:19.80 11Deshong, Claire47
YOTA-NC 1:20.73 11Meyer, Lennox48
YOTA-NC 1:21.91 11Woodham, Riley49
YOTA-NC 1:22.59 12Smithwick, Craven50
YOTA-NC 1:22.64 12Perkins, Julianna51
GCY-NC 1:22.84 12Smith, Bella52
YOTA-NC 1:23.73 11Griggs, Caroline53
LOY-NC 1:23.87 12Conley, Addi54
YOTA-NC 1:24.01 12Gallemore, Claire55
LOY-NC 1:24.05 11Healy, Elle56
LOY-NC 1:24.23 11Beltz, Bentley57
YOTA-NC 1:25.05 11Galloway, Evie58
YOTA-NC 1:26.92 11Robinson, Jiselle59
YOTA-NC 1:27.60 11Pena, Alejandra60
YOTA-NC 1:28.74 11Miller, Marni61
YOTA-NC 1:29.15 11Overman, Poppy62
TYDE-NC 1:31.36 11Roscoe, Evelyn63
YOTA-NC 1:31.48 11Hayes, Sloane64
GCY-NC 1:41.39 12Clark, Emma65
YOTA-NC 1:41.85 11Craig, Agnes66
WNCY-NC 2:01.83 12Bradley, Rowan67
GCY-NC 2:21.80 11Adepu, Aadya68
YOTA-NC NT 11Sauls, Kai69
GCY-NC NT 11Sarambale, Aaradhya70

Event		618			Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 58.42 12Stratmann, Andrew1
TYDE-NC 59.96 12Cassidy, Jayce2
YOTA-NC 1:00.09 12Ma, Isaac3
YBAC-NC 1:01.93 12Borders, Mason4
YOTA-NC 1:02.47 12Winter, Samuel5
GCY-NC 1:02.57 11Xie, George6
Trync-NC 1:03.52 12Crum, Sampson7
Fast Swimming-NC 1:04.23 12Morgan, Nalu8
TYDE-NC 1:04.28 11Hennis, Colin9
YOTA-NC 1:05.62 12Foster, Logan10
YBAC-NC 1:07.99 11Noltemeyer, Marshall11
TYDE-NC 1:08.61 12Parker, Holden12
GCY-NC 1:09.62 12Sappey, Noah13
WNCY-NC 1:10.30 12Scott, Graham14
YBAC-NC 1:10.75 11Marquez, Eli15
TYDE-NC 1:11.49 11Betzner-Tabor, Asher16
LOY-NC 1:12.94 11Wells, Ryan17
YOTA-NC 1:12.99 12Lohnes, Jacob18
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Event		618	...(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

YOTA-NC 1:13.64 12Lauer, Landon19
LOY-NC 1:14.27 11Barrett, Owen20
Trync-NC 1:14.49 11Malone, Tucker21
Trync-NC 1:15.36 11Lanier, Hinton22
GCY-NC 1:15.91 11David, Ashton23
YOTA-NC 1:16.10 12Gopinath, Aarav24
WNCY-NC 1:17.30 11Stone, Spencer25
LOY-NC 1:18.16 11Bringolf, Kase26
GCY-NC 1:20.65 11Mearns, Teddy27
GCY-NC 1:25.74 11Christman, Brooks28
TYDE-NC 1:26.31 11Freeman, Oliver29
Fast Swimming-NC 1:26.75 11Godwin, Alex30
YOTA-NC 1:27.81 11Li, Ben31
GCY-NC 1:29.72 12Shelke, Arnav32
RACY-NC 1:30.81 11Campbell, Deuce33
YOTA-NC 1:37.37 12Allen, Charles34
GCY-NC 1:39.44 12Sinha, Akshay35
Trync-NC 1:39.94 12Smith, Jackson36
YOTA-NC 1:44.29 12Bennett, Eamon37
TYDE-NC 1:45.10 11Britt, Jacob38
TYDE-NC NT 11Harden, Manny39
TYDE-NC NT 11Holton, Bryson40
YOTA-NC NT 12Bowman, Tobias41
WNCY-NC NT 12Markovich, Oliver42

Event		619			Girls	12	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
GCY-NC 5:54.60 12Crutch?ield, Lucy1
WNCY-NC 5:56.10 12Donahue, Latham2
GCY-NC 5:58.65 12Todd, Lilly3
YOTA-NC 6:20.11 12Lewis, Ella4
LOY-NC 6:23.93 12Barlament, Ella5
YOTA-NC 6:25.54 11Brooke, Olivia6
YOTA-NC 6:29.63 12Avery, Nikita7
YOTA-NC 6:32.76 12Berryman, Langston8
YOTA-NC 6:35.22 12Samuel, Eilena9
YOTA-NC 6:52.63 12Metz, Kenzie10
YOTA-NC 6:53.62 11Carroll, Rose11
LOY-NC 6:54.52 12Blevins, Clementine12
YOTA-NC 7:00.17 10With, Olivia13
LOY-NC 7:18.59 12Garvin, Theresa14
TYDE-NC 7:21.33 12Starkey, Murphie15
YOTA-NC 7:39.67 11Cao, Katie16
GCY-NC 7:40.82  9Kalbaugh, Kristen17
YOTA-NC 7:41.25 11Pan, Clara18
YBAC-NC 7:42.77 12Blakely, Sammy19
YOTA-NC 7:42.81 10Forgione, Ivy20
TYDE-NC 7:44.95 12Shopland, Rachel21
GCY-NC 7:45.42 12Barik, Saanvi22
YOTA-NC 7:51.08 12Hinde, Joss23
LOY-NC 7:54.19 10Holzshu, Cate24
YOTA-NC 7:57.36 12Linder, Ava25
YOTA-NC 8:01.83 11Abebe, Janelle26
RACY-NC 8:11.03 10Rollins, McKinley27
YOTA-NC 8:16.08 12Sevick, Anna28

YOTA-NC 8:45.51 12Neuss, Elsie29
YOTA-NC 8:58.77 12Smithwick, Craven30
LOY-NC 9:02.80  9Tabanina, Mia31
RACY-NC 9:39.47 10Clifford, Charlee32
YOTA-NC 11:21.39 11Overman, Poppy33
LOY-NC NT 10Cope, Ivy34
LOY-NC NT 10Stewart, Carson35
LOY-NC NT 12Wentworth, Kendall36
LOY-NC NT  9Eberhardt, Lily37
LOY-NC NT  9Wentworth, Laiken38
LOY-NC NT  9Childress, Esther39
LOY-NC NT 12Conley, Addi40
LOY-NC NT 10Neal, Elise41
LOY-NC NT  9Bernal, Riley42
LOY-NC NT 11Healy, Elle43
LOY-NC NT 11Stritmatter, Ava44
LOY-NC NT 10Caldwell, Delaney45
TYDE-NC NT 11Dotson, Ivy46
YOTA-NC NT 11Pena, Alejandra47
YOTA-NC NT  9Thaden, Dorothy48
YOTA-NC NT 11Papadima, Mia49
YOTA-NC NT 10Tester, Marin50
YOTA-NC NT 11Craig, Agnes51
YOTA-NC NT 12Hsia, Addison52
YOTA-NC NT  9Williams, Audrey53
YOTA-NC NT 11Griggs, Caroline54
YOTA-NC NT  9Metz, Lexie55
YOTA-NC NT 11Galloway, Evie56
YOTA-NC NT 10Sheppard, Ellery57
YOTA-NC NT 11Sauls, Kai58
YOTA-NC NT  9Moon, Catherine59
YOTA-NC NT 12Gallemore, Claire60
GCY-NC NT 12Friend, Vera61
GCY-NC NT 10Moore, Jenna62
RACY-NC NT 12Bostian, Reese63

Event		620			Boys	12	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle

Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time
TYDE-NC 5:36.69 12Kees, Dylan1
TYDE-NC 5:45.21 11Galloway, Chase2
TYDE-NC 6:02.97 12Stratmann, Andrew3
Trync-NC 6:09.24 12Crum, Sampson4
YBAC-NC 6:15.52 12Barber, Brayden5
YBAC-NC 6:19.33 12Leon III, Nestor6
YOTA-NC 6:21.42 12Winter, Samuel7
GCY-NC 6:25.37 10Kasa, Kaveen8
YOTA-NC 6:27.52 12Foster, Logan9
YOTA-NC 6:30.51 12Ma, Isaac10
YOTA-NC 6:42.47 11Lei, Benjamin11
YBAC-NC 6:44.85 11Noltemeyer, Marshall12
YOTA-NC 6:45.57 12Buehler, Boston13
Fast Swimming-NC 6:47.11 12Morgan, Nalu14
WNCY-NC 7:08.79 12Scott, Graham15
TYDE-NC 7:14.22 11Betzner-Tabor, Asher16
GCY-NC 7:17.36 11Adekoya, Lami-K17
YOTA-NC 7:20.44 10Stevens, Leo18
LOY-NC 7:24.96  9Holmes, Sam19
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Event		620	...(Boys	12	&	Under	500	Yard	Freestyle)
Age	 		TeamName Seed	Time

GCY-NC 7:25.02 10Heath, Sawyer20
YOTA-NC 7:26.31 11Perry, Eric21
Trync-NC 7:32.29 11Malone, Tucker22
YOTA-NC 7:33.45 11Bronneck, Andrew23
LOY-NC 7:36.30 10Winchell, Finn24
Trync-NC 7:37.52 11Lanier, Hinton25
LOY-NC 8:00.59 11Bringolf, Kase26
YOTA-NC 8:12.20 11Keenan, Quinn27
YBAC-NC 8:48.62 10Lewis, Mac28
YOTA-NC 11:14.06 10Neuss, Matthew29
LOY-NC NT 12Pokorny, Colton30
LOY-NC NT 10Francis, Myles31
LOY-NC NT 11Wells, Ryan32
LOY-NC NT  9Healy, Sean33
TYDE-NC NT 11Kozadayev, Luka34
YMST-VA NT  9Martin, Kole35
YOTA-NC NT 11Noeth, James36
YOTA-NC NT  9Hsia, Archer37
YOTA-NC NT 11McLachlan, Alfred38
YOTA-NC NT 12Patterson, Wyatt39
YOTA-NC NT 10Mills, Beau40
GCY-NC NT 12Sappey, Noah41
GCY-NC NT 12Johnson, Tilghman42


